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Hello, my name is Al Buciorelli, Chief Operating Officer of American Athletic Track and 

Turf. 

 

I am proud to say that 2024 represents our 42nd anniversary of setting out to develop a 

company whose core goals would be to consistently construct the highest quality 

outdoor sports facilities in the industry and create a work environment where 

employees would know that their contributions to our goals are valued at the highest 

level possible. 

 

It is our sincere belief that these goals and our philosophy of “seek perfection, accept 
nothing less than excellence” has differentiated us from all our competition. 

 

With 13 national awards and thousands of award-worthy installations up and down the 

east coast, I know that no other company has the desire, capability, and experience to 

protect your hard earned dollars the way American Athletic Track and Turf has been so 

honored to do so over these many years. 

 

Please know when you engage our firm today, nothing has changed since our inception, 

and our sole goal will be to construct your new facility to the highest standards 

achievable and where safety, performance, longevity, and value are maximized to the 

fullest extent. 

 

Similar to our commitment to excellence in our work, we are equally as proud to be a 

partner with a first-class organization in the NJ State Interscholastic Athletic Association. 

On behalf of American Athletic Track and Turf, I want to wish all members, coaches, and 

athletes the best of luck these championships weekends. To learn more about American 

Athletic, please feel free to visit www.trackandturf.com  

 

Best of Luck, 

 

Al Buciorelli  

Chief Operating Officer  

American Athletic Track and Turf  

http://www.trackandturf.com/
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Established in 1918, the New Jersey State Interscholas�c Athle�c Associa�on (NJSIAA) is a 
voluntary, non-profit organiza�on comprised of approximately 440 accredited public and non-

public high schools.  A member of the Na�onal Federa�on of State High School Associa�ons 
(NFHS), the NJSIAA conducts tournaments and crowns champions in 33 sports. 

NJSIAA VISION 

Through collaboration with key stakeholders the NJSIAA will strive to achieve student athlete 
growth in an ever-changing environment for their future success. 

NJSIAA VALUES (not in order of importance) 

• A physically and emotionally safe and healthy playing environment 
• Educational experiences of all student athletes through participation in interscholastic 

sports 

• Excellence in academics and athletics 

• Rules that support fair play 

• Cooperation among member schools to advance individual and collective well-being 

• Programs that through interscholastic participation develop good citizenship, promote 
healthy lifestyle, foster involvement from a diverse population and promotes 
school/community relations 

• Properly trained officials who enhance interscholastic competition 

• Student athlete engagement in programs that promote the understanding that 
interscholastic athletics is a privilege 

• Insistence that good sportsmanship be exhibited at all times by student athletes, 
coaches, officials and spectators     

• Effective communication to assist in understanding the function of the NJSIAA at all 
levels 
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Greater Middlesex 

Conference

John P. Stevens 

North Brunswick

New Brunswick

Perth Amboy Magnet 

Hudson County 

Interscholastic Athletic 

League

Hoboken

McNair Academic

Saint Dominic Academy

Memorial

Northwest Jersey Athletic 

Conference

Morristown

Delbarton

North Warren

Sussex County Tech

Vernon

Morristown-Beard

Parsippany

North Jersey 

Interscholastic League

Elmwood Park

Lodi

Butler

Eastern Christian

Hawthorne

Hawthorne Christian

Leonia

New Milford 

Palisades Park 

Hasbrouck Heights

Wallington

North Arlington

Secaucus

Weehawken 

Emerson

Midland Park 

Park Ridge 

Big North Conference

Bergen Tech

DePaul Catholic

Dumont

Eastside

Fair Lawn

Academy of the Holy Angels

Immaculate Heart Academy

John F. Kennedy

Northern Highlands

Ridgewood

River Dell

Wayne Hills

Burlington County 

Scholastic League 

Northern Burlington

Bordentown

Doane Academy

Riverside

Cape-Atlantic League

Our Lady of Mercy Academy

Ocean City

Mainland Regional

Oakcrest

Colonial Conference

Haddon Township

Sterling

Colonial Valley 

Conference

West Windsor-Plainsboro South

West Windsor-Plainsboro North

Robbinsville

Hopewell Valley

Allentown

Olympic Conference

Camden County Tech

Cherry Hill East

Bishop Eustace 

Shore Conference

Howell 

Central Regional

Colts Neck

Barnegat

Raritan

St. Rose

Skyland Conference

Hunterdon Central

Montgomery 

Delaware Valley

Manville

Super Essex Conference

Bloomfield
Columbia

Mount Saint Dominic

Nutley

Belleville

Millburn

Verona

James Caldwell

Weequahic

Newark Academy

Glen Ridge 

Cedar Grove

Tri County Conference

A.P. Schalick

Wildwood

Triton

Washington Township

Union County Conference 

Elizabeth

Union Catholic

Summit

www.njsiaa.org/schools/sportsmanship-awards

Congratulations to the following 2022-2023 Sportsmanship Award winners:

https://www.njsiaa.org/schools/sportsmanship-awards




NJSIAA proudly thanks the 

following corporate sponsors:

https://iaabo.org/
https://www.hometownticketing.com/
https://gc.com/?utm_source=NJSIAA&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=2022&utm_content=sponsorlogo&utm_term=partner
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/
https://www.newyorkjets.com/
https://www.giants.com/
https://www.gogipper.com/njsiaa
https://knockoutopioidabuse.drugfreenj.org/
https://www.hudl.com/
https://www.dickssportinggoods.com/
https://ibew102.org/
https://www.plymouthrock.com/
https://rothmanortho.com/
https://www.gospikes.com/
https://www.fleetfeet.com/s/northjersey
https://smittyapparel.com/
https://www.wilson.com/en-us
https://www.njcu.edu/
https://www.everythingtrackandfield.com/
https://www.njea.org/
https://www.jagpt.com/
https://www.atlantichealth.org/conditions-treatments/sports-health.html
https://eatcleanbro.com/
https://www.mgagolf.org/
https://www.njsga.org/
https://www.njoag.gov/about/divisions-and-offices/division-of-highway-traffic-safety-home//
https://www.mercercounty.org/explore/explore-mercer-county
https://nwd.ink/s/njsiaastore/
https://www.nhl.com/devils/


Our team at Atlantic Sports Health  

are experts in diagnosing and treating  

sports injuries and conditions.

Young or old, elite or amateur,  
we can help you.

Other Atlantic Sports Health Locations:

Official Sports Medicine 
Sponsor

Official Health Care Partner  
of the New York Jets

Official Sports Medicine 
Partner

Official Medical Providers

ASH-45084-22

973-971-6898 

atlantichealth.org/sports

• Basking Ridge

• Bridgewater

• Clark

• New Providence

• Paramus

• Rockaway

• Wayne

Atlantic Sports Health - 

Morristown
111 Madison Avenue 

Fourth Floor, Suite 408 

Morristown, NJ 07960







2024 NJSIAA Spring Track & Field State Championships

Schedule

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2024 at 2:30pm

Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 10:30am

Locations

Groups 1 & 4 - Franklin High School

Groups 2 & 3 - Delsea High School

Non-Public A & B - Stockton University



2024 NJSIAA Spring Track & Field State Championships

Public State Group Championships 

 

Groups 1 & 4 @ Franklin H.S. 

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2024 at 2:30pm 

Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 10:30am 

IF AN ENTIRE DAY IS FORCED TO BE CANCELED FOR ANY REASON THEN SUNDAY JUNE 9, 2024 
WILL BE THE DAY THE CANCELED DAY IS MADE UP @ 10AM 

Meet Director: Bill Malone 

Phone: 908-752-9073 

E-mail: b2milone@comcast.net 

Track: 8 lanes, ¼ inch spikes 

Javelin Runway: Grass 

 

Public Groups Order of Running Events- BOYS EVENTS FIRST IN 2024 

Day 1 – Running Events (Friday) 
Small then Large Group 

Day 2 – Running Events (Saturday) 
Small then Large Group 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time 400 Meters Final on Time 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time 400 Meters Final on Time 

800 Meters Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles- Boys Trials 

800 Meters Final on Time 100 Meter Hurdles- Girls Trials 

100 Meters Trials 4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Trials 100 Meter Hurdles - Girls Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles- Boys Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time 4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals 200 Meters Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals 200 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time 1600 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time 1600 Meters Final on Time 
  4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 
  4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 

 

Public Groups Order of Field Events 

Day 1 – Field Events (Friday) Day 2 – Field Events (Saturday) 

Girls Shot 
Put 

Group S then L  
Boys Shot 
Put 

Group S then L 

Girls Javelin Group L then S Boys Javelin Group L then S 

Boys Discus Group S then L Girls Discus Group S then L 

Girls Long 
Jump 

Group L then S 
Boys Long 
Jump 

Group S then L  

Boys Triple 
Jump 

Group S then L 
Girls Triple 
Jump 

Group L then S  

Boys High 
Jump 

Groups S & L at the same time at 
2 different venues 

Girls High 
Jump 

Group S and L at the same time at 
2 different venues 

Girls Pole 
Vault 

Group S & L at the same time at 2 
different venues 

Boys Pole 
Vault 

Group S & L at the same time at 2 
different venues 

All heats and Flights will be set up with the fastest heat running last. 



2024 NJSIAA Spring Track & Field State Championships

Public State Group Championships 

Groups 2 & 3 @ Delsea 

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2024 at 2:30pm 

Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 10:30am 

IF AN ENTIRE DAY IS FORCED TO BE CANCELED FOR ANY REASON THEN SUNDAY JUNE 
9, 2024 WILL BE THE DAY THE CANCELED DAY IS MADE UP @ 10AM  

Meet Director: Sean Dowd 

Phone: 732-779-1155 

E-mail: seandowd19@gmail.com 

Track: 8 lanes, ¼ inch spikes 

Javelin Runway: Grass 

 

Public Groups Order of Running Events- BOYS EVENTS FIRST IN 2024 

Day 1 – Running Events (Friday) 
Small then Large Group 

Day 2 – Running Events (Saturday) 
Small then Large Group 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time  400 Meters Final on Time 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time  400 Meters Final on Time 

 800 Meters Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles - Boys Trials 

800 Meters Final on Time 100 Meter Hurdles- Girls Trials 

100 Meters Trials  4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Trials 100 Meter Hurdles - Girls Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles - Boys Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time  4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals  200 Meters Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals  200 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time  1600 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time  1600 Meters Final on Time 

   4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 

   4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 

 

Public Groups Order of Field Events 

Day 1 – Field Events (Friday) Day 2 – Field Events (Saturday) 

Girls Shot 
Put 

Group S then L  
Boys Shot 
Put 

Group S then L 

Girls Javelin Group L then S Boys Javelin Group L then S 

Boys Discus Group S then L Girls Discus Group S then L 

Girls Long 
Jump 

Group L then S 
Boys Long 
Jump 

Group S then L  

Boys Triple 
Jump 

Group S then L 
Girls Triple 
Jump 

Group L then S  

Boys High 
Jump 

Groups S & L at the same time at 
2 different venues 

Girls High 
Jump 

Group S and L at the same time at 
2 different venues 

Girls Pole 
Vault 

Group S & L at the same time at 2 
different venues 

Boys Pole 
Vault 

Group S & L at the same time at 2 
different venues 

All heats and Flights will be set up with the fastest heat running last. 
For all running events, group S (Small Schools) will run first followed by group L (Large Schools)  

 



2024 NJSIAA Spring Track & Field State Championships

 

For all running events, group S (Small Schools) will run first followed by group L (Large Schools)  

 

Non-Public State Group Championships 

 

Groups NP A and NP B @ Stockton University 

Day 1: Friday, June 7, 2024 at 2:30pm 

Day 2: Saturday, June 8, 2024 at 10:30am 

IF AN ENTIRE DAY IS FORCED TO BE CANCELED FOR ANY REASON THEN SUNDAY JUNE 
9, 2024 WILL BE THE DAY THE CANCELED DAY IS MADE UP @ 10AM 

Meet Director: Dave Pfeifer 

Phone: 609-380-0609 

E-mail: dpfeifer@holyspirithighschool.com 

Track: 8 lanes, ¼ inch spikes 

Javelin Runway: Grass 

 

Non-Public Groups Order of Running Events- BOYS EVENTS FIRST IN 
2024 

Day 1 – Running Events (Friday) 
Small then Large Group 

Day 2 – Running Events (Saturday) 
Small then Large Group 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time 400 Meters Final on Time 

4x100 Meter Relay Final on Time 400 Meters Final on Time 

800 Meters Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles- Boys Trials 

800 Meters Final on Time 100 Meter Hurdles- Girls Trials 

100 Meters Trials 4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Trials 100 Meter Hurdles - Girls Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time 110 Meter Hurdles- Boys Finals 

400 Meter Hurdles Final on Time 4x800 Meter Relay Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals 200 Meters Final on Time 

100 Meters Finals 200 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time 1600 Meters Final on Time 

3200 Meters Final on Time 1600 Meters Final on Time 

  4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 

  4x400 Meter Relay Final on Time 

 

Non-Public Groups Order of Field Events 

Day 1 – Field Events (Friday) Day 2 – Field Events (Saturday) 

Girls Shot Put Group S then L  Boys Shot Put Group S then L 

Girls Javelin Group L then S Boys Javelin Group L then S 

Boys Discus Group S then L Girls Discus Group S then L 

Girls Long Jump Group L then S Boys Long Jump Group S then L  

Boys Triple Jump Group S then L Girls Triple Jump Group L then S  

Boys High Jump Groups L then S Girls High Jump Group S then L 

Girls Pole Vault Group S then L  Boys Pole Vault Group L then S  

 



 

 
Sell Tickets Get RevenueScan Attendees Have Support

Trusted Leader in Digital Ticketing

The Most Flexible and Secure Ticketing Platform

It’s simple to get started.
Free onboarding. No setup fees. No monthly or annual costs. 

Contact:   866.HTT.4TIX   |   sales@hometownticketing.com  Follow:          HomeTownTix                         HomeTownTicketingHomeTownTicketing.com   |        

Intuitive and easy-to-use for both event organizers and ticket buyers, the HomeTown 

platform includes flexible ticketing options, custom box offices, fast access to revenue, 

comprehensive reporting, and secure event management features that streamline 

operations and increase financial transparency. HomeTown delivers unmatched 

professional service and dedicated support. Contact HomeTown Ticketing today!

O F F I C I A L  P A R T N E R  O F  
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

A P Schalick HS

Alward, Phoebe  101

Bakley, Karlie   92

Goode, Jordan  113

Green, Allyson  114

Hadfield, Jordan  115

Jenkins, Zoe  126

Klancic, Alivia  127

Lillia, Helen   98

Longo, Sophia  129

Martellacci, Gia  1110

O' Neill, Emma  1011

O'Neill, Grace  1212

Price, Ella  1213

Schalick, Caileigh  1114

Shimp, Ella  1215

Simonini, Gabriella  1116

Taylor, Caylen  1017

Valentine, Brooke   918

Watt, Brooke  1219

Allen Jr, Reggie  1120

Carter, Jacob  1021

Chomo, Steve  1022

Eberl, Michael  1123

Feeney-Childers, Levi  1024

Foster, Bradford  1025

Fuerneisen, Charles  1226

Juczak, Wyatt  1227

Loney, Jermaine  1128

Longo, Salvatore  1029

McLean, Ethan  1030

Mills, Zaeshawn  1131

Nasir, Sutton  1232

Stewart, David   933

Sutton, Nylan  1134

Tozer, Matthew  1235

Volovar, Jase  1036

Total:  36

Academy Charter HS

Johnson, Ja'ciah   937

Lanier, Elise  1138

Lunsford, Jayanna   939

Martinez, Arianna   940

Total:  4

Asbury Park HS

Carter, Jah'Vell  1241

Crawford, Iquan  1242

Patterson, Shakim  1143

Stephens, Ra'Lee  1244

Total:  4

Atlantic County Tech

Growalt, Brianna   945

Boyer, J'Mar  1046

Caracciolo, Gavin  1247

Hernandez, Yamdry  1148

Scott, Trisdell  1249

Scott, Trudale  1250

Wodazak, Thomas  1151

Total:  7

Audubon HS

Bittner, Arianna  1252

Butrica, Elizabeth  1153

Carter, Madelin  1254

Collins, Kira  1255

DeValerio, Marissa  1056

Fayer, Riley  1057

Gravante, Lydia   958

Laxton, Julianna  1059

Legatie, Isabella   960

McCracken, Jayden  1261

Owens, Charlie  1062

Rizzo, Sophia   963

Tocco, Kylie  1064

Brown, Kyle  1065

Camm, Logan  1066

Davis, Leo  1167

Davis, Paul  1068

Ervin, Brayden  1169

Fayer, Zachary  1070

Gallagher, Dylan  1071

Gonzalez, Alexander  1272

Hoke, Luke  1273

Holland, Jacob  1274

Johnston, Ryan  1275

McCracken, Breyson  1176

Szkotak, Payton  1177

Williams, Aiden  1278

Total:  27

Bard High School Early College

Llori, Kizito  1179

Odins, Michael  1180

Ouro-Nile, Ismael   981

Total:  3

Bayonne HS

Van Doren, Michael  1182

Total:  1

BelovED Community Charter Scho

Coleman, London   983

Cruz Rodriguez, Ivana   984

Jackson, Raeyana  1185

McDuffie, Shania  1286

Wheeler, Serenity  1087

Williams, Ruqayyah  1188

Alcantara, Luis   989

Black, Brownie  1190

Casciano, Nicholas  1191

Clarke, Nathaniel  1192

Cyrus, Simeon  1193

Deriston, Steeven  1294

Dydouh, Ayman  1295

Franklin-Barber, Jabez  1296

Gueye, Issa   997

Johnson, Jarvis   998

Marrero, Joel  1199

Mencia, Devin  11100

Morales, Henry  12101

Robertson, Khayree  10102

Torres, Jaydin  10103

Tounkara, Mamady  12104

Umar, Lagfu  11105

Total:  23

Belvidere HS

Ferreira, Alexandra   9106

Jamhour, Wahab  11107

Nikolopoulos, Antonios  11108

Total:  3

Bergen County Tech

Anyadike, Afua  10109

Bekkerman, Naomi  11110

Bergman, Chloe   9111

Biggins, Briella  10112

Formoso, Isabella  11113

Itondo, Larissa  11114

Jepsen, Freja   9115

Kessler, Selah   9116

Massey, Zion  10117

Vigilanti, Mikayla  10118

Senatore, Anthony  12119

Total:  11

Bloomfield HS

Adams, Olivia  11120

Bell, Thalia  10121

Bernhard, Madison  10122

Brewster, Inez   9123

Chapman, Candace  12124

Cruz-Fletcher, Angel  12125

Cruz-Fletcher, Mercedes  11126

Dennis, Alana   9127

Feliciano, Victoria  12128

Harrison, Sophie  11129

Klotz, Alexandra  10130

Mclaughlin, Audrey  10131

Toro, Ashley  11132

Wilson, Samyah  12133

Hatton, Maxwell  10134

Lisa, Charles  12135

Obiedzinski, Nicholas  11136

Total:  17

Bogota HS

Cruz, Isabella  10137

Garcia, Mariana  10138

Michel, Ana  10139

Michel, Isabel  12140

Onate-Avila, Fergie  10141

Sandoval-Diaz, Taitum  10142

Schiaratura, Maya   9143

Tineo, Jasmine  10144

Syed, Zohaib  10145

Total:  9

Boonton HS

Ahmedi, Metin  11146

Cirinelli, Layne  11147

Hebloom-Green, Walter  10148

Hurd, Charlie  12149

Sandoval, Mario  10150

White, Sylas  11151

Total:  6

Bridgeton HS

Chance, Zamir  11152

Total:  1

Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Adams, Dahlia  10153

Borchert, Jessica  11154

Chu, Kaitlyn   9155

Daniels, Sofia   9156

Frick, Madeline   9157

Guelich, Lana   9158

Inta, Diya  11159

Leppert, Emily  11160

Rizzari, Sophia   9161

Abbaszadeh, Kevin  12162

Bowman, Riley  11163

Castillo, Alberto  12164

Ciccotelli, Andrew   9165

Ciminelli, Anthony  10166

D'Amico, Nikola  11167

Disko, Lukas  11168

Urbanowicz, Zachary   9169

Vasquez, Liam  12170

Vegunta, Mukund  11171
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NJSIAA Group Championships 1 & 4 - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Total:  19

Buena Regional HS

Madden, Emily  10172

Sack, Kylie  11173

Moody, Daniel  12174

Total:  3

Burlington City HS

James, Malachi  12175

Total:  1

Butler HS

Peters, Taylor  11176

Rapoport, Callie  12177

Barile, Matthew  11178

Reilly, Max  11179

Total:  4

Camden Co. V/T (Sicklerville)

Bachowski, Paige  10180

Kline, Charley  11181

Total:  2

Cedar Grove HS

Bobrowsky, Sophia  10182

Eustice, Amanda  12183

Pineda, Julia  12184

Wolff, Alexa  11185

Leno, Michael  10186

Mackinson, Korey   9187

McAuliffe, Michael  12188

Total:  7

Central Reg HS

Boyle, Samantha  11189

Napolitano, Alana  11190

Ajao, Ayodeji  12191

Riley, Royalty  11192

Troncoso, Daniel  11193

Total:  5

Cherokee HS

Ashcraft, Veronica  11194

Bromley, Alaina  12195

Butler, Emily  11196

Cieslik, Rylan  10197

Edelman, Nicole  12198

Green, Chozen  12199

Hibbs, Brooke  11200

Judernatz, Addison  10201

Lore, Addison  10202

Meder, Madeline  10203

Mihalek, Jessica  11204

Niglio, Megan  11205

O'Day, Kerry  12206

Recinto, Sofia  10207

Shank, Morgan  11208

Suriano, Alyssa  10209

Van Haren, Madison  12210

Wagner, Paige  10211

Wright, Addison  11212

Zubrzycki, Kathryn  12213

Bender, Ryan  12214

Bromley, Logan  10215

Calderon, Noah  10216

Campfield, Murad  11217

Corona, Enzo  11218

Couture, Jack  12219

Evola, Matteo  12220

Free, Andrew  12221

Green, Samuel  11222

Kuenkel, Nick  12223

Lenart, Austin  12224

Magee, Brian  12225

Midora, Tate  11226

Ott, Zach  12227

Poplau, Robert  12228

Quisbert, Jaiden  10229

Realley, Benjamin   9230

Sabia, Sebastian   9231

Wolfert, Brody  12232

Total:  39

Cherry Hill East HS

Bogos, Brody  11233

Greenberg, Ari  12234

Guidarelli, Raine  12235

Lin, Alvin  10236

Lyons, Brandon  11237

Maklache, Ashraf  11238

Raman, Nikhil  11239

Tishey, Kevin  12240

Total:  8

Clayton HS

Bluford, Maylisa  12241

Carr-Archie, La'Naya   9242

Connolly, Josephine  12243

Johnson, Miyana  11244

Ortiz, Leila  11245

Pernell-Lipsey, Gabrielle   9246

Stevens-Gaines, Amor   9247

Woolfolk, Alanna  12248

Yates, Jayoni   9249

Barfield, Jordan  12250

Brown Jr, Hakim  10251

Carr, Zyan  12252

Hill, Gabriel   9253

Jones, Dillon  12254

Muhaw, MarcAnthony  11255

Osayemi, Alexander  11256

Sims Jr, Raymond  12257

Stewart, Juson  10258

Total:  18

Clifton HS

Amoh, Deborah  12259

De Vita, Mia  11260

Jones, Jason  12261

Olive, Lamarr  11262

Phillip, Nathaniel  11263

Total:  5

Columbia HS

Dowling, Mae  12264

Green, Gianna  12265

Monagle, Keira  10266

Stevens, Madison  12267

Artis, Miles  10268

Cooper, Henry  12269

Deves, Kevin Roth  10270

Finlay, Landon  10271

Memo, Steven  12272

Okoli, Miracle  12273

Rowan, Zhamir  12274

Taber-Kewene, Levi   9275

Wack, Nathaniel  10276

Williams, Jalele   9277

Total:  14

Cresskill HS

Marshall, Keaira   9278

Cusick, William  11279

Yoon, Joshua  12280

Total:  3

David Brearley HS

Armamento, Madeline   9281

Ballesteros, Juliana  11282

Centeno, Sophie   9283

Correia, Samantha  10284

Costa, Sara  10285

Dias, Madison  11286

Dias, Samantha  11287

Garcia, Caroline   9288

Giedyk, Angelika  10289

Levy, Maya  10290

Lima, Luiza  11291

Oluwehuje, Krystal  11292

Pierce, Mackenzie  10293

Rivera, Alexa   9294

Seifried, Mackenzie  10295

Sode, Bianca  12296

Sode, Briella  10297

Sode, Georgia   9298

Velez, Olivia  12299

Corona, Enrique  10300

De Leon, Nehemiah   9301

Flowers, Anthony  12302

Flowers, Michael  11303

Jankiewicz, Alex  12304

Oluwehuje, James  12305

Pinto, Joe  12306

Resende, Mat  10307

Santos, Andre  11308

Stein, Carter  10309

Taylor, Tyrese  12310

Total:  30

Dickinson HS

Taire, Mouad   9311

Total:  1

Dunellen HS

Chalecki, Emily  12312

Gomez, Ava  12313

Halko, Justine  12314

McLaughlin, Jahzara  11315

Total:  4

Eagle Academy for Young Men of

Cole, Jeddar  10316

Ford, Ty'vier  10317

James, Zaqai  12318

Mack, Zair  10319

Mack, Zion  10320

Ovbiye, Laurant  11321

Total:  6

East Brunswick HS

Arevalo, Samantha  10322

Cepeda, Hailey  11323

Collins, Kayla  12324

Dickerson, Raven  10325

Garg, Persis  10326

Gonzalez-Plumacher, Ximena   9327

Keenan, Melissa  11328

Lally, Isabella  11329

Myhovych, Veronica  10330

Oladeji, Anu   9331

Ptasznik, Olivia  10332

Rodriguez, Isabella  10333

Sawicki, Anna  12334

Sawicki, Violet  11335

Smith, Chloe  12336
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Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

East Brunswick HS

Smutko, Hannah  12337

Sopeju, Ayomide  11338

Vachon, Ebba   9339

Wolfe, Abby  12340

Zorrilla, Amaya  12341

Anosike, Raluchukwu  11342

Derissaint, Sebastian  11343

Hernandez, Ethan  11344

Siddiqui, Taha  11345

Total:  24

East Orange Campus

Brown, Apple  12346

Glory, Izuehie Chimamka   9347

Lopes, Cameron  11348

Onque, Masaida  10349

Phoenix, Obidawn  12350

William, Natalie  10351

Clark, Davion  12352

Johnson, Jordaine  11353

Minter, Robert  10354

Taylor, Shakur  11355

Volcy, Dangelot  12356

Total:  11

East Side - Newark

Barros, Yasmin  11357

Total:  1

Eastern Regional HS

Albertson, Theresa   9358

Anderson, Poetry   9359

Becker, Caroline  12360

Bell, Imani   9361

Bewley, Regan  12362

Corbett-Collier, Basirah  11363

Davies, Jasmine  11364

Dumas, Natalie  10365

Fitzpatrick, Zayanna  11366

Goldberg, Zoe  12367

Gonter, Johnna  11368

Loverdi, Emi  11369

Osei-Kyei, Samantha  11370

Smith, Aniyah  12371

Smith, Leilani   9372

Sprewell, Eva  12373

Sutton, London  10374

Tengbeh, Lomaria  12375

Waterman, Jordyn   9376

Total:  19

Eastside HS - Paterson

Belton, Zaire  12377

Hamilton Jr., Edward  11378

Jennings, Nigel  12379

Mckenzie, Jayden  12380

Moss, Jordyn  11381

Robinson, Jamar  11382

Santos, Benjamin  10383

Total:  7

Edison HS

Amponsah, Noreen  12384

Aravena, Kayden  11385

Asamoah, Abigail  10386

Boateng, Ama  11387

Bonds, Jada  12388

Brown, Janiyah  11389

Dawson, Hailey  12390

McEvoy, Rylee  11391

Rose, Keona  11392

Villanueva, Annika  11393

White, Grace  11394

Abdelaal, Moustafa  11395

Ahmed, Zeeshan  11396

Bethea, Remy  12397

Boateng, Kwadwo   9398

Brunson, Brock  11399

De La Barrera, Jaden  12400

Estoque, Shiloh  12401

Harvey, Ricky  12402

Pinheiro, Joseph  11403

Pittenger, Paolo  12404

Rattray, Tori'ahn  12405

Saint-Surin, Zachary   9406

Total:  23

Egg Harbor Twp HS

Andemariam, Bithania  11407

Bellettini, Rachael  11408

Johnson, Meghan   9409

Lambert, Addison   9410

Per, Devyn  10411

Pinkett, Amari  12412

Ramirez, Daniela  10413

Rooney, Taylor  12414

Schlemo, Michaela  12415

Aucule, Xavier   9416

Cocci, Xavier   9417

Halim, Amir  12418

Manzo, Christopher  12419

Mazur, Chase  12420

McDevitt, Matthew  10421

Minshall, Chris  11422

Parks, Luke   9423

Reed, Matthew  10424

Robertson, Matt  12425

Schmidt, Sawyer  10426

Simeon, Mike  12427

Wagner, Aaron  11428

Total:  22

Elizabeth HS

Castillo, Zariah  11429

Felton, Nyla  11430

Joanus, Darlineka  11431

Joseph, Katelin   9432

Kayingo, Nissi   9433

Koon, Alex  12434

Martin, Jhanae   9435

Murrell-Sanders, Aniyah  12436

Pierrilus, La'Mya  10437

Trail, Reyana  11438

Alvarez, Jason  11439

Awkward, Orlando  12440

Barthelemy, Roodberry  10441

Barthelemy, Roodkerry  10442

Bonilla, Maximus  11443

Cadet, Jaydan  10444

Cuero, Nasir  11445

Desir, Joseph  11446

Garcia, Alexis  12447

Guerrero, Joan  12448

Hernandez, Erick  11449

Herrera, Matthew  10450

Lopez, Francisco  11451

Moore, Ike  10452

Morgan, Shemar  12453

Penick, Ezekiel  10454

Quaglia, Giuseppe  10455

Quintero, Jean Paul  11456

Total:  28

Emerson HS

Brunelle, Angelina  11457

Burrell, Olyvia  12458

Costa, Michele  11459

Kapuscinski, Oliwia  11460

Kon, Suri   9461

Messick, Leigha  11462

Palladino, Alexandra  10463

Clavel, Logan  11464

Forsdahl, Peter  11465

Pasdar, Andrew  11466

Schels, Eddie  12467

Total:  11

Fair Lawn HS

Kennedy, Katelyn   9468

Amin, Chase  11469

Currie, Dominic  11470

Foysol, Thaseen  11471

Francis, Anthony  11472

Pascual, Ryan  12473

Rikin, Regev  12474

Rocha, Tiago  12475

Santiago, Jose  12476

Yanez, Joshua  10477

Total:  10

Florence Twp HS

Saunders, Zoe  10478

Barton, Matt  12479

Hiros, Nick  11480

Quinn, Elijah  12481

Ricketts, Damien  11482

VanKline, Barone  11483

Williams, Leaire  10484

Woody, Darien  12485

Total:  8

Franklin Township HS

Adhikari, Bethany  10486

Adhikari, Hannah  12487

Akintola, Susan  11488

Des Vignes, Sophia  11489

Gray, Arden  11490

Kelliehan, Sinai  10491

Langford, Londyn  11492

Rollins, Adriana  12493

Rollins, Qiora  12494

Stewart, Alivia   9495

Uzor, Jessica  12496

Woodard, Taliah  12497

Arana, Daniel  12498

Bocchino, Samuel  10499

Diaz, Justin  11500

Glover, Amir  10501

Gourdine, Jaiden  11502

Hector, Miles  11503

Henderson, Xavier  12504

Kawah, Dubem  10505

Peck-Wekunda, Ajani  12506

Princewill, Jonathan   9507

Robinson, Najib  11508

Solomon, Michael  11509

Total:  24

Freehold Township HS

Fahmi, Catrina  10510

Harris, T'Ashae  11511
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Freehold Township HS

Haynes, Skye  11512

Matthews, Holly  10513

Sciarrino, Madison  10514

Sibilia, Kristin  11515

Zawatski, Emma  12516

Clites, Joshua  11517

Total:  8

Gateway Regional HS

Slatton, Adeeva  12518

Horwitz, Alex  12519

Shambry, Lloyd  12520

Total:  3

Glassboro HS

Brackett, Kezia   9521

Copling, Sanai  12522

Coston, Kelis   9523

Huggup, Nevaeh  10524

Laurel Morales, Jasmin  11525

Miles, Kimora  11526

Moore, Sunsarai  10527

Reynolds, Jaiden  10528

Smith, Tamia  11529

Thomas, Sanaa  10530

Blackman, Ty  11531

Ferguson, Brysheen  12532

Graves, Charles  12533

Hadrick, Joseph  12534

Jones, Jeremiah  12535

Keith, Ison  10536

Lassiter, Damere  12537

Moore, Cartrell  12538

Sabb, Amari  10539

Sabb, Xavier   9540

Vassell, Desmond  12541

Whitaker, Elijah  12542

Williams, Kyle  11543

Wright, Caron  12544

Total:  24

Glen Ridge HS

Bressler, Mia  12545

Nichols, Madeline  10546

Saraogi, Sannah  10547

Shaw, Natalie  12548

Adams, Myles  10549

Bressler, Ryan  10550

Giersz, Conner  12551

Kahl, Eli  12552

Kahl, Elijah  12553

Koenig, Bradley  12554

Koenig, Griffin  10555

Konetzni, Zach  10556

Piano, Kyle  11557

Segal, Jaden  12558

Total:  14

Gloucester City HS

Bakey, Harlie  10559

Chiodi, Addison   9560

Flemming, Kyla  10561

Harris, Cameron  10562

Miller, Hayley  11563

Nelson, Alexis  10564

Robert, Deija  11565

Santiago, Catalina  11566

Schultes, Elizabeth  11567

Banks, Jalil  11568

Dolson, Justice  12569

Flagg, Marcus  10570

Garris, Jaden  12571

Harris, Kadon  11572

James, Ryan  11573

Kelly, Vincent  10574

Rios, Omar  11575

Smith, Jake  10576

Tillman, Jayden  10577

Total:  19

Hackensack HS

Chape, Ayanna  12578

Mudahy, Jeaunique  11579

Oliver, Amaia  11580

Webber, Kiona  11581

Allen, Bradley  11582

DeCambre, Devin  10583

DeCambre, Dustin  10584

Desouza, Jayden  10585

Garcia, Seven  10586

Guarquila, Dylan  12587

McGinnity, Michael  10588

Polley, Brendan  12589

Sowah, Shawn  12590

Total:  13

Haddon Township HS

Birdwell, Casey  10591

Caballero, Elena  10592

Farnham, Sammy  11593

Gentlesk, Genevieve  12594

Kamulda, Maddie  11595

Kay, Mallory  10596

Lajoie, Chloe   9597

Lajoie, Tanner   9598

Levins, Emersen  11599

Madjeska, Abigail  12600

Maher, Reagan   9601

McGary, Jessica  11602

Okpara, Osinachi  11603

Pierwola, Ani  10604

Wiedeman, Abby   9605

Curran, Aidan  10606

George, Jacob  11607

Hayes, Alex  12608

Hudnall, Derek  11609

Maloney, Shaun  10610

McGarrigel, Jack  10611

Olevsky, Ozzy  12612

Perrone, Chase   9613

Santiago, Andres  11614

Sennhenn, Jackson  12615

Slafman, Gabe   9616

Wolfram, Luke  10617

Wynn, Aosuuta  12618

Total:  28

Hasbrouck Heights HS

Bohan, Maya  12619

Bua, Mackenzie  11620

Castellano, Nina  11621

Diaz, Sibylla  12622

Eddy, Elliot  12623

Gagliano, Morgan  12624

Krommenhoek, Abigail   9625

Minichiello, Gina   9626

Mora, Jazlynn   9627

Mucci, Marissa  12628

Olivero, Jennie  11629

Powers, Lexi  11630

Robinson, Samantha  12631

Russo, Samantha  12632

Samperi, Alexandra  12633

Shkreli, Ellie  11634

Veliky, Mae  11635

Vinas, Sarah  10636

Wanco, Abigail  10637

Broncano, Sebastian  11638

Bruton, Jack  12639

Cappadona, Tyler  12640

Formisano, Joe  12641

Mazza, Max  11642

Modak, Ayaan  12643

Mora, Armani  10644

Morrow, Aidan  11645

Murillo, Matthew  11646

Napolitano, Michael  10647

Newman, Eric  12648

Ober, Ryan  11649

Quish, Matt  12650

Russo, Joe  11651

Shine, Brady  10652

Solis, Oscar  11653

Suenaga, Chihiro  11654

Summers, Jake  11655

Werner, Evan  12656

Total:  38

Hawthorne HS

Cartagena, Averie  10657

Doyle, Mackenzie  10658

Green, Simone  10659

King, Victoria  10660

Montgomery, Zaianah  10661

Munirji, Elena  12662

Passero, Olivia  10663

Sachs, Ella  12664

Villarreal, Lola  10665

Alfaro, Jasiel  10666

Bernabe, Neo  12667

Lin, Anthony  12668

Lizardo, Tyler  12669

Lopez, John  10670

Mendoza, Jeancarlos  12671

Mora, Jordan  12672

Roberts, Michai   9673

Solloway, Carter  10674

White, Henry  12675

Total:  19

Henry Hudson Reg HS

Yannarelli, Cassara  10676

Way, Jeremy  12677

Total:  2

Highland Park HS

Chiu, Ennyn  12678

DiStefano, Karoline  12679

Hammond, Johanna  12680

Hang, Yaya  12681

Hsiung, Jayla  12682

Miller, Ruby  11683

Nalepa, Lucy  10684

Pan, Emma  11685

Pavanello, Francesca   9686

Auxuma, Jerson  10687

Bilton, Henry  12688

Botteon, Ernesto  12689

Clark, Calvin  12690

Hantsoulis, Konstantinos  10691
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Highland Park HS

Hantsoulis, Markos  11692

Hersh, Rubin   9693

Holland, Zyaire  11694

Lin, Jackie   9695

Newton, Julian  11696

O'Connell, Robert  10697

Ruggerio, Sam  12698

Sabnis, Sharat  11699

Segura, Alain  11700

Winfrey, Jospeh  10701

Wong, Ryan   9702

Total:  25

Hightstown HS

Lewis, Devron  12703

Total:  1

Hillsborough HS

Dao, Anna  12704

Denys, Laina  12705

Karolewski, Ella  12706

Kling, Alexa  10707

Leonard-Brown, Nai'Ceona  10708

Loniewski, Mya  11709

Lucariello, Ava  10710

Martinez, Stella  10711

Montgomery, Chloe  11712

O'Sullivan, Lisa  12713

Pierson, Emery   9714

Ruffa, Isabella  10715

Ruffa, Michaela  12716

Sardar, Sabrina  12717

Stibitz, Emma  10718

Sudol, Emily   9719

Taras, Madelynn  10720

Volkova, Angela  11721

Alessaly, Khaled  12722

Ali, Kasim  11723

Bird, William  12724

Bynes, Michael  11725

Chan, Maxwell  12726

Chennavajjala, Srihaas  11727

Heredia, Daniel  12728

Hodorowski, Matthew  12729

Mindish, Nicholas  10730

Ogalo, Joshua  10731

Patel, Aditya  12732

Petrik, Max  10733

Sorbera, Peter  12734

Sudol, Luke   9735

Tantry, Nihar  11736

Tobia, Daniel  10737

Wolen, Benjamin  11738

Total:  35

Hoboken HS

Dealwis, Kaelah   9739

Gotimer, Samantha  10740

Lee, Adriana   9741

Mankoff, Maya  10742

Pitino, Sophie   9743

Stephan, Charli   9744

Van Handle, Emma  10745

Wehrhahn, Emma   9746

Atkins Jr, Kristopher  11747

Camilo, Julian  10748

Gray, Aleksander  11749

Louis, Sharaf  10750

Mullaly, Nolan   9751

Pierre, Sean  12752

Smith, Isaiah  11753

Tseng, Hudson  11754

Vega, Bernie  10755

Vizcarrondo, Damien  12756

Total:  18

Hopatcong HS

Cobb, Riley  11757

Simpson, Kiyon  10758

Total:  2

Howell HS

Moorman, Mikenzie  11759

Mullen, Keira Marie  11760

Snowden, Gabrielle  11761

Card, Michael  11762

Ra, Jack  12763

Unger, Zachary  12764

Total:  6

Hunterdon Central HS

Bronhard-Yates, Amelia  12765

Burle, Shradha  11766

Chudy, Lindsay  11767

Domurat, Molly  10768

Gebhardt, Ashley  12769

Hammill, Audrey   9770

Massenburg, Kyla  12771

Myles, Chloe  10772

Radney, Morgan  10773

Silber, Olivia  10774

Soucie, Anna  12775

Spangler, Olivia   9776

Sutphen, Kayla  12777

Abdalla, Ahmed  10778

Cirigliano, Nicolas  11779

Giroux, Jonathan  10780

Kennedy, Joseph  10781

Koon, Jarrod  12782

Loew, David  11783

O'Brien, Tyler  12784

Pai, Jason  10785

Quintard, Mason  11786

Rumage, Lucas  12787

Smith, Noah  12788

Soucie, Aleks  12789

Umgelter, Ethan  12790

Total:  26

Irvington HS

Georges, Nouseline  12791

Trocard, Sharifa  10792

Total:  2

J F Kennedy HS - Paterson

Pierce, Micah  10793

Total:  1

J P Stevens HS

Best, Grace  12794

Biffot, Hiven  12795

Mateo, Andrew  12796

Tallapragada, Abhiram  12797

Total:  4

Jackson Memorial HS

Bello, Gracianna  10798

Carpenter, Skylar   9799

Ferraioli, Alexandra  11800

Glover, Harmony   9801

Korinchak, Morgan  12802

Lavezzo, Chelsea  12803

Bradshaw, Paul  10804

Castellano, Anthony  10805

Castellano, Francis  12806

Collimore, Peyton  12807

D'Alessandro, Albert  12808

Emery, Jackson  11809

Felicelli, Alexander  11810

Garofalo, Sean   9811

Green, William  10812

Grignon, Ayden  10813

Paranal, Aidan  11814

Schlenk, Logan   9815

Schoener, Christopher  12816

Sparks, Braedon  11817

Waters, Joseph  12818

Williams, Colin  10819

Zebrowski, Eric  11820

Total:  23

Jonathan Dayton HS

Bhujle, Simran  12821

Ebanks, Telana  10822

Jaffe, Maya   9823

Joseph, Samaya  11824

Keller, Juliana  10825

Kreinberg, Meghan  12826

Lumas, Sarah  12827

Moreira, Christina  10828

Muruato, Noelle  11829

Nair, Anoushka  10830

Nair, Ikshita  10831

Su, Lucy  10832

Thornton, Makiya  11833

Turner, Victoria  11834

Whelan, Talulah  10835

Yapczenski, Katrina  10836

Alles, Sahan  12837

Cisneros, Juan Diego  12838

Ho, Madden  10839

Iherobiem, Chidiogo  10840

Iwuh, Chidozie  10841

Jules, Chris  11842

Nguyen, Aiden  10843

Perez, Nicholas  10844

Radler, Nathan  10845

Schultz, Ryan  12846

Ware, Matthew  11847

White, Jordon  10848

Total:  28

Kearny HS

Pifano, Gabriela  11849

Kennedy, Robert  12850

Total:  2

Keyport HS

Bardon, Jermaine  10851

Cross, Davonne  12852

Fernandez, Justin  12853

Henderson, Mekai  10854

Matthews, Andrei  11855

Rodriguez, Bryan   9856

Treadwell, Nazir  12857

Zhou, Ryan   9858

Total:  8

Kingsway HS

Alexander, Ava  11859

Aulich, Savannah  10860

Brathwaite, Kennedy  10861

Criscitello, Alicia  10862
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Kingsway HS

Cumberlander, Mariyah   9863

Hall, Naveya  11864

Lewis, Jonnelle  11865

Miles, Lariah  10866

Stanard, Camryn  11867

Webb, Callie  10868

Williams, Ja'Niya   9869

Wiscount, Kay  12870

Ashlock, Aldonte (Aj)  12871

Dukes, Dillon  12872

Farrell, Trevor  11873

Friedrich, Zachary  11874

McMath, Donovan  12875

Total:  17

Kinnelon HS

Asquith, Ellie  12876

Bohan, Ella   9877

Bohan, Grace  12878

Corigliano, Ella  12879

Drace, Miranda  11880

Fritz, Katherine  10881

Ingargiola, Sophia   9882

Mougalian, Grace  12883

Shardakova-Scorzafav, Polina   9884

Sharma, Shreyasi  11885

Sirinides, Hope  11886

Stubbs, Jess  12887

Wagner, Caitlin   9888

Xu, Tina  11889

Almosbeh, Mohammad  11890

Ashton, Hunter   9891

Badalamenti, Iiario  10892

Baldino, Matthew  11893

Bjornson, Kyle  12894

Cho, Joshua  12895

Feinhals, Everett  11896

Fitzgerald, Kieran   9897

Gallagher, Jack  11898

Geng, Ryan  11899

Hur, Jayden  11900

Kang, Jaival  11901

Kispert, Matt  12902

Loza, David  10903

Manton, Henry   9904

Mendy, Joseph  11905

Portman, Will  11906

Zoltek, David  11907

Total:  32

Kittatinny HS

Berg, Peyton  12908

Ruitenberg, Samantha  10909

Total:  2

Lenape Regional HS

Gibbons, Keira  12910

Goldbacher, Alyson  12911

Acchione, Miles  12912

Total:  3

Linden HS

Alexis, Chris  12913

Austin, Jordan  12914

Butler, Elijah Patterson  12915

Coye, Isaiah  11916

Findley, Messiah  11917

Ford, Jahri  10918

Jean, Warren  11919

Louis, Peter  12920

Morales, Gabriel   9921

Pashal, Isaiah  12922

Total:  10

Livingston HS

Bialick, Darcy  11923

Dannis, Taylor  12924

Dsouza, Kiera  10925

Ferrans, Anne  10926

Liu, Phoebe  11927

Nidhan, Sarah  11928

Oji, Jessica  11929

Oji, Nesta  10930

Paparsenos, Sophia  11931

Schumacher, Sophie  10932

Sturt, Cadence  10933

Tiuca, Erika   9934

Tiuca, Stephanie   9935

Viola, Lexi  11936

Dong, Brandon  12937

Ferrans, Jake  12938

Flores, David  10939

Gemellaro, Nicholas   9940

Jean Marie, Joseph  12941

Kaufman, Chase  12942

Leavy, Corey  10943

Lopez-Simpson, Gabriel  10944

Lwamba, Henry  10945

Lyons, Shane  12946

McGuirk, Liam  12947

Ovul, Tugra  11948

Petryna, Luke  12949

Romero, Richard  11950

Siao, Nicholas  11951

Sun, William  11952

Tesoriero, Sean   9953

Veera, Jinay  10954

Wade, Chase  12955

Wang, Daniel  11956

Total:  34

Long Branch HS

Bell, Jade  10957

Bland, Layla   9958

Bland, Michayla   9959

Ramirez, Adriana   9960

Reid, My'Onah  10961

Torres, Giovanni  11962

Total:  6

Manalapan HS

Bacharde, Madalyn  11963

Daly, Gabriela  10964

Honig, Sadie  11965

Korenovska, Anhelina   9966

Li, Chloe  11967

Mandrik, Gemma   9968

Posen, Jolie  11969

Schweibinz, Alivia  11970

Uhl, Kaitlyn  11971

Williams, Erica  10972

Black, Michael  10973

Borzomati, Nicholas  10974

Brown, Crue  10975

Goldberg, Ryan  11976

Kyvelos, Stephen  12977

Pace, Philip  12978

Perle, Joshua  10979

Stevens, Clay  10980

Volosin, Justin   9981

Total:  19

Manville HS

Aly, Kamille  10982

Chey, Emily  12983

Fonseca-Loaiza, Valeria  10984

Hunter, Cherish   9985

Lasluiza, Haisha  11986

Middleton, Callie  11987

Miga, Michelle  12988

Musielak, Julia  10989

Seawright, Kailey  11990

Smutek, Michelle   9991

Thompson, Jayde   9992

Weber, Molly  11993

Yakobchuk, Ana  12994

Alvarez, Abdiel  12995

Bennett, Isaiah  10996

Bias, Evan  10997

Brown, Maddox  11998

Ceo, Professor  11999

Echeverri, Samuel  101000

Freitag, Trip  111001

Gavilanes, Jamie  111002

Morales, Yadriel  111003

Rodriguez, Jayran   91004

Sanders, Rian  111005

Smutek, Damian  101006

Zala, Gabriel  101007

Total:  26

Maple Shade HS

Benito, Crystal  111008

Catalani, Juliana   91009

Pierce, Cassidy  111010

Preto, Avery   91011

Rodriguez- Parras, Yaretzy  121012

Schaal, Hadley  111013

Williams, Lania  101014

Patel, Sharvil  111015

Total:  8

Marlboro HS

Boucher, Matt   91016

Brown, Joshua  121017

Degregorio, Darren  111018

Nash, Kamerin  111019

Pignata, Matthew  111020

Total:  5

Memorial HS Wny

Munoz, Leslie  111021

Canon, Julian  101022

Sanchez, Joshua  111023

Total:  3

Middlesex HS

Adamski, Kady  101024

Clark, Isabella  101025

Devine, Jessica  111026

Eugene, Briana  121027

Killian, Cassidy   91028

Lawrence, Taylor   91029

Tiedemann, Sarah  121030

VanAntwerp, Laura  111031

Fittin, Ricky  111032

Gentile, A.J.  121033

Hines, Jonathan  111034

Jarvis, Jax  111035

Killian, Jack  111036

Pham, Joseph   91037
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Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Middlesex HS

Robinson, Camren  121038

Thompson, Blake  111039

Vesuvio-Bush, Aidan  101040

White, Tre'san  111041

Total:  18

Midland Park HS

Ballen, Kelly  121042

Burke, Evelyn   91043

Cebulski, Samantha  121044

Geary, Kennedy   91045

Hermanns, Alexa  111046

Kalata, Julia  101047

Kontos, Lindsey  121048

Stokes, Samantha  111049

Thompson, Lilah  101050

Zammit, Sofia   91051

Catuogno, Julius  111052

Denekamp, Charlie  111053

Douma, Jake  111054

Total:  13

Millville HS

Austin, Shila  111055

Rhett, Jaylen  111056

Harris, Jamel  121057

Johnson, Asaias  111058

Patel, Arjun  111059

Roberts, Isaac  121060

Wallace, Jamal  111061

Williams, Andre'  111062

Total:  8

Monroe Twp. HS

Barbera, Stephen  111063

Lucas, Matthew  121064

Patel, Maan  121065

Sagoe, Ayo  101066

Total:  4

Montclair HS

Celis, Elizabeth   91067

Donegan, Autumn   91068

Finley, Mackenzie  111069

Jordan, Leannah  121070

Kim, Kerala  111071

Kim, Maya  121072

McAdams, Avery  121073

Noel, Ashley  121074

Rivlin, Lily   91075

Robinson, Tori  111076

Stewart, Corinne  111077

White, Kennedy  111078

Whiting, Darriel  111079

Arroyo, Justin  121080

Auletta, Jace  111081

Drakes, Jayden  111082

Lampe, Gabriel  121083

Lee, Jayden  111084

Nixon, Daniel  121085

Wright, Jackson  111086

Total:  20

Montgomery HS

McFadden, Madison  121087

Obuba, Adanna  121088

Scrudato, Julia  121089

Hill, Christian  111090

Obuba, Obinna  101091

Rector, Brandon  111092

Total:  6

Morristown HS

Freeman, Nia  121093

Kirk, Ester  121094

Murphy, Aaliyah  121095

Bataille, Justin  121096

Flynn, Thomas  121097

Hills, Giakoby  121098

Meza, Jason  121099

Morgan, Ronald  111100

Richardson, Conor  121101

Stallone, Ethan  121102

Williams, Karl  111103

Total:  11

Mountain Lakes HS

Conklin, Catherine  101104

Sakpal, Prisha  101105

Tarkanpour, Sara  121106

Tsang, Jessica  101107

Bielinski, Isaac  111108

Cera, Michael  101109

Cherry, Ali   91110

Hudak, Austin  121111

Kahn, Max  111112

Kaplan, Tyler   91113

Keyt, Brandon   91114

Lepore, Michangelo  101115

Morgan, BaoYang  101116

Nigro, Joseph   91117

Santiago, James  111118

Shah, Arya  111119

Sota, Anikait  101120

Stephens, Quinn   91121

Stickley, Sebastian  101122

Total:  19

New Brunswick HS

Williams, Omari  121123

Total:  1

New Egypt HS

Burnett, Alana  101124

Horvath, Gillian  121125

Arce, Alan  111126

Total:  3

New Milford HS

Ajetunmobi, Fibianna  121127

Alty, Gabrielle   91128

Belthoff, Hannah   91129

D'Ambrosio, Reese   91130

Dupreville, Sarah  111131

Ein, Veronica  111132

Parris, Maya  121133

Badmus, Covenant  111134

Bempah, Ivan   91135

Chacko, Jonah  101136

De Los Santos, Ethan  111137

Delva, Prince  121138

Dottino, Michael   91139

Esguerra, Junel   91140

Godfrey, Gideon  111141

Gonzalez, Ethan  101142

Herrera Pineda, Sebastian  111143

Kozlowski, Evan   91144

Litali, Elly  121145

Sanjay, Edwin  121146

Senzamici, Kevin  121147

Suric, Mateo  101148

Tennant, Joseph  121149

Total:  23

Newark Tech - Essex

Adewale, Victoria  111150

Davis, Saniya   91151

Jean-Louis, Violene  121152

Jones, Xylani   91153

Kenfack, Ange  111154

Leuthner- Miller, Alyssa  101155

Mohammed, Suhaylah  111156

Morrison, Dynestee   91157

Tannis, Tamaya   91158

Aka, Princewill  111159

Cromwell, Tiyeir  101160

Hemans, Michael  121161

Holligan, Nahzir  111162

Jeantinor, Oskhernany  101163

Ogbonna, John   91164

Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede  101165

Parris, Justin  101166

Pittman, Jordan  121167

Tukur, Mujeeb  101168

Wilcher, Lugman  101169

Williams, Uin  101170

Total:  21

North Arlington HS

Rojas, Daliana  121171

Total:  1

North Bergen HS

Galeano, Laura  101172

Liste, Alberto  121173

Yepes, Samuel  121174

Total:  3

North Brunswick HS

Johnson, Amira  111175

Puritz, Hanna  121176

Waldron, Kaya  101177

Amoako, Kofi  111178

Beckley, Nathan   91179

Gaston, Isaiah  111180

Gomez, Brian  101181

Grimes III, Schwann  101182

Hicks, Samaad  121183

Hunter, Blake  111184

Jefferson, Zachary  111185

Marte Feliz, Elvin  101186

Pearson, Quincy   91187

Perry, Michael   91188

Vankadhara, Manish  121189

Wilmote, Jamell  101190

Total:  16

North Star Academy

Haywood, Aleia  111191

Total:  1

North Warren HS

Haase, Zach  121192

Torres, James  111193

Total:  2

Old Bridge HS

Aluko, Michelle   91194

Boateng, Annabelle   91195

Boateng, Danielle  101196

Bogy, Rebecca  111197

Botte, Victoria  101198

Hinds, Reahna  121199

Kontsohrada, Tetiana  101200

Penn, Alyssa  111201
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Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Old Bridge HS

Togun, Marilyn   91202

Togun, Michelle  121203

Afoakwah, Peter  121204

Browne, Kenneth  121205

Browne, Randall  121206

Ciaccia, Ronald  101207

Davies, Stephen  111208

Dixon, Jeremiah  101209

Doran, Sean  101210

Goldin, Isaac  121211

Kasoff, Jason  101212

Kugel, John  101213

Mackoul, Nicholas  111214

Molina, Kelvin  121215

Reynoso, Aidan  111216

Rogers, Jordayn  111217

Santiago, Joshua  111218

Siddique, Rohan  101219

Ziyad, Muhammad  101220

Total:  27

Palmyra HS

Iyiola, Abdulazeez  121221

Total:  1

Park Ridge HS

Amorese, Lauren  101222

Freiler, Nicole  121223

Nilsen, Katelyn  101224

Perez, Michelle  101225

Rios, Jada  121226

Stefano, Ava  101227

Walder, Sophie  111228

O'Donovan, William  111229

Pena, Josh  121230

Tallman, Patrick  121231

Thayer, Henry   91232

Winter-Roach, Jonathan  121233

Total:  12

Passaic County Tech

Guance Soto, Jaylin  111234

Lalla, Sydney   91235

Mclean Abdullah, Jahzara  101236

Mieses, Hailey  121237

Noonan, Casey  111238

Powell, Amirah  121239

Villanueva, Calyse  111240

Williams, Ariyonna  101241

Alston, Jordan  121242

Blunt, Jacob  121243

DaSilva, Isaiah   91244

DaSilva, Joshua  101245

Dye, Travon  121246

Echavarria, Victor  121247

Galvez, Raynier  121248

Lawton, Jordan  121249

Ortiz, Esmeidy  111250

Patel, Shrvan  111251

Perez, Joel  111252

Pino, Andrew  121253

Swaney, John  111254

Wescott, Owen  121255

Zeigler, Avery  111256

Total:  23

Passaic HS

Bautista-Flores, Stephanie  111257

Carbajal, Jocelyn  121258

Hernandez, Nicole  121259

Jimenez, Esther  111260

Ruiz, Chastelyn   91261

Silva Vargas, Jasmin  121262

Clark, Michael  121263

Griffin, Justin  101264

Total:  8

Paulsboro HS

Cooper, Keros  121265

Daniels, Sean  121266

Jones, Jonathon  121267

Kersey, Dayvon   91268

Lane, Stephen  111269

Payne, Javion  121270

Sharper, Dabriel  111271

Streeter, Malachi  111272

Total:  8

Penns Grove HS

Horace, Jameelyona  121273

Thomas, Daivonnah  111274

Smith, Khalim  121275

Total:  3

Pennsauken HS

Dawson, Kinya   91276

Duckett, Xaniah   91277

Dupree, Olivia  101278

Dupree, Sanaya  101279

Dyer, Amina  111280

John, Abigayle   91281

Rodriguez, Ameenah  111282

Sanchez, Natalia   91283

Wynn, Sianni  101284

Ali, KaRon  101285

Baisden, Christopher  111286

Farmer, Jayden  121287

Jennings, Elijah  121288

McGrath, Ladanian  121289

Sonnebeyatta, Jabari  101290

Whitmore, Bronze  121291

Total:  16

Pennsville  HS

Morris, Megan  111292

Ayars, Connor  111293

Campbell, Cole  111294

Total:  3

Phillipsburg HS

Krouse, Richard  121295

Total:  1

Piscataway Twp HS

Ashby, Kierstin  121296

Barron, Sanaa  111297

Bryson, Nyasa  111298

Cook, Shaniya   91299

Croley Battle, Sarae   91300

Ealey, Isabella   91301

Ferguson, Taleyah  101302

Freeman, Gabriella  121303

Huggup, Taylor  111304

Jean, Morgan  121305

Kelly, Devin   91306

Mileva, Elitsa  111307

Morgan, Madison  121308

Samuel, Jahnisa   91309

Atkinson-Waters, Jamari  111310

Bodley, James  111311

Butler, Brian  121312

Chukwu, Chiemeka  111313

Davis, Nathaniel  111314

Dukes, Xavien  121315

Grant, Noah  111316

McGhee, Skylar  121317

Stephens, DeShaun  121318

Thony, Niles  111319

Young, Bryan  121320

Total:  25

Pitman HS

Bradley, Amanda  101321

Dixon, Ave  121322

Ferrari, Cameron  121323

Kelly, Charley   91324

Razze, Carly  101325

Streck, Lauren   91326

Tullio, Victoria  121327

Wiseley, Evelyn  121328

Total:  8

Plainfield HS

Brown, Eatoniel  111329

Emile, Jordan  101330

Total:  2

Princeton HS

Aboumeri, Madeline   81331

Hamilton, Lena  111332

Hamlin, Maddie   91333

Howes, Kacey  101334

Hunt, Chloe   91335

Karra, Kajol  101336

Moran, Brielle  121337

Murray, Lena   91338

O'Neill, Leah   91339

Roth, Phoenix   91340

Tabeart, Ava  111341

Tangen, Kyleigh  121342

Thai, Tessa  111343

Trkov, Mila   91344

Winters, Anna  101345

Xin, Rachel  111346

Zeng, Grace  101347

Barzilai, Joshua  121348

Capone, Braedyn  101349

Dunlap, Maxwell  121350

Kaputa, John   91351

Knoch, Harrison  101352

Quallen, Sawyer  121353

Qureshi, Saboor  101354

Wedmid, Finn   91355

Wilton, Sean  111356

Yu, Felix   91357

Total:  27

Pt. Pleasant Beach HS

Brunotte, Shelby  111358

Frauenheim, Erin  111359

Kirchner, Gabby  111360

Kirchner, Katie   91361

Miles, Samantha  111362

Pearsall, Melody  111363

Total:  6

Rancocas Valley Reg HS

Austin, Adrienne  121364

Austin, Autumn  101365

Brown, Angelina  101366

Fadairo, Lauren  121367

Green, Kendra  111368

Hickson, Jordyn  111369

Johnson, Kaymah  121370
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Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Rancocas Valley Reg HS

King, Cecilia  111371

Lott, Nevaeh  121372

Miller, Shayna  121373

Peacock, Kaylie  111374

Petras, Cameron   91375

Riddick, Savanna  121376

Roseboro, Rhyann  101377

Wilkins, Aniya  111378

Yates, La'el  101379

Young, Shayna  101380

Bancroft, Xavier  101381

Bellamy, Jameer  101382

Brown, Antoine  121383

Coppage-Seepersaud, Julian  101384

Fagbolade, Oluwatosin  121385

Godbolt, David  121386

Hoey, Liam  111387

Howard Jr., Terrance  121388

Howard Jr., Thomas  101389

Marvin, Nathan  121390

Robinson, Terion  101391

Rouzard, Christian  111392

Smith, David  111393

Williams, Dayquon  111394

Total:  31

Ridge HS

Biondo, Rachel  101395

Chen, Allie  101396

Crockett, Meriden  111397

Douglas, Elayna  121398

Hornyak, Julia   91399

Inscore, Jenna  111400

Ireland, Ryan  111401

McCarthy, Claire  111402

Minassian, Sophia  111403

Nicholson, Elena  121404

Ryan, Mattea  111405

Shepard, Sarah  121406

Yiu, Ava  101407

Cole, Dmitry  121408

Condolon, Edward  121409

Dachnowicz, Joseph  111410

Fritz, Chase  111411

Fukushima, Matthew  121412

Hariharan, Lokaditya  121413

Hou, Kenji   91414

Huang, Kaleb  111415

Mays, Owen  121416

McMahon, Brenden  111417

Patel, Dev  121418

Rascio, Jared  111419

Schmolze, Ryan  101420

Wiatroski, Jason  111421

Total:  27

Ridgefield Memorial HS

alvarez, Aliyana   91422

Carrasco, Brianna  101423

Castillo, Kylie  121424

Clark, Mariella   91425

clark, Sienna   91426

Barrera, Jake  121427

Caban, Michael  111428

Darboe, Lasana  121429

Park, Justin  121430

Romero, Jose  121431

Schaefer, Eddie  111432

Tuero, Louis  121433

Tuero, Ryan   91434

Total:  13

Ridgewood HS

Brandt, Paige   91435

Brassel, Bea  121436

Cooke, Ayla  111437

Crosly, Lucie  121438

Hanada, Emai  111439

Hua, Zoe  101440

Keating, Katherine   91441

Kissil, Eilat  111442

Long, Audrey   91443

Lubkemann, Kennedy  101444

Monte, Mia  111445

Pace, Penelope   91446

Papin, Charlotte  121447

Rabolli, Cellina  121448

Schoeler, Maeve   91449

Sharma, Kaitlyn  101450

Sheridan, Avery  121451

Wennersten, Peyton  111452

Wiatrak, Emerson  111453

Zadow, Lindsey  101454

Brady, Chris  121455

Grace, Leo  121456

Hochegger, Marcus  111457

Holmes, Ryan  111458

Kim, Gavin  121459

Lee, Jaden   91460

Lincoln, Jett  111461

McKenna, Jack  111462

McKnight, Sam  111463

Mevissen, Tom  111464

Murphy, DJ  121465

Pash, Luke  111466

Schwindt, Matt  121467

Souza, Victor  121468

Stellmach, Raymond  111469

Total:  35

Riverside HS

Greenidge, Sydney  111470

Grinnan, Taylor  101471

Iwanicki, Victoria  111472

Brown, Jamir  121473

Clemente, Rafee  111474

Lopes, Christopher   91475

Mary, Justin  101476

Smith, Carmine  121477

Total:  8

Roselle Park HS

Forstenhausler, Ava   91478

Garcia, Brendali  101479

Ilyas, Sara  111480

Juleus, Hannah  121481

Morales Arguela, Natalia  111482

Roca, Lisandra  101483

Tribiano, Julia  121484

Balisage, Kenneth  121485

Cheston, Nasir   91486

Ilyas, Kamron  111487

Joasil, Dario  121488

Jones Lucas, Eathen  121489

Joseph, Jonathan  101490

Palacios, Adrian  121491

Rodriguez, Jayden  111492

Whiteside, Lucas  111493

Total:  16

Saddle Brook HS

Ciappina, Gracie   91494

Collins, Melissa  111495

Kayar, Helin  121496

Larti, Jona   91497

Nikocaj, Liyana   91498

Poplawski, Olivia  101499

Relyea, Alexis  111500

Reyes, Briana  121501

Rodriguez, Rayna  111502

Tomczyk, Sandra   91503

Wang, Deborah  121504

Artemiso, Jack  121505

Ehirim, Nelson  101506

Faber, Luke  121507

Forgy, Alex   91508

Pinto, Nikolas   91509

Remache, Danny   91510

Remache, Jonny  111511

Rios, Dylan   91512

Sarmadi, Jaiden   91513

Thomas, Devin  111514

Total:  21

Salem HS

Buzby, Anna  121515

Davenport-White, Karima  121516

Jiminez, Sairis  121517

jones, Dayana  101518

Lewis, Dominique  121519

Rodgers, Ava  101520

Smith, Ma'Kayla  111521

Timmons, Rhionna  121522

VanDover, Morgan  121523

Buzby, Gradin  101524

Chollis, Michael  121525

Cooke, Samuel  111526

Cronrath, Declan  121527

Cronrath, Gavin   91528

Howard, Matthew  111529

Jackson, Davi'Yonn  111530

Parker, Anthony  111531

Total:  17

Sayreville HS

Gant, Destony  111532

Khan, Zaila  111533

Stevenson, Laila  111534

Lewis, William  111535

Losada, Aaron  121536

Rogers, Chase  111537

Total:  6

Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS

Acedieu, Keziah  111538

Elliott, Abi  121539

Farley, Delaney  101540

Friedman, Lily  121541

Hopkins, Zoe  121542

Hudson, Savannah   91543

Kelly, Keira  121544

Kennedy, Colleen  101545

Kramer, Danielle  121546

Lambert, Natalia  101547

Laudman, Emily  111548

McNulty, Maggie  111549

Midrano, Tyler   91550

Morabito, Malissa  111551



Train Like An Olympian With Coaches Who Train Olympians! 

World-Class Events & Coaching For Ages 8 & Up    

2024 Summer Calendar Of Events 

July 20-21     
“On The Road” Track & Field World Tour Camp  

The ONLY Camp Featuring Olympic Staff & Coaches!   

July 27-28      
Jersey Jumps Beach Vault  

An Incredible Weekend Of Vaulting, Music, Food 

And The Greatest Crowd At The Jersey Shore! 

July & August 

Vertical Club High Jump & Pole Vault Clinics & Coaching  
Jump/Vault With Us Year-Round At Our Indoor Facility!                                                                                                                   

*For More Information Or To Register For Events, Visit Our Website         
www.VerticalAdventures.org           E-Mail Us At: MPScooze@aol.com 

 



Introducing
an Uber account
for your teenager
A linked Uber account for parents and 

teens to stay connected with  

trackable trips and highly rated drivers.
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Franklin HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS

Pereira, Eva  121552

Rebuth, Josephine   91553

Savare, Mia  101554

Sicoli, Sarah  121555

Trenery, Shae  101556

Trombetta, Mia  101557

Valera, Maddy   91558

Virgil, Mackenzie  121559

Battle, Zuriel  111560

Hawkins, Nick  111561

Hopkins, Ian  121562

Jackson, Blake  111563

Pollack, Anderson  121564

Ricca, Noah  121565

Sylvester, Michael   91566

Williams, Isaiah  111567

Zubair, Ameen  121568

Total:  31

Secaucus HS

Aquino, Elizabeth   91569

Craigwell, Alyssa  121570

Dicanio, Apollonia  101571

Guzman, Sofia  101572

Jones, Abigail  111573

Nguyen, Katherine  121574

Rodriguez, Sariah   91575

Tapia, Ashley  121576

Tsang, Jasmine  101577

Abada, Youcef  111578

Backiel, Connor  111579

Duraku, Genci  121580

Joehnk, Ryan  111581

Sachanandani, Yash  101582

Zbib, Mohammed  121583

Total:  15

Shore Regional HS

Bazydlo, Kasey  121584

Bowler, Brooke  121585

Butcher, Amy   91586

Creighton, Mary  111587

Doehner, Meredith   91588

Donlevie, Erin  111589

Fiore, Reese  101590

Flor, Lillian  111591

Gifford, Jacqueline  121592

Greene, Kiera  101593

Katz, Madison  111594

Kelly, Megan  101595

Montanari, Grace  101596

Neuhaus, Hayden  111597

O'Brien, Tatum  111598

Penny, Abigail  111599

Quinn, Rebecca  111600

Scalise, Milla  101601

Schulze, Brooke  111602

Smith, Eleese  101603

Costello, Benjamin  101604

Drucker, Declan  101605

Drucker, Eamon   91606

Kelley, Aidan   91607

McKeon, Luke  111608

Newbert, Sean  121609

Paulin, Maddox   91610

Perry, Kane  111611

Plancher, Abe  101612

Total:  29

South Amboy HS

Cannon, Thomas  111613

Garcete, Mario  101614

Gurdak, Eryk  111615

Kelly, John   91616

Mercado, Jimmy  111617

Roessle, Sebastian   91618

Russo, Ethan   91619

Ventura, Kcen   91620

Total:  8

South Brunswick HS

Burno, Mattison  111621

Chang, Annabella  101622

Conteh, Kelicia  111623

Dham, Saesha  111624

Farhat, Isabelle  111625

Goldilla, Violet  111626

Koroma, Blessing  121627

Koroma, Emmanuella  111628

Koroma, Jestina   91629

Mandrekar, Ananya   91630

Mehta, Soumya   91631

Mensah, Alexandra  101632

Owusu, Angela  111633

Peddi, Shriya  121634

Santiago, Hannah  121635

Shah, Dishi  111636

Soriano, Lily  111637

Telavane, Ovi   91638

Williams, Tatsiana  111639

Balakanagaram, Mrithyunjai  111640

Boopalam, Advaith  121641

Davis, Jayden  101642

Dixon, Shamil  121643

Ellison, Bryce   91644

Goldin, Nathaniel  111645

Hundi, Aarit  121646

Jha, Anshul  111647

Keiser, Jason  111648

Laddha, Akul  111649

Lynch, Xavier  121650

Mabes, Gavin  121651

Maharaj, Vishnu  101652

Paulmenn, Braden  121653

Pierre, Matthew  121654

Rao, Pranav  111655

Silva, Aiden  121656

Williams, Bryant  101657

Yadav, Aarav  121658

Total:  38

South Hunterdon HS

Dewald, Jiondae  101659

Dugann, Ava  111660

Groves, Madison  101661

Hinman, Sophie  111662

McKain, Ariel  111663

Nemeth, Olivia  111664

O'Rourke, Erin   91665

Brusca, Henry  101666

De Leon Vasquez, Alexander   91667

Edwards, Jack  121668

Hoyer, Seth  101669

Perez Castro, Juan  121670

Ramirez, Alejandro  111671

Rampel, Ryan  121672

Sirak, Liam  111673

Total:  15

Southern Regional HS

Bruther, Jessica  121674

Collins, Casey  111675

Cushing, Samantha  111676

Mikuletzky, Kodi  101677

Millard, Isabella   91678

Moreno, Bianca   91679

Murray, Carly   91680

Ortiz, Emma  101681

Rehman, Madison  111682

Simon, Brielle  111683

Zitzner, Adriana  101684

Bernard, Andrew Grant  121685

Bobo, Tyler Hotess  121686

Cramer, Cole Isaac  111687

Cummings, Kyle Robert  121688

D'Amelio, Santino Anthony  121689

Foote, Keegan Daniel  111690

Hamlin, Darren D  101691

Hurt, Mason Charles  121692

Jones, Christian Antonio  111693

Nolan, Matthew Tyler  121694

Raub, Christopher Philip   91695

Skiendzielewski, Kyle Robert  111696

Total:  23

Toms River East HS

Costello, Kaydince  121697

Butler, Declan  121698

Feigin, Benjamin  121699

Gomes, Ryan  101700

Macom, Ryan  111701

Mitchell, Joe  101702

Nagaria, Aaryan   91703

Snowden, Duke  101704

Stakelbeck, Jack  111705

Total:  9

Toms River North HS

Abbott, Jessica  101706

Brazier, Riley  111707

Hanlon, May  111708

Hernandez, Jaelani  111709

Nickelsen, Olivia  121710

Russalesi, Rebecca  111711

Ambroise, Loventz  101712

Ambroise, Lowrentzky  121713

Brommeland, William  121714

Burns, Connor  101715

Diawara, Madiajoudou  121716

Diawara, Mamadi  111717

Ford, Micah  121718

Ford, Mordecai  111719

Hester, Jael   91720

Jackson, Nasir  111721

Kaye, Justin  121722

Marcum, Caidan  111723

Mine, Dan  121724

Papanikolas, Yianni  111725

Thomas, Camryn  111726

Wilson, Tahj   91727

Wilson, Taysaun  111728

Total:  23

Trenton Central HS

Baylor-Reeves, Sonjay  111729

Tard, Tomaisa  101730

Total:  2

Union City HS
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School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Union City HS

Cruz, Jade  121731

Fis, Liz  121732

Martinez, Micel  111733

Chavis, Denzel  121734

Evans, Kingston  111735

Hernandez, Aldwin  111736

Hernandez, Christopher  111737

Pineda, Santiago   91738

Santos, Robert  121739

Sosa, Mathew  111740

Torres, Angel  121741

Total:  11

Union HS

Able, Sharagaye  101742

Bardett, Imani   91743

Camara, J'Nay  111744

Clarke, Searnea  101745

Kidd, Cassidy  121746

Mathis, DeJanna  101747

Muscat, Liyanna   91748

Onwunali, Laura  121749

Parker, Jada-Ann  121750

Portuondo, Mikarla  111751

Richards, Gabrielle  101752

Turner, Samantha  121753

Duvelson, Caleb  111754

Olowe, Babadara  111755

Total:  14

University Academy  Charter

Cepeda, Veronika  121756

Mincey, Sejadea  121757

Roe, Chiara  111758

Sauveur, Standey  121759

Siland, Jania  101760

Total:  5

University HS

Bobb, Estrick  121761

Swaray, Sheick  121762

Total:  2

Verona HS

Battersby, Eleanor  121763

Bulter, Vivienne   91764

Byrnes, Leah  111765

Czupak, Lauren  101766

DeMars, Cara Ann  121767

Grant, Lucia  111768

Griffin, Sienna  101769

Haggerty, Shea  121770

Kogan, Shaina  121771

Kramer, Marley  121772

Lambert, Isabella  111773

Maglifiore, Juliana  101774

Neale, Gwendolyn  101775

O'Neill, Maile  121776

Rossi, Morgan   91777

Scelfo, Katelyn  101778

Theobald, Jessica  101779

Valera, Marguerite  121780

Wynne, Megan  121781

Carlson, Evan  121782

Castner, Michael  121783

Cuprill, Shane   91784

DeFabrizio, Luca  111785

DeMars, Jack  111786

Horton, Logan   91787

Ippolito, Aidan   91788

Knoetig, Logan  101789

Lambert, Declan   91790

McGrath, William  111791

Nigro, Jayden  101792

Pope, Jackson  111793

Potts-Demasi, Michael  121794

Richardson, Malachi  111795

Sahadow, Joshua  101796

Sluck, Chris  121797

Tsang, Evan  101798

Williams, Madan  111799

Wilson, Rheinhart   91800

Yu, Kenneth  101801

Yu, Victor  111802

Zalewski, Ian  121803

Total:  41

Vineland HS

Chalow, Georgina  111804

Thomas, Christopher  101805

Total:  2

Waldwick HS

Baumgart, Madison  101806

Carpenter, Abigail  111807

James, Jessica  111808

Moran, Anna   91809

Piekarz, Taylor  111810

Pikul, Katie  121811

Reale, Hannah  101812

Brezden, Ethan  101813

Carver, Marshall  121814

Elsasser, Matthew  101815

Hamilton, Bryce  121816

Harris, Matthew  111817

Hom, London  111818

Jakobsen, Thomas   91819

Mezini, Erik  101820

Wang, Eric  101821

Ysern, Luc   91822

Total:  17

Wallkill Valley HS

Bonser, Taylor  111823

Cook, Bailey   91824

Darvalics, Ella  111825

Einreinhofer, Delana  111826

Hicks, Lore  101827

LaRocca, Madison   91828

Murphy, Haley  101829

Newsome, Kayleigh  121830

Postas, Fiona  121831

Sanders, Sarina  121832

Sutherland, Ashley  121833

Vierzchalek, Sydney  121834

Alfonso, Ethan  101835

Barlow, Travis   91836

Bila, Chris  101837

Bonser, Brady  121838

Brown, Kellan  101839

Flores-DeBenedictis, Lorenzo  101840

Oti, Delight  121841

Total:  19

Washington Twp HS

Beasley, Dahlia  121842

Beasley, Layla   91843

D'Ottaviano, Kayla  121844

Downs, Kennedy   91845

Garcia, Victoria   91846

Giloley, Dylan  121847

Gramble, Riley  101848

Hetzel, Alexandria  121849

Jones, Dakota  111850

Karp, Ella  111851

Lacovara, Cali  101852

Nesmith, Madison  121853

Phillips, Emma-Rose  111854

Rodriquez, Kaelyn  121855

Russen, Kaylee  111856

Saleh, Hannah  101857

Sciotto, Carli  101858

Stanger, Lauren  121859

Stuart, Taylor  101860

Taylor-Burch, Zaida  111861

Williams, Alexandrea   91862

Wilson, Rachael  111863

Baseshore, Joshua  111864

Bongard, Evan  121865

Bostwick, Hunter  111866

Brown, Yashahya  121867

DiGiacomo, Nico  111868

Dwyer, Ajani  121869

Ellis, Aidan  121870

Kolosowsky, Aaron  121871

Lant, Patrick  121872

Santos, John  111873

Schuck, Jack  111874

Torres, Daniel  121875

Valentine, Angelo   91876

Wilson, Ja'Von  111877

Zacamy, Vince  111878

Total:  37

Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Bello, Olivia   91879

DeJoy, Ava  111880

Ferreira, Claudia  121881

Fish, Sophia  121882

Holley, Morgan   91883

Kuran, Noora  111884

Naser, Mariana  111885

Patel, Keya  121886

Rafieyan, Bronwyn  121887

Roberts, Caroline  111888

Stephens, Tehya  121889

Wu, Claire   91890

Bellovin, Jason  101891

Daniels, Gerald  111892

DeLusant, Anthony   91893

Driscoll, Max  111894

Eggers, Gavin  121895

Gennaro, Sean   91896

Kominsky, Matthew  111897

Smargiassi, Marc   91898

Total:  20

Weehawken HS

Cabrera, Sophia  101899

Dunn, Tarikwa  101900

Lantz, Nina   91901

Levy, Nora   91902

Lewis, Jordan   91903

McDonald, Kali  111904

Reiser, Jaidyn  121905

Rogers, Victoria  111906

Ruseva, Dara  101907

Russell, Selah   91908

Taffarello, Astrid  111909
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Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Weehawken HS

Uryniuk, Agata   91910

Quinones, Joseph  121911

Russell, Jordan  121912

Total:  14

Weequahic HS

Singleton, Leroy  111913

Total:  1

West Orange HS

Alcime, Kaia  111914

Brown, Alicia  111915

Hinfey, Rebecca  101916

Jones, Chase   91917

Kohlenstein, Violet  101918

Manning, Omara   91919

Moran, Grace   91920

Morillo, Sofia  101921

Neretic, Ava  101922

Pennington Wright, Madison   91923

Pfeifer, Ella  101924

Raston, Corbin  101925

Simmons, Atiyya  121926

Wilson, Tayla  111927

Acosta, Andres  111928

Brosnan, Ciaran  101929

Charles, Nathanrood  111930

Griffin, Gideon  111931

Harwood, Cooper  111932

Laniyan, Justin  121933

McCoy, Chaas  121934

Pfeifer, Henry  121935

Pierre, Clavens   91936

Sampson, Ethan  111937

Smith, Lyfe  111938

Stanley, Raza  121939

Vil, Kenley  121940

White, Adonis  121941

Total:  28

West Side HS

Adams, Joshira  111942

Bowers-Strickland, Jordan  101943

Carter, Tashay  111944

Lumley, Sabrina  101945

Nelson, Ashakay  101946

Womack, Lanajah  111947

Akinsola, Khalid  111948

Barker, Roshaughn  121949

Mohammed, Khalifa  111950

Nowlin, Khalil  111951

Nugent, Tajay  101952

Polite, Nasir  121953

Smith, Tajeune  121954

Smith, Vincent  111955

Thomas, Yahzeed  111956

Williams, Shamar  121957

Yusuff, Oluwasegun  111958

Total:  17

West Windsor Plainsboro South

Anyanwu, Muna  121959

Dumortier, Claire  111960

Hoover, Saraiah  111961

Kudin, Anastasia  111962

Turay, Adama  111963

Cureton, Josiah  111964

Hines, Aydun  101965

Holko, Travis  111966

Kinsler, Julius  101967

Total:  9

Westfield HS

Blackwell, Cheyenne  121968

Dayon, Priscilla  111969

Demeter, Gabriella  121970

Goldman, Scarlett   91971

Hyland, Maura  121972

Kylish, Anna  111973

Larkin, Vanessa  101974

Nair, Maya  101975

O'Brien, Sean  121976

Petrie, Lilly  111977

Pranke, Emma  111978

Ray, Alexis  111979

Reyes, Livia  111980

Samet, Morgan  111981

Scheiner, Darcy  121982

Sewald, Claire  101983

Stevens, Regan   91984

Sullivan, Emma  111985

Thornton, Olivia  101986

Wright, Lina  121987

Buonopane, Christian  101988

Cho, Max  121989

Daly, Ryan  111990

Gayanilo, Emanuel  121991

Geocos, Andrew  111992

Gildea, Jimmy  121993

Hamilton, James  121994

Keith, Avery  121995

Lukis, Niko  111996

Magno, Dwayne  111997

Mason, Eamon  121998

McKenith, Shaquann   91999

McMahill, Rowan  122000

Meyers, Lincoln  112001

Petrassi, Noah  122002

Prieto, Charles  112003

Rubenstein, Noah  112004

Sanford, Christian  122005

Stoeckmann, Kaleb  112006

Toriello, Brody  102007

Valencia, Alexander  122008

Weiss, Neil  122009

Total:  42

Whippany Park HS

Anand, Nimisha  102010

Boudreau, Sadie  102011

Caroff, Ciara  102012

Cusmano, Megan   92013

Diamond, Jessica  122014

DiCostanzo, Ava  112015

Guerard, Emma  122016

Hare, Evelyn  102017

Hemmer, Kaitlyn  112018

Liloia, Nicolette  102019

McClain, Rebecca   92020

Meier, Stevie   92021

Meng, Jessica  122022

Nelson, Katie   92023

Primavera, Gabriella  122024

Rider, Nicole  122025

Sakpal, Janavi  112026

Wickenheisser, Amanda   92027

Wright-Phillips, Riley   92028

Bimonte, Michael  102029

Bregman, Alex  112030

Farrell, Andrew  112031

Gilbert, Sean  102032

Griffin, Jason  102033

Guerard, Max   92034

Hoppes, Colin  112035

Husseini, Hashem  102036

Kelly, Gavin  102037

Lo, Brayden   92038

Lopez-Tassan, Milan  102039

Oka, Liuiu  112040

Petty, Tyler  112041

Rider, Derek  102042

Rivera, Gabriel  122043

Scholl, Owen   92044

Steinberg, Andrew  102045

Wang, Rick   92046

Yoo, Brody  112047

Yu, Rj   92048

Total:  39

Wildwood HS

McCracken, Macie  112049

Total:  1

Williamstown HS

Aldridge, Sophia  102050

Boucher, Alyssa  122051

Briscoe, Chanelle   92052

Franklin, Paige  122053

Gravley, Iriona  122054

Greenwood, Brynn  102055

Inge, Addison  112056

Mitchell, Sky  122057

Amissah, Kobinah  122058

Carney, Jawaun  102059

Gibbons, Jasiah  102060

Hill, Harold  122061

Hollimon, Alexander  122062

Israel Jr., Ian   92063

Lewis, Jayron  112064

Pierre-Jacques, Joseph  122065

Pinnock, Gordon  122066

Prunty, Ky'Sheem   92067

Saber, Dylan  112068

Total:  19

Woodbridge HS

Bolanos, Keira  122069

Camilo, Tatiana  112070

Murphy, Ciara   92071

Anderson, Bryan  112072

Beal, Jahmir  112073

Siegel, Benjamin  122074

Updale, Liam  102075

Total:  7

Woodbury  HS

Bash, Abigail  112076

Braxton-Young, Maya  122077

Coleman, De'Naysha   92078

Cooper, Zaryn  102079

Daley, Free  122080

Harvey, Sabriya   92081

Miller, Ayanna  102082

Skipper, Shayla   92083

Strano, Theresa  122084

Watts, Jazmirra   92085

Woods, KaChar  102086

Yates, Yuri   92087

Black, Jordan  122088

Brown, Jasir  102089
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Woodbury  HS

Dunbar, Dorian  122090

Floyd, Charlie  122091

Johnson, Jayden  122092

Shute, Peyton  122093

Solomon, Jasuan  112094

Soterion, Nico  112095

Taylor, Marquis  112096

Varpilah, Shiwoe  102097

Viccharelli, Dante  122098

Young, Elijah  102099

Total:  24

Wood-Ridge HS

Bona, Aleksandra  112100

Bradshaw, Emarriyya  112101

Dontas, Gabbie  102102

Drotos, Isabella  102103

Helly, Fiona  102104

Irving, Mahliah   92105

Jones, Gabbie  112106

Elezaj, Klejdi  122107

Kelly, Aiden  112108

Lopez, Benjamin  112109

McGhee, Za'ki  112110

Punt, Jaydin  112111

Total:  12

Woodstown HS

Ayars, Kayla  112112

Casiano, Kami  102113

Curtis, Molly  122114

Hunt, Calista  122115

Kurpis, Gabby  112116

Leyman, Kayleigh  122117

Norman, Lillian   92118

Seiden, Sarah  112119

Still, Arie  122120

Ayars, Bryce  102121

Chew, Karson  102122

Crawford, Joshua  102123

Lucas, Cole  112124

Marino, Jacob  102125

Reitz, Kyle   92126

Total:  15



https://www.njsiaa.org/schools/championship-history-and-programs
https://www.njsiaa.org/sites/default/files/documents/2024-03/Boys%20Spring%20Track%20%26%20Field.pdf
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School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

A. L. Johnson HS

George, Ryan  111

Prusakowski, Spencer  112

Total:  2

Absegami HS

Buxton, Josephine  113

Fodera, Adrianna  124

Garrett, Jaidah  115

Ghazaz, Samia  106

Austin, Sam  127

Butts, Corbin  118

Cartagena, Evan  119

Daley, Shane  1110

Eloy, Stanley  1211

Mansaray, Ezekiel  1012

Nagara, Karmjeet  1213

Vargas-Becerra, Sebastian  1114

Wilkins, Gabriel  1215

Total:  13

Allentown HS

Andre, Isabelle  1116

Mooney, Olivia  1217

Rondinelli, Makayla  1018

Alvarez, Gavin  1119

Cruz, Dan  1220

DeGrazia, Preston  1221

Mbachu, Cedric  1122

Mulryne, Jack  1223

Voehl, Dylan  1024

Zambrio, Brandon  1125

Total:  10

Barnegat Township HS

Afflick, Amaya   926

Ash, Jordyn  1027

Brown, Julia  1228

Collins, Sydney  1129

Greenblatt, Jayna  1130

Haggerty, Allison  1031

Turchi, Laila  1032

Greenleaf, Kyle  1133

Total:  8

Becton Reg. HS

Akiki, Christiana  1134

Feliz, Analise  1135

Tampadong, Mika  1136

Taylor, Gracie  1137

Bello, Nathan  1038

Costa, Gustavo  1139

Fall, Yannick  1040

Gbaguidi, Richelin  1041

Gilkes, Jaydon  1242

Grabowski, Steel  1243

Lio, Michael  1044

Longo, Steven  1145

Mezzina, Ryan  1146

Nagra, Jasdeep  1247

Palsi, Sean   948

Ramos-Garcia, Fernando  1049

Rowe, Antoine  1150

Soumpholphakdy, Kyron  1251

Thomas, Cole  1252

Thorn, Max  1153

Zenteno-Prado, Kalel  1054

Total:  21

Bergenfield HS

Hayletts, Camille   955

Batista, Julian  1256

Chevere, Samuel  1157

Cruz, Aaron  1258

Enrile, Jason  1059

Hernandez, Jimmy  1160

Knowles, Marcus  1261

O'Brien, Matthew  1062

Rosa, Julio  1163

Rosario, Jacob  1064

Sawyers, Irasel  1265

Total:  11

Bernards HS

Dougherty, Fiona   966

Hanratty, Cora  1167

Johnson, Ayla  1168

Putnam, Lucinda  1169

Adams, Daniel  1270

Barral, Zachary  1171

Connell, Ben  1272

Crain, Carson  1273

Dooley, Michael  1174

Dori, Ari   975

Friedman, Maxwell  1176

Giunta, Colby  1277

Griffin, Sean  1078

King, Cody  1279

Klaiss, Aidan  1280

Osborne, Finn  1081

Richardson, Daniel   982

Richardson, John  1183

Stewart, Hercules  1184

Watt, Brody  1085

Total:  20

Bordentown Regional HS

Besserman, Brielle  1186

Hardy, Raylyn  1187

Ibe, Chinaeme  1288

Tripathi, Uditi  1289

Jacobs, Will  1290

Kennedy, Addison  1291

Schenck, Brock  1292

Total:  7

Bound Brook HS

Desir, Amanda  1193

Horsburgh, Lennix  1294

Showbowale, Scarlett-Marie  1195

Jean-Baptiste, Dalsen  1096

Malik, Olgierd  1197

Markey, Jake  1098

Total:  6

Brick Memorial HS

Albanowicz, Megan  1099

Kelly, Ryan  12100

Livio, LeighAnn  12101

Rogers, Katie  11102

Thompson, Addison   9103

Aponte, Darren  12104

Voorhees, Jared  12105

Wrightington, Andrew  12106

Total:  8

Brick Township HS

Barcus, Sarah  11107

Canfield, Emma  10108

Chandler, Caitlyn  11109

McHugh, Kiera  10110

Brown, Solomon  10111

Total:  5

Burlington Twp. HS

Campbell, Elaia   9112

Castro, Valerie  11113

Fairweather, Laila  10114

Loatman, London   9115

Marrero, Lillian   9116

Moore, Toni  11117

Nery, Uwani  11118

Pichette, Nyla   9119

Sims, Sonae  11120

Tisdale, Nia  11121

Wright, Mikaela  11122

Afrifa, Brandon  12123

Allman, Ahmad  11124

Barber, Anthony  11125

Ben abdallah, Sami  10126

Byrd, Kristian  12127

Carter, Carlton  12128

Fitzpatrick, Dylan  11129

Hauck, Gabriel  11130

Hendryx, Quayd  10131

Lewis, Sincere  10132

Macklin, Jaydin  10133

Proctor, Robert  10134

Quinn, Ja'lhyn  12135

Sackie, George  12136

Small, Matthew  10137

Sonnie, Teddy   9138

Tappia, Yeator  11139

Watson, Alex  11140

Wesley, Solomon  10141

Zerillo, Dylan  12142

Total:  31

Caldwell HS

Bossard, Raegan  12143

Collura, Jason  12144

Conca, James  12145

Cunha, Brendan  10146

Emery, John  10147

Finguerra, Michael  10148

Harper, Kaelan  10149

Hatzidoukas, Peter  11150

Howard-Dixon, Rhyin  11151

Lattimer, Benjamin  11152

Monroy, Kenneth  10153

Morcom, Alexander  10154

Robinson, Raymond  11155

Ryder, Keaton  12156

Soder, Matthew  12157

Total:  15

Camden HS

Jones, Denirah  11158

King, Trimill  10159

Lewis, Daeriana   9160

Richmond, Kristian  11161

Snyder, Jaiya  12162

Walker, Hasina  12163

Braxton, Christian  10164

Brownlee, Jawan  10165

Cobbs, Dhani  11166

Muhammad, Ibn  10167

Murray, Teron  12168

Redd, Malik  11169

Robinson, Chase  10170

Steele, Jaiden  10171

Steeley, Jeremiah  10172

Total:  15
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Carteret HS

Addow, Brittny  12173

Taylor, Alaia  11174

Battle, Thomas   9175

Jones, Thailer  12176

Thomas, Ja'kir  11177

Thompson, Jahad  12178

Torres, Jadiel  10179

Total:  7

Cedar Creek HS

Brigden, Kira  12180

Brown, Daizhae'  11181

Hassa, Ryan  11182

King, Gyan  10183

Martino, Sean  10184

McCann, Ryan  10185

McCellan, Jamal  12186

McLaughlin, Amon  12187

Parker, Brayden  11188

Pettiford, Mandel  11189

Rayford, Jaylen   9190

Smith, Gabriel  10191

Vecchio, Vincenzo  10192

Winterbottom, Matthew  12193

Total:  14

Central HS

Bradley, Emani  11194

Durrant, Makayla  11195

Harris, Cassidy  11196

Hassan, Aishat  10197

Martin, Onnieya  12198

Okonkwo, Ihuoma  10199

Scott, Sahay   9200

Scott, Sasha   9201

Total:  8

Chatham HS

Himstreet, Caroline  12202

Nacinovich, Sarah  10203

Redmond, Erin  11204

Tracey, Lauren  11205

DeCicco, Dylan  11206

Grundy, Kevin  10207

Miller, Tobias  10208

Petitjean, Adam  11209

Valenzuela, Marcus  10210

Total:  9

Cherry Hill West HS

Ezekiel, Brooklyn   9211

Casa, Noah  12212

Total:  2

Cinnaminson HS

Blinebury, Rachel  11213

Coller, Kellyn  11214

Flannery, Abigail  11215

Keeports, Emme   9216

Kiran, Aleyna   9217

Kirstein, Jenna  10218

Marino, Anna  12219

McKeon, Kasidy   9220

Moyer, Oliwia  11221

Munson, Naa'ilah  11222

Abu-Abas, Edward   9223

Frey, Ed  11224

Lonardo, Alexander   9225

Loughran, James  12226

Meira, Victor  11227

Reid, Harrison  11228

Saint Elien, Josiah  12229

Scaricaciottoli, Ryan   9230

Smith, Brandon  11231

Wickersham, Jacob  10232

Total:  20

Clearview Reg. HS

Anderson, Victoria  12233

Baker, Riley   9234

Carson, Tianna  10235

Joseph, Destiny  12236

Roes, Allison  12237

Webster, Victoria  10238

Williams, Rachael  10239

Wisniewski, Isabella  12240

Yanek, Kate   9241

Couse, Daniel  12242

Total:  10

Cliffside Park HS

Aquino, Maddison  11243

Shelley, Kaitlyn  12244

Total:  2

Collingswood HS

Bell, Cadence  11245

Bunnell, Madison  11246

Bennett, Nyeim  11247

Pepe-Magro, Isaiah  12248

Total:  4

Colonia HS

Olufowobi, Nifemi  12249

Total:  1

Colts Neck HS

Bereznitski, Lydia  10250

Currie, Makayla  10251

Franklyn, Iyu  12252

Koratagere, Gia  10253

Maldonado, Julia  10254

Molina, Hailey   9255

Nikolic, Mia  12256

O'Connor, Natalie  11257

Reucroft, Mariel  10258

Scarpa, Elizabeth  11259

Scarpa, Emily   9260

Van Mater, Virginia  12261

Adimala, Jay  10262

Alpa, Eren  12263

Besculides, Andrew  12264

Brush, Ryan  11265

Celkupa, Hunter  11266

Krok, Andrew  12267

Labkovski, Charlie  10268

Louro, Joseph  10269

McNamara, Jacob  12270

McQuagge, Mason  11271

Schandall, Kyle   9272

Shapiro, John  11273

Total:  24

Cranford HS

Alvarez-Gomez, Isabella  11274

Barnes, Damara  12275

Costello, Lillian  10276

Fries, Kristen  12277

Kessler, Sydney   9278

Ledford, Kristen  11279

Lionetti, Madeleine   9280

McCoy, Alexandra  11281

Nofi, Alexa  10282

Semple, Ellie  11283

Toy, Courtney  10284

Wright, Sanaa  11285

Fossella, Ben  12286

Kessler, Alex   9287

O'Keefe, William  12288

Pinto, Cristiano  11289

Total:  16

Cumberland Regional HS

Armstead, Thomas  11290

Pierce, Richard  10291

Riley, Kaden  12292

Total:  3

Delaware Valley HS

Altmaier, Nya   9293

De Leao, Manuela  10294

Messinger, Mikaila  11295

Nolan, Katie  11296

Vastola, Marlena  10297

Aycock, Austin  12298

Total:  6

Delran HS

Doyle, Ashley  10299

Jackson, Mya  11300

Canli, Deniz  11301

Canli, Emir  11302

Husband, Dylan  11303

Total:  5

Delsea Regional HS

Mankoski, Morgan  12304

Nuhfer, Hannah  10305

Adair, Wayne  12306

Bonds, Willie  11307

Cifaloglio, Henry  11308

Conigliaro, Julian  12309

Grant, Eric  11310

Harris, Jonathan  11311

Langston, Christian  12312

Littlehales, Matthew  10313

Masso, Greg  12314

Matthews, Quincy  10315

McGrenehan, Dante  12316

Reardon, Jimmy  11317

Reyes, Carlos  12318

Snead-Gray, Marquise  10319

Wyatt, Xavier  12320

Young, Christian  11321

Total:  18

Deptford HS

Albertson, Damon  10322

Berry, Christian  12323

Brown, Kareem  10324

Carter, Carl  12325

Clark-Tabb, Neo  11326

Davis, Lucius  11327

Gore, Ryan  12328

Harrison, Zach  10329

Holmes, Xavion   9330

Hood, Marcus  11331

Jabbie, Abu  12332

Maldanado, Gabe  11333

Nieves, Sean  11334

Pearson, David  10335

Randells, Tyaire  11336

Roane, Kaden  10337

Sanchez, Ryan  11338
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Deptford HS

Schilling, Anthony  10339

Schilling, Matthew  12340

Wayman, Darryl  12341

Total:  20

Dover HS

Lane, Anastasia  12342

Mendez, Emilio  11343

Total:  2

Dumont HS

Monaco, Jenna  10344

Reuter, Katelyn  11345

Andre, Karl  10346

Cholewka, Dylan  12347

Graham, Colin  12348

Lu, Danny  12349

Peralta, Brandon   9350

Riba, Alexander  12351

Total:  8

Dwight Morrow HS

Mack, Trystin  10352

Moorer, Jordan  12353

Palmer Jr., Saundrae  11354

Tinsley, Aaron  11355

Williams, Damani  11356

Williams, Maurice  11357

Total:  6

Eastside HS - Camden

Basarte-Cruz, Yamilet  12358

Dominguez, Julius  12359

Evans, Artrill  11360

Reddick, Jaheem  12361

Thompson, Elijah  11362

Total:  5

Elmwood Park HS

Reid, Akera  12363

Simpson, Darreyle  11364

Total:  2

Ewing HS

Chidi-king, Love of God  12365

Crossland, Karis  10366

Daniels, Leah  10367

McQuillar, Aynisha  12368

Walker, Teagan  11369

Andrews, Prince  11370

Ewell, Kristopher  12371

Johnson, Stephen  12372

Jones, Dasan  10373

Kallie, Calvin  11374

Loesch, Landyn   9375

Seaton, Tyler  12376

Total:  12

Ferris HS

Davis, Zyara   9377

Total:  1

Fort Lee HS

Aduhene-Fofie, Annlisa  12378

Zaoutine, Sasha  12379

Balbuena, Jalen  11380

Bayrami, Arsham  12381

Clarke, Kymani  12382

Traore, Amadou  11383

Total:  6

Freehold Boro HS

Cies, Breanna  12384

Evanego, Rachael  10385

Penaranda, Sayuri  11386

Pressey, Malakai  12387

Total:  4

Garfield HS

Hernandez, Rafael  11388

Larosiliere, Jordan  12389

Total:  2

Glen Rock HS

Corcoran, Mia  10390

Ogishima, Fuka   9391

Samu, Iza  10392

Schappert, Michaela  10393

Sytenkova, Alina  10394

Youn, Caroline   9395

Bashan, Eli  11396

Caswell, Toby   9397

Caswell, Tyler  11398

Habler, Ben  12399

Kochar, Aarav  12400

Majewski, Kacper   9401

Raser, Ben  12402

Saxena, Neil  10403

Smith, Devin  11404

Wortley, Harrison  11405

Yuzon, Evan   9406

Total:  17

Governor Livingston HS

Garro, Briana  10407

Kramarchuk, Anna  11408

Heely, Keegan  11409

Jaqua, Sean  11410

Total:  4

Hackettstown HS

Beard, Alexandra  12411

Corydon, Carsyn  11412

Deithorn, Naia  10413

Guarcello, Layla  10414

Hoskins, Rylee  12415

Koeller, Kiara  12416

Ligarzewski, Emily  12417

Mattingly, Angelene  12418

Van Pelt, Avia   9419

Varga, Blanka  11420

Bengyak, Thomas  10421

Bermudez, Andrew  11422

Coombs, Christian  12423

Murphy, Aidan  10424

Nonez, Redjee  12425

Reaves, Deandre  11426

Smith, Douglas  11427

Valencia, Adrian  11428

Total:  18

Haddon Heights HS

Criss, Jayla  11429

Zacamy, Quin  12430

Bovell, Mateo  11431

Dougherty, Vincent   9432

Eiter, Troy   9433

Furlong, Daniel  11434

Gonzalez, Jayden  12435

Hernandez, Reggie  11436

Howard, Ziheim  10437

Iannucci, Lewis  11438

Koehn, Sebastian  11439

Lagual, Lo'Renzo  11440

Nesbeth, Xavier  11441

Rehn, Josh  11442

Sirman, Aidan  12443

Spanier, Drew  12444

Total:  16

Haddonfield Memorial HS

Adams, Audrey  11445

Bompensa, Mia  12446

Fetter, Sarah  12447

Gervasi, Devon   9448

Green, Edith  10449

Hoover, Rebecca  11450

Hurly, Maeve  11451

Kamp, Chloe  12452

Kelsey, Madison   9453

Mamas, Fiona  12454

Mills, Molly   9455

Minor, Molly  11456

Peifer, Ava  12457

Pinkerton, Nicolette  11458

Poliafico, Ava  11459

Regan, Tylin  11460

Sood, Saya   9461

Stanilla, Emalie  11462

Stolarick, Anna  12463

Thomas, Ava  12464

Turnage, Emily  12465

Williams, Chloe  11466

Andresen, Luke  10467

Andrus, Benjamin  10468

Dougherty, Liam  12469

Gervasi, Reid  12470

Gibson, Ryan  10471

Hurly, Case  11472

Kucer, Linus  11473

Stoner, Brandon  10474

Sullivan, Matthew  12475

Wright, Bennett  11476

Total:  32

Hamilton East - Steinert HS

Zimmerman, Hailie  11477

Aguirre, Nathan  11478

Bigger, Nathanial  11479

Hurst, Tyler  10480

Kaboski, Logan  12481

Kolachalama, Nihar  11482

Kostin, Maximilian  11483

Maclennan, Alastair  11484

Total:  8

Hamilton HS West

Pacheco, Nyviah  11485

Chatham, John  12486

Dye, Ziare   9487

Total:  3

Hamilton North - Nottingham

Allen, Gabriella   9488

Bernard, Shania  11489

Conover, Sydney  10490

Holliday, Catalina  11491

Johnson, Ty'Onna  10492

Molin, Jianna  12493

Rivera, Yadira   9494

Addo, Robert  12495

Brickhouse, Malcolm  10496

Cox, Liam  10497

Doliet, Mathias  11498

Gaykai, Ernest  11499
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Hamilton North - Nottingham

Kanadli, Ege  11500

Rodriguez, Walter  11501

Toure, Mohamed  11502

Uduma, Nkemakolam  11503

Total:  16

Hammonton HS

DeJesus, Ilianna  12504

Dogostino, Juliana  12505

Egan, Corinne   9506

Johnson, Lasyah  10507

Keubler, Hailee  10508

Kozlowski, Kiley  11509

Nartey, Rachel  10510

Sampson, Mitra  10511

Shinske, Jessica  11512

Edwards, Jake  11513

Grasso, Alex  12514

Handy, CJ  11515

Harms, Justin  11516

Iuliucci, Lucas  11517

Lasasso, Aaron  12518

Liakhnovich, Anthony  11519

Medina, Christian  11520

Miller, Josiah  11521

Mull, Aaron  12522

Smith, Jayden  12523

Total:  20

Hanover Park HS

Behringer, Juliana  11524

Ditta, Nikki  12525

Duarte, Sophia  11526

Kaszowski, Emily  11527

Minors, Mahkiya  11528

Stephen, Kelly  12529

Annamalai, Aakar   9530

Apgar, Cory  11531

Dahal, Prashanna  11532

Kowalski, Jack  12533

Loyal, Cameron  12534

Nunes, Justin  11535

Parks, Azmir  11536

Riordan, Luke  12537

Sacher, Bryson  11538

Total:  15

High Point Reg. HS

Dureny, Janiesha  12539

Dureny, Giovoughni  10540

Guzman, Junior  12541

Haggerty, Conor   9542

Martress, Cade  12543

Martress, Jerron  10544

Musilli, Dan  11545

Noonan, Andrew  12546

Quayle, Aidan  12547

Tunnell, Matthew  12548

Willis, Kyle  12549

Total:  11

Highland Reg HS

Bailey, Amir  12550

Brown, Mekhi  11551

Buchanan, Jah'Ziah N   9552

DeLeon, Jayden  11553

Driggins, Jamir  11554

Gray, Titan   9555

Muhammad-Kane, Aziz  12556

Neris, Jeffrey  12557

Purnell, Terrell  12558

Santiago, Jorel   9559

Shodolu, Abdulbasit  11560

Wassell, Mason  11561

Webb, Cortland  12562

Total:  13

Hillside HS

Batchelor, Jay-Deen  11563

Clark, Divine  12564

Alexandre, Yverson  11565

Caldwell, Sean  10566

Chigozie-Nwosu, Chibugo  12567

Davis, Al-Jamir  12568

Gatewood, Shakeem  10569

Hall, Jamir   9570

Joseph, Daniel  12571

Tunis, Darvens  12572

Total:  10

Holmdel HS

Adachie, Naomi  11573

DiNardo, Alexa  12574

Gunawardana, Elisa  12575

Koechley, Julia  11576

Laudi, Sophia  12577

McClarnon, Brielle  11578

Saporito, Julia  12579

Trinchillo, Sara  12580

Koenig, Nathan  10581

Lundh, Lukas  10582

Total:  10

Hopewell Valley HS

Armendinger, Reidun  11583

Cahall, Chelsea  10584

Carter, Autumn  10585

Davies, Lily  10586

Eckel, Elizabeth   9587

Krakovski, Elle   9588

Mayer, Clara  11589

Obidike, Uchenna  10590

Pellegrino, Sophia   9591

Rick, Sydney  12592

Young, Sydney   9593

Hill, Ethan  12594

Szymanik, Alexander  12595

Total:  13

Indian Hills HS

Finn, Camryn  11596

Maybeck, Alyssa  12597

Myhren, Summer  11598

Daniels, Maximus  11599

Graham, Zander  12600

Total:  5

Jackson Liberty HS

Alby, McKayla  12601

Casais, Breanna  11602

Kosek, Samantha  10603

Lothian, Alexa  11604

Schuber, Kylie  10605

Spalthoff, Delaney  11606

Spalthoff, Kathryn  11607

Torres, Aleyla  10608

Akinboboye, Victor  11609

Gromadzki, David  10610

Kosek, Richard  11611

Lamberto, Ethan  12612

Palms, Corzeek  11613

Smith, Imere  11614

Wolf, Grayson  12615

Total:  15

Jefferson Twp. HS

Shatzel, Kiley  11616

Nwankwo, Mike  12617

Total:  2

Lacey Twp. HS

Introna, Anthony  10618

Tatesure, Andrew  12619

Total:  2

Lakeland Regional HS

Anderson, Laiana  11620

Andriulli, Isabella  11621

Cruz, Gicela  12622

Goll, Alexa  12623

Gonzalez, Alicia   9624

Hammerle, Ashley  12625

Killian, Kiera   9626

Miles, Elisabet  12627

Setti, Rebekah  11628

Smith, Adelyn  10629

Vivanco, Jaelynn   9630

Walker, Hope  10631

Wiley, Catherine  11632

Battle, Davin  12633

Gray, Logan  10634

Keyes, Kyle  12635

McCormack, Brody  11636

Post, Zachary  10637

Stocker, Brennan  11638

Walker, Sean  12639

Total:  20

Lawrence HS

Aponte, Jaylin  12640

Atkins, Sydney  10641

Doherty, Petra  12642

Eccles, Jasmine  12643

Glover, Sasha   9644

Jenkins, Samya   9645

Parks, Soraya   9646

Pierrecharles, Jewel  12647

Riggins, Alicia  11648

Trzasko, Zuzanna  11649

Ceasar, Joel  11650

Dicks, Ji'Had  12651

Jusino Lansing, Tristan  11652

Mahmoud, Matin  11653

Rodriguez, Ryan  11654

Spencer, Isaiah  11655

Total:  16

Lenape Valley HS

Quirk, Elise  12656

Santana, Gigi  11657

Yanagi, Maxwell  11658

Total:  3

Leonia HS

Cameron, Daniella   9659

Cameron, Dominique   9660

Do, Angelica  10661

Giangarra, Samantha  11662

Hall, Kendall  12663

Mertoglu, Leyla   9664

Murphy, Emani  12665

Randall, Nanette  10666

Raskin, Sasha  12667

Scott, Miracle  12668
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Leonia HS

Trimarchi, Samina  12669

Unnithan, Tavi  12670

Arias, Lanz  12671

Brown, Omar  12672

Marchan, Jaden  12673

Maruyama, Christopher  11674

Rodriguez-Randell, Niles  12675

Tsuzuki, Tsubasa   9676

Wilds, Matt  11677

Total:  19

Lincoln HS

Gordon, Raheem  12678

Total:  1

Lindenwold HS

Agyei-Sam, Nana  12679

Bolan, Egypt  10680

Wilson, Deon  12681

Hudson, Nyeeam  11682

Johnson, Wyatt  12683

Matthews, Cornelius  11684

Okeke, Germaine  12685

Scutchings, Zaeyonn  11686

Thomas, Ty'Mere  11687

Total:  9

Lodi HS

Andre, Jeremy  11688

Total:  1

Lower Cape May Regional HS

Hill, Jenna  10689

Total:  1

Lyndhurst HS

Akar, Asya  11690

Akegnan, Hanna  10691

Barbieri, Daniela   9692

Ferschweiler, Elise  12693

Iacono, Nikalena  10694

Marizan, Ahlexis   9695

Marnik, Emma   9696

Marnik, Nicole   9697

Mason, Madison   9698

Mustafa, Rola  12699

Nazzaretto, Sophia  11700

Nogueira, Cathia   9701

Paglio, Taylor   9702

Tozduman, Julia  12703

Ugurlu, Yasemin  11704

Voza, Natalie  12705

Welton, Hailey   9706

Santana, Anthony  12707

Total:  18

Madison HS

Arnold, Macey  11708

Bolstad, Isabella   9709

Fass, Ava   9710

Fass, Leah  11711

Flynn, Alana  11712

Gominiak, Anna  10713

Greer, Kelsey  12714

Jones, Emily  12715

Kim, Margaret  12716

Mack, Kate  10717

Monville, Clotilde  11718

Opperman, Giada  10719

Park, Sharon   9720

Porio, Alexandra  10721

Tucker, Ella  12722

Turner, Criseyda  12723

Van Horn, Maya  11724

Vanderbilt, Sylvie   9725

Bria, Martin  11726

Bruno, Gregory  12727

Carreno, Andrew  11728

Delaney, Ryan  11729

Erickson, Jonathan  11730

Flanagan, Nolan  11731

Lopez, Mariano  12732

Lukasavage, Jack  12733

Natale, Philip  10734

Nolan, Jacob  11735

Pfeifer, Ryan  12736

Randall, Greg  12737

Tucker, Rohan  10738

Total:  31

Mahwah HS

Bosticco, Riley  10739

Kannenberg, Siena  12740

Kaplan, Gabriella  10741

Nickels, Callia  12742

Taylor, Harley  11743

Zucker, Olivia   9744

Antolino, Ayden  11745

Appiah, Brian  11746

Dickson, Elijah  10747

Dorvillier, Alex  11748

Hirsch, Jordan  11749

Kobobel, David  12750

Total:  12

Mainland Regional HS

Bodkin, Sienna  12751

Booth, Claudia  12752

Booth, Sydney  12753

Caplan, Oriellah   9754

Crino, Lauren  12755

Day, Sofia  11756

DeMorat, Camryn  10757

Foreman, Cecilia   9758

Goldstein, Sophie  12759

Lin, Caitlyn  12760

Lovett, Gillian  12761

McDole, Ava  11762

Miller, Mackenzie  12763

Moscola, Isabella  11764

Pepper, Addison   9765

Preissman, Emma  10766

Shea, Gianna   9767

Taylor, Madison  10768

Bongiovanni, Ethan  12769

Clark, Aiden  11770

Keena, Chis  10771

Kummings, Colin  11772

Marcus, Zaki   9773

Muits, Matt  10774

Perez, Jonathon  11775

Rowell, Dallas   9776

Williams, Josiah  11777

Total:  27

Manasquan HS

George, Angelina  11778

Keefe, Kathleen  12779

Moore, Mia  10780

Casello, Mac  10781

Davolos-Guillen, Tristan  11782

Etienne, Achilles  10783

Falkowski, Christopher  10784

Holloway, Trevor  10785

O'Connor, Michael  11786

Reyes, Chris  11787

Sharpe, Stephen  11788

Terlizzi, Henry  11789

Total:  12

Manchester Reg. HS

Disla, April  12790

Johnson, Ashawn  11791

Ramirez, Steven  12792

Rowe, Elijah  12793

Total:  4

Manchester Township HS

Krumich, Kaylin  12794

Palmiotto, Bella  12795

Ashton, Will  11796

Bass, King  10797

Beam, Evan   9798

Davis, Mason  11799

Ellis, Jared  12800

Kurak, Joseph  12801

Longsworth, Cameron  10802

McFarland, Vander  12803

Payton, Matthias  12804

Swain, Emmanuel  12805

Total:  12

Matawan Reg. HS

Euell, Adriana  11806

Chatman, Tavian  10807

Cooper, Cameron  12808

Fosu, Emmanuel   9809

Mandeville, Lukas  10810

Morrison, Jacob  11811

Rimpel, Jacob  11812

Sabio, Anthony   9813

Sylvester, Kyeshaun  12814

Total:  9

McNair Academic HS

Barkouch, Zak  11815

Caminer, Gabriel   9816

Grano, Matthew  11817

Greenwald, Zack  10818

Khan, Chris  10819

Rendall, Felipe  11820

Saad, Philo  12821

Santana, Jon  11822

Total:  8

Mendham HS

Christensen, Allison  11823

Draxler, Sophia  12824

Ewing, Kayla  10825

Hecker, Ella  11826

Hecker, Greta   9827

House, Marisa  12828

Marran, Cecelia   9829

Raudabaugh, Lily   9830

Shaw, Kate  10831

Alfano, Phillip  11832

Allaway, Kenneth  11833

Blaise, Caden   9834

Bongiovanni, Justin  12835

Brubaker, Quinn  12836

Drew, Christian  11837

Harley, Tommy  11838
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Mendham HS

Jendryka, Tommy  11839

Kraft, Shea  10840

Lieberwirth, Jordan  11841

Raimondo, Ryan  12842

Shaw, Ian  11843

Spence, Harrison  11844

Strubel, Noah   9845

Szczepanski, Sam  12846

Webber, Ryan  12847

Total:  25

Metuchen HS

Andersen, Ella   9848

Bah, Kadijata  10849

Barry, Olivia   9850

Bruns, Makenna   9851

Connors, Kaitlyn  11852

Hernandez, Gianna  11853

Hsueh, Kaitlyn  11854

Kelton, Sally  11855

Kupersmit, Lilly  11856

Ongteco, Lucy   9857

Surgan, Rose   9858

Aldinger, Hunter  10859

Chaplin, Nasir   9860

Englert, Kai  10861

Hidalgo, Juan Nicholas  12862

Krumins, Arturs   9863

Moorman, Harry  12864

Naik, Vedant  12865

Patelski, Alex  12866

Ruszala, Kasper  11867

Schleif, Eric  11868

Vasciannia, Stephon  12869

Vechnyak, Mark  10870

Total:  23

Middle Township HS

Bennett, Iyanna  12871

Harris, Camille  12872

Oliver, Daniella  12873

Total:  3

Middletown North HS

Gibson, McKenna  11874

Kenny, Savannah  12875

Reid, Ayva  10876

Sickler, Lyla  11877

Szep, Helena  10878

Belenko, Matthew   9879

Cross, Brennan   9880

Fernandez, Jovonni  10881

Healy, Christopher  11882

Mauro, Aidan  12883

Randolph, Thomas  12884

Stepney, Josiah  11885

Viola, Jack  10886

Walker, Aidan  11887

Welton, Richard  12888

Total:  15

Middletown South HS

Alston, Anya  10889

Hussey, Maddie  12890

Shay, Rosemary  12891

Torres, Yolanda  12892

Burbank, Logan  10893

Ciaglia, Peter  11894

Evarts, Will  12895

Total:  7

Millburn HS

Cakulev, Lena  12896

Nordberg, Annika  10897

Feldman, Ryan  11898

Glass, Simon  12899

Gurevich, Noah   9900

Kelly, Liam  12901

Salins, Caleb  10902

Stiska, Will  12903

Total:  8

Monmouth Reg. HS

Delgado, Isabela  11904

Dubman, Molly  11905

Gades, Olivia  12906

Loxton, Mia  10907

Rufolo, Kaylee  11908

Simon, Carlie  11909

Sjosward, Allison  11910

Thomassen, Sarah  10911

Wisk, Sara   9912

Ashton, Donovan  11913

Harris, Jayden  12914

Stone, Ryan  11915

Thomassen, Tyler  12916

Tvrdik, Luca  10917

Walters, Garrett  11918

Watson, Nasir  12919

Total:  16

Montville Twp. HS

Agrusti, Chase   9920

Amoroso, Alexa   9921

Calandriello, Alessandra   9922

Failla, Ava  12923

Hummer, Sophie   9924

Jones, Alexis  11925

Skrzypczak, Daria  11926

Thata, Lahari   9927

Turner, Sierra  11928

Witkowski, Ava   9929

Buttadauro, Pasquale  10930

Casarico, J.T.  12931

Feaster, Anthony  11932

Feng, Alex  12933

Kunkel, Brett   9934

Pelov, Alex  11935

Susnosky, Christopher  11936

Vito, Michael  11937

Total:  18

Moorestown HS

Brock, Julia  12938

Brown, Sarah  11939

Byrd-Leitner, Hannah  11940

DeJoseph, Gabrielle  11941

Ford, I'Mara  11942

Goettle, Jane  11943

Krott, Taylor  12944

Laufer, Mary  12945

McCabe, Paige  12946

Rashid, Noora  10947

Reyes, Noelia  11948

Stack Maya, Lilliana  10949

Stockham, Jaya  11950

Englehart, Rece  12951

Martinez, Andre  12952

Plut, Ethan  11953

Simpson, Peter  10954

Williams-Thomas, Ezra  11955

Total:  18

Morris Hills HS

Clark, Alison  11956

Cromwell, Madeline   9957

Epstein, Sloan  12958

Faraher, Skylar  11959

Jennings, Erika  11960

Lopez, Gianna  10961

Mullan, Anina   9962

Piskula, Ivory  11963

Sathiyan, Shreya  11964

Champagne, Charles  12965

Cruz, Cristian  11966

Falcone, Nicholas  10967

Fisher, Colin  11968

Iorio, Hunter   9969

Mahapatra, Anish  11970

Matos, Sebastian  10971

Ocallaghan, Luke   9972

Ortiz, Alexander  11973

Panwar, Tejas  11974

Patel, Nisval  12975

Petit-Frere, Christopher  12976

Shih, Stephen  10977

Wans, Ben  10978

Total:  23

Morris Knolls HS

Adams, Makenzie  11979

Capala, Olivia  11980

Graziani, Wendy   9981

Kedzierska, Karolina  12982

Mikolay, Ella   9983

O'Dell, Emily  11984

Petreska, Angelina  12985

Ramos, Alicia  11986

Ramos, Elena  11987

Robbins, Addison  10988

Saladino, Erica  12989

Syed, Rehanna  11990

Weldon, Emma  12991

Yang, Emily  10992

Bastos, Elijah  12993

Browne, Owen  12994

Caggiano, Brian  11995

Cedeno, Che  12996

Coughlin, Jake  10997

Evaristo, Anthony   9998

Gaglione, Devin  11999

Grullon, Jeremiah   91000

Hyatt, Hogan  121001

Palma, Gregory  121002

Pethe, Aaryan  101003

Rzemieniecki, Aleksander   91004

Schagelin, Luke  121005

Spillane, Tyler  121006

Wemmlinger, Sean  101007

Zollers, Bennett  111008

Total:  30

Mount Olive HS

Clarke, Tatiana   91009

Dressel, Faith   91010

Dugan, Sydney  121011

Eason, Michaela  121012

Hawken, Bella  101013

Molter, Nicole  101014

Muhammad, Azjahnae  101015
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Mount Olive HS

Redmond, Natasha  121016

Ryerson, Morgan  121017

Summer, Morgan  121018

Welsch, Ava  121019

Williams, Ashley   91020

Williams, Kamalah  121021

Arturi, Christian  121022

Collier, Anthony  111023

Delgallego-Fico, Michael  121024

Evans, Matthew  101025

Foley, Ryan  101026

Gilyard, Malcolm   91027

Hack, Maxwell  121028

Narravula, Divyesh  111029

Ostrove, Sebastian   91030

Rupprecht, Cadence  101031

Shanga, Brayden  111032

Williams, Joseph  111033

Yanumula, Santhosh  101034

Total:  26

Neptune HS

Kelley, Arihanna   91035

Plummer, Essien   91036

Total:  2

New Providence HS

Bournique, Miranda  111037

Dowden, Heidi  101038

Espaillat, Sofia  111039

Grandov, Natasha  121040

Kornacki, Ilana  111041

Xenakis, Sophia  111042

Aranda, Michael  111043

Dowden, Eric  121044

Gaeta, David  121045

Silver, Owen  111046

Verbaro, Jack  121047

Total:  11

Newark Collegiate Academy

Mitchell, Malinda  101048

Okeke, Fredrick  101049

Total:  2

Newton HS

Strasser, Sierra  121050

Dickson, Kyle  111051

Posey, Demarius  121052

Total:  3

North Hunterdon HS

Bowers, Kate   91053

Brown, Norah   91054

DiEsso, Danielle  121055

Emeaso, Chidera  101056

Frederick, Paige   91057

Green, Maura  101058

Komorowski, Ava  111059

Lewis, Peyton  121060

Love, Ireland  111061

McCloughan, Gwendolyn  121062

Rudolph, Leah  121063

Santoro, Tessa  111064

Shanklin, Kelly  101065

Sklar, Lucy  101066

Tsourides, Alexia   91067

Vega, Mika  101068

Beswick, Alex  101069

Beswick, Eric  101070

Brand, Conor  111071

Ciesla, Kyle  111072

Fiore, Tanner  101073

Frederick, John  111074

Kober, Chase  111075

Kober, Cole   91076

Letko, Gabriel  111077

O'Connor, Cole  101078

Ramaci, Nicholas  101079

Reeder, Thomas  121080

Santopietro, Nicholas  121081

Sible, Brody  111082

Testa, Luke  111083

Warner, Xzavier  101084

Total:  32

North Plainfield HS

Adoptante, Julian  111085

Total:  1

Northern Burlington Reg. HS

Campbell, Amara  121086

Chou, Zoe  111087

Duffy, Abigail  121088

Fall, Maryam   91089

Floyd, Gianna  101090

Gordon, Liliah  111091

Kearns, Rebecca   91092

Leonhardt, Kayla  111093

Price, Emma  101094

Carpio, Gabriel   91095

Edwards, Sean  111096

Love, Sadiq  101097

Pitt, Darryl  111098

Raymond, Edson  111099

Samedi, Xavier  111100

Udodi, Chibuike  121101

Weatherly, Jayden  121102

Wilkerson, Jordan  121103

Total:  18

Northern Highlands Reg. HS

Bennett, Kelsey  101104

Bryan-Jones, Anna  121105

Buchanan, Meghan  111106

Burchell, Maggie  101107

Courtney, Allison  121108

Dello Russo, Farrah  111109

Gagliano, Ava  101110

Hascup, Tori   91111

Krawczyk, Kendall  101112

Maclaren, Rebecca  121113

Meloro, Sadie  101114

Ritter, Autumn  121115

Shamash, Leila  101116

Adami, Luke  111117

Cobb, Tim  121118

Conway, Edward  121119

Dyki, Ryan  101120

Fuller, Mathew   91121

Goebbert, Teddy  101122

Gurkovic, Luke   91123

Gurkovic, Maxwel  121124

Joseph, Christopher  101125

Liljegren, Frederik  121126

Total:  23

Nutley HS

Granelli, Erin  121127

Patel, Chaaya  111128

Total:  2

NV - Demarest HS

Attali, Kailey  111129

Buckley, Ava  111130

Cen, Melissa  121131

Conti, Lauren  121132

Estrems, Sophee   91133

Gargano, Erika  101134

Gueguen, Maya  111135

McElroy, Lila   91136

Mikay, Maya  111137

Miller, Taylor  121138

Mosayov, Aviv  101139

Rice, Leeya  121140

Ross, Claire  101141

Rothstein, Gabrielle  111142

Rothstein, Olivia  111143

Saban, Netta  121144

Sanchez, Kayla  121145

Serata, Jordan  111146

Tadmor, Saar  101147

Alef, Brendan   91148

Bonde, Amadeo  101149

Cami, Adrian  101150

Chang, Noah  111151

Clark, Baxter  111152

Davis, Luke  111153

De Croce, Marco  111154

Gilbert, Maxim  121155

Glass, Nicholas  121156

Karaburun, Arda  121157

Kaufman, Adam  111158

Lee, Skye  101159

Osder, Liam McGrath  121160

Paneque, Liam  111161

Parrella, Enrico  121162

Raviv, Yahel  111163

Rozenthal, Ron  121164

Srebnik, Brandon  121165

Stratton, Alec  111166

Timochko, Ivan  111167

Yu, Ryan  101168

Total:  40

NV - Old Tappan HS

Antonopoulos, Christina  111169

Bryan, Adriana  101170

Dennis, Abigail  121171

Fermin, Emme   91172

Giordano, Layla  121173

Giordano, Maya  121174

Katechis, Sophia  111175

Kelley, Angie  101176

Kim, Jamie  111177

Leddy, Rowan  121178

Lee, Nora   91179

Ognibene, Caroline   91180

Puccio, Alexa  121181

Restiano, Stella   91182

Sanchez, Emilia   91183

Sanchez, Salome  111184

Tuite, Allie  121185

Antonopoulos, Andreas   91186

Brooks, Evan  121187

Dong, Jack  111188

Dong, Nick  111189

Johnson, Benjamin  101190

Kuprion, Pierce  111191

Lee, Timothy  111192
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NV - Old Tappan HS

McNamara, Brendan  101193

McNamara, Ciaran  101194

Miceli, Michael  121195

Park, Joon Daniel  101196

Saric, Goran  121197

Small, Jack  121198

Total:  30

Oakcrest HS

Aiken, Cale  121199

Benowitz, Jacob  121200

Browne, Joshua  121201

Hannah, Davon  101202

Hunt, Asad  121203

Husta, Clayton  121204

Kennedy, Israel  111205

Lanblues, Tim  121206

McCoy, Quran  111207

Mensah, Samuel  121208

Merlino, Ryan  121209

Richardson Davis, Jamaad  121210

Stukes, Aziere  121211

Tran, Grant  111212

Urena, Kelvin  121213

Walden, Matthew  121214

Total:  16

Ocean City HS

Care, Chloe  111215

Curtis, Sophia  121216

Dooley, Jaida  101217

Duff, Callie  101218

Fletcher, Scarlett  101219

Godfrey, Carly   91220

Heyman, Sadie  101221

Linthicum, Kai   91222

Ritzel, Frankie  121223

Smith, Maeve  111224

Tedesco, Grace  121225

Argoe, Brandon  121226

Aschmann, Nathan   91227

Berich, Connor  111228

Buck, Ethan  111229

Davis, Ryan  111230

Fischer, Talon  121231

Forster, John Paul  111232

Govern, Jude  101233

Halbruner, Luke  121234

Hamilton, Zion  121235

Heyman, Kal  111236

Hoffman, Matt  121237

Hutchinson, Zach  111238

Neuman, Keenan   91239

Preisner, Erik  101240

Romano, Michael   91241

Total:  27

Ocean Township HS

Archer, Ava  101242

Betton, Gamila  121243

Calabrese, Kathryn  111244

DiNapoli, Danielle  101245

Goldey, Raegan  121246

Kipnis, Chelsea  121247

O'Hara, Avery   91248

Palutis, Olivia  111249

Segal, Eve  121250

Willems, Skyla  101251

Zraly, Sara  101252

Billows, Nick  101253

Costa Pacheco, Joaquin  111254

DeFonseka, Jacob  111255

Fay, Vas  111256

Hyland, Finn  111257

McCann, Frank  121258

Molyneux, Luke  121259

Spoonire, Zachary  121260

Staten, Alexavier   91261

Taylor, Ryan  101262

Viggiano, Andrew  101263

Winters, Ayden  101264

Total:  23

Orange HS

Fisher, Gabrielle  111265

Albert, Adeiza  121266

Coleman, Jeremiah  121267

Descartes, Samael  101268

Jones, Kevin  111269

Munroe, Rajani  121270

Williams, Brandon  111271

Total:  7

Overbrook HS

Reynolds, Kayla  111272

Frazier, Josh  121273

Mitchell, Jaevon   91274

Ragin, Corey  121275

Sampson, Darryl  121276

Total:  5

Paramus HS

DiDomenico, Julia  101277

Myers, Jordan  111278

Valentin, Sadie  101279

Total:  3

Parsippany Hills HS

Calicchio, Melina   91280

Chebishev, Kira  111281

Naematullah, Sahar  101282

Sadowski, Anya  121283

San Martin, Kaia  121284

Vavilala, Eesha   91285

Huang, Brandon  111286

Lindsay, Rafael  111287

Metz, Brian  111288

Patel, Manav  111289

Richards-Powell, Zachary  101290

Royal, Jai  121291

Tatis, Julio  121292

Washington, Simeon  121293

Total:  14

Parsippany HS

Dean, Amanda  111294

Holler, Kylie   91295

Kandil, Maryam  111296

Letsch, Maggie  121297

Lewis, Camryn  121298

Rangaswamy, Roma  111299

Reid, Jacqueline   91300

Roman, Liana  121301

Verrone, Giuliana   91302

Garg, Arya  111303

Total:  10

Pascack Hills HS

Alden, Maura  121304

Colla, Meredith  111305

Riotto, Isabella   91306

Sari, Salen   91307

Tonuzi, Allie  121308

Barrett, Dylan  111309

Bugni, Jake  111310

Di Fiore, Anthony  121311

Dressel, Richard  111312

Farrar, Jake  101313

Foley, James  111314

Frischner, Alec  111315

Guhananth, Harit  111316

Lee, Aaron  121317

Leon, Adam  111318

Lovett, Tyler  101319

Mandler, Ben  121320

Morrell, Jordan  121321

Priestner, Peter  121322

Ramakrishnan, Jagjit  121323

Russo, AJ   91324

Wernick, Tyler  121325

Total:  22

Pascack Valley HS

Ackerman, Ella  121326

Hachadourian, Mia  121327

Moreira, Alia  111328

Polyniak, Allison  101329

Sandt, Emma  101330

Vega, Isabella   91331

Witkowski, Isabel  101332

Wu, Madeline   91333

Koshy, Marcus  101334

Krause, Colin  111335

Kurtz, Patrick  121336

Mercado, Nico  121337

Monti, Marc  111338

Shaw, Adam  101339

Syslo, Kyle  111340

Total:  15

Passaic Valley HS

Antonucci, Alayna  111341

Antonucci, Giuliana  111342

Beazley, Mackenzie  111343

Carswell, De Zyiah  111344

Ahmed, Rizwan  121345

Dahhan, Basell  121346

Daley, Joshimar  101347

Flumenbaum, Nico  101348

Gallardo, Tyler  111349

Hill, Thomas  111350

Montiel, Nicholas  121351

Panicucci, Sal  121352

Pizzaro, Brian  121353

Puerta, Tristan  111354

Raguseo, Nicholas  121355

Roy, Jon  101356

Torres, Jake  121357

Turdo, Thomas  111358

Veneziano, Brandon  121359

Victoria, Tavi  121360

Woodall, Colby  101361

Woodall, Colin  101362

Total:  22

Pemberton Township HS

Israel, Lily  121363

Meador, Alyana  121364

Allen, Jeremy  101365

Arocho, Aaron   91366

Bell, Nathan   91367
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Pemberton Township HS

Idom, Cedric  101368

Jackson, Zion  121369

Shockley, Isaiah  101370

Total:  8

Pequannock HS

Biro, Olivia  101371

Dimitrovska, Matea  121372

Gilligan, Riley  111373

Hill, Maddie  121374

Santana, Jackie  111375

Crefeld, Nathanael  121376

D'Alessio, Salvatore  111377

Luttenberger, Derek  121378

McGrory, Luke  121379

Struble, Henry  111380

Trinidad, Xavier  111381

Trocolar, Ryan  121382

Vinas, Jovan  121383

Zalfino, Chase  101384

Zuccala, Andrew   91385

Total:  15

Pinelands Regional HS

Dillinger, Katie  101386

Total:  1

Pleasantville HS

Davis, Mikayla   91387

Henry, Jasynae  111388

Loo, Kiara   91389

Perez, Breana  121390

Powell, Sunya  101391

Roberts, Eternity  121392

Roberts, Serenity  111393

Dozier, Semaj   91394

Golden, Yusuf  121395

Griffin, Nazir   91396

Hill, A'Shod  121397

Lewis, Melvin  111398

Marable, Elijah  111399

Nelson, Jermain  111400

Shepperson, Kwalil  121401

St. Martin, Brandon  121402

Thomas, Braswell  111403

Total:  17

Pompton Lakes HS

Keating, Owen  111404

Total:  1

Pt. Pleasant Boro HS

Burke, Teagan  101405

Crowell, Abigail   91406

Damerau, Codi  101407

Gahagan, Brenna  101408

Gahagan, Sophia  101409

Hanemann, Abigail  111410

Hurley, Sydney  111411

Johnson, Camryn  111412

Lloyd, Molly  111413

Scarpone, Emma  101414

Slavinski, Ivy  101415

Sulzer, Sarah  111416

Tansey, Marin  101417

Videon-Perino, Adelaide  121418

Croce, Jake  121419

Durkac, Brady  121420

Gahagan, Jack  101421

Gueci, Caden  101422

Oakes, Cleatus  111423

Oakes, Huckleberry  121424

Petrosky, Gavin  121425

Riello, Nate  121426

Spanola, Nicholas   91427

Total:  23

Rahway HS

Baker, Jord'n  111428

Delapara, Angela  101429

Evans, Saniyah  121430

Howard, Asia  121431

Iwarimie, Winifred  101432

Kalu, Glory  101433

Kitchens, Amoriyah  121434

Larbi, Sherylane  111435

Lopez, Karina  111436

Piedra, Genesis  101437

Point-Du-Jour, Mia  101438

Rayo-Celis, Jalissa  101439

Thomas, Sanaa  111440

Van Kline, Jayla   91441

Warfield, Remy  111442

Wynn, Nyasia  101443

Castlewood, Nigel  111444

Collins-Otarola, Chris  111445

Dabney, Guius  121446

Davenport, Mekhi  101447

Delapara, Trevor  121448

Dulorie, Dmitri  111449

Essel, John  101450

Fernandez, Jorge  111451

Fields, Ziare  101452

Garcia Phillips, Judah  111453

Gibson, Justin  101454

Haynes, Quashawn   91455

Jeffries, Jaylin  121456

McKenna, Aiden   91457

Presley, Michael  101458

Richards, Kyler  111459

Rousseau, Prince  111460

Shipley, Jayden  121461

Simpson, Joel  111462

Simpson, Rolando  111463

West, Craig  121464

Yon, Romeo  111465

Total:  38

Ramapo HS

Albino, Lauren  101466

Cannon, Bridget   91467

Chamberlin, Micaela  111468

Gilbert, Grace  101469

Giordano, Jada  101470

Keogh, Amelia  121471

Landers, Annabel  101472

Magerko, Kyra  101473

Mattioli, Julia  101474

Potaki, Brianna  111475

Prendergast, Meghan  101476

Ruebenacker, Amelia   91477

Seals, Lauren  101478

Skamas, Erin  121479

Vitolo, Sandra  101480

Wezner, Anna  121481

Bernstein, Jake   91482

Berstein, Zach   91483

Campozano, Gavin  111484

DeLorenzo, Andrew  101485

Eisele, Griffin  121486

Ficarra, Ryan  101487

Huang, Joseph  121488

Livoti, Sal  101489

Perez, Aris  121490

Samarro, Michael  121491

Taylor, Gavin  121492

Welch, Ryan  121493

Total:  28

Ramsey HS

Bender, Emmy  101494

Carrion, Bella   91495

Costa, Julia  111496

Cox, Vaughnicia  121497

Friedland, Alexa  121498

Gorman, Ashleigh  121499

Gorman, Jamie  121500

Kriz, Kathryn  121501

Larsen, Catherine  101502

Lynch, Anna  101503

Monaco, Kate Marie  111504

Newman, Makayla  111505

O'Hara, Caeli  111506

Piccolo, Isabella   91507

Poage, Reyva  111508

Rubin, Katie  111509

Shah, Tiya  121510

Shellman, Jasani  111511

Steines, Anna  101512

Weiner, Bradley  121513

Zizza, Luciano  101514

Total:  21

Randolph HS

Alley, Samantha  121515

Ball, Gabby  101516

Liebhauser, Jillian  101517

Lorent, Jadyn  121518

Parsons, Seannah  101519

Taylor, Ameerah  101520

Willis, Lilah  101521

Adeghe, Asher  101522

Amato, Thomas  111523

Byers, Kennan  101524

Byrne, Daniel  121525

Gumann, Preston  111526

Tomaino, Henry  121527

Total:  13

Raritan HS

Amoedo, Alexis  121528

Daly, Brianna  121529

Ferrao, Elliana  111530

Smith, Abigail   91531

Craft, Jayden  121532

Keane, Michael  121533

Kelly, Carter  111534

Nwafor, Ekene  121535

Total:  8

Red Bank Regional HS

Alba Rodriguez, Evelyn  111536

Blum, Violetta  101537

McCormack, Julia  101538

Petersen, Anna  101539

Plattel, Abby  101540

Rankl, Kiera   91541

Roseland, Kelsey   91542

Vega, Bella   91543

Wilson, Jayla  121544
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Red Bank Regional HS

Aninowski, Will  101545

Balanzar, Ulises   91546

Bonus, Ahmari   91547

Cummings, Trey  111548

DerAsadourian, Colin  111549

Eagles, Micah  101550

Ellis, Saeed  121551

Fagan, Conor  101552

Fraser, Ari  101553

Galligan, Jack  101554

Gallina, Peter  101555

Gonzalez, Adrian  111556

Groom, Julian  101557

Hicks, Lawrence  121558

Holzapfel, Michael  101559

Jackson, Kaden   91560

Pearlmutter, Jaden  111561

Windos, Luke  121562

Total:  27

Ridgefield Park HS

Crawford, Lia  101563

Harrison, Brianna  111564

Haye, Madisyn  101565

Marshall, Kimberly  101566

Perry, Shania  101567

Feliciano, Marco Eliah  121568

Izquierdo, Christian John  101569

Total:  7

River Dell HS

Abella, Audrey  101570

Abraham, Aaliyah  111571

Allen, Christina  121572

Bovell, Samiya   91573

Danbe, Jocelyn   91574

Gabay, Isabella  121575

Grivas, Alicia   91576

Hacker, Isabel  111577

Levine, Morgan  121578

Marchetti, Brooke   91579

McQueeney, Grace  121580

Yamauchi, Amy  101581

Yihm, Hailey  101582

Zuniga, Daniela  121583

Abraham, Alijah  101584

Adishian, Van  111585

Baxter, Chris  101586

Baxter, Sean  101587

Ceylan, Jacob  121588

Chong, Jason   91589

Gandolfo, Matt  101590

Grivas, Aidan  111591

Kelm, Andrew   91592

Lin, Aiden  121593

Lopez, Lucas  111594

Marucci, Dean  111595

Olson, Connor  111596

Rossig, Ryan  111597

Schwabik, Liam  121598

Sharfian, Alex  111599

Winge, Brian  121600

Total:  31

Robbinsville HS

Andrus, Elizabeth  121601

Chandanala, Tanvi  111602

Daly, Ella  121603

Johnston, Melina  121604

Meddahi, Julia  111605

Nitti, Abby  121606

Rosica, Christiana  121607

Solovay, Riley  121608

Tafesse, Layla  101609

Bassman, Wyatt  111610

Blackman, Noah  111611

Brown, Ethan  121612

Cecil, Justin  111613

Fleck, Nathan  111614

Jordan, Mason  111615

Mosquera, Mateo  121616

Rose, LeBron  121617

Rychkov, Maxim  121618

Samnani, Tanay  111619

Seshadri, Nish  101620

Shapiro, Mitchell  111621

Strickland, Will  101622

Yu, Alex  101623

Total:  23

Roselle - Abraham Clark HS

Capers, Keairah   91624

Carter, Sierra-Rayne  121625

Ford, Sanae  101626

Gedeon, Djovana   91627

Mirville, Laurie  101628

Philome, Ester  101629

Pierre, Ernisha  101630

Eme, Andrew  101631

Porter, Timothy  121632

Total:  9

Roxbury HS

Benfatti, Gianna   91633

Brown, Anisa   91634

Gargiulo, Madison  121635

Greene, Halye  111636

Johnson, Leah   91637

Opper, Delaney   91638

Torode, Marie  111639

Urena, Ashley  111640

Donnelly, Matthew   91641

Donnelly, Ryan  121642

Keenan, Shawn  111643

Knapp, William  121644

Morales, Brandon  121645

Spiteri, Shayne  111646

Sunberg, Cooper  111647

Weiss, Jared  121648

Total:  16

Rumson-Fair Haven HS

Applegate, Anna  101649

Devlin, Lucy  121650

Hathaway, Kaitlyn   91651

Hennen, Kate  121652

Kennedy, Maren  101653

Lilley, Clemmie  111654

Malone, Reese Reynolds  101655

Malone, Ryan  121656

Murray, Katie  121657

Nitka, Hannah  111658

Rettino, Logan  111659

Rodriguez, Izzy  111660

Rude, Allie   91661

Stypul, Cassedy  111662

Sullivan, Riley   91663

Butler, Jack  111664

Coleman, Patrick  111665

DiPietro, Cole  111666

Florio, Carmine   91667

Froberg Vince, Fabian  111668

Golden, Eamon  111669

Halcrow, Jack  111670

Herman, Cole  121671

Izzo, Louis  111672

Memmott, Carson  111673

Murray, Kellen  101674

Olan, Alexander  101675

Olan, Jacob  121676

Padovano, Quinn  121677

Shell, Liam  101678

Sullivan, Quinn  111679

Tambaro, Art  111680

Thompson, Will  121681

Winig, Zachary  101682

Total:  34

Rutherford HS

Bicic, Taida  111683

Bimson, Poppie  111684

Castellanos, Zadie  111685

DeSalvo, Jodi  121686

Eugene, Ariana  101687

Forte, Maya  121688

George, Mia  101689

Greeley, Tristan  111690

Neyra, Angelina  111691

Nimmo, Mckenzie  101692

Noguchi, Kaya  111693

Sing, Juliette  101694

Sperling, Gabriella  111695

Tenn, Maya  101696

Vellis, Mackenzie  101697

Alati, James  121698

Bozza- Caballero, Marco  121699

Castro, Sebastian  111700

Gomez Garza, Jorge  111701

Gravina, Dylan  121702

Jimenez, Alexander  111703

Schlimer, Wesley  111704

Smith, Tyler  121705

Sperling, Kai  121706

Tepox-Carino, Ariel  111707

Total:  25

Science Park HS

Bamba, Keyana  111708

Total:  1

Seneca  HS

Andrews, Catie  121709

Burr, Savannah  101710

Buttocovla, Emma  121711

Eberman, Jaden   91712

Eberman, Nora  111713

Hodges, Catherine  101714

Thomas, Ava  111715

Vining, Moira  101716

Cutts, Ethan  121717

Cutts, Mason  121718

Sheairs, Jason  121719

Smith, Colin  101720

Total:  12

Shawnee HS

Bailey, Mackenzie  101721

Barnes, Addison   91722

Beckwith, Jordyn  111723

Chmielinski, Jacqueline  111724
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Shawnee HS

Cline, Paige  111725

Cutbush, Sandra  111726

Halt, Emily  101727

Horsley, Sakiyah  111728

Kelly, Reagan   91729

McClure, Madison   91730

McCrosson, Kathryn  121731

O'Brien, Ashley   91732

O'Brien, Taylor  111733

Olkowski, Caitlin   91734

Panto, Ava  101735

Perry, Harper  121736

Pullen, Gabrielle  121737

Tellechea, Nicole  121738

Turner, Olivia  111739

Vassallo, Sophia  111740

Dillich, Brody  111741

Halt, Aidan  121742

Knoll, Elias  111743

Mackey, Eli  121744

Murphy, Daniel  121745

Rieling, Alex   91746

Stapleton, Noah  111747

Steelman, Jake  111748

Total:  28

Snyder HS

Diakogiannis-Bonetti, Livia  101749

Dina-Zali, Layla  101750

Easterling, Paige  111751

Heralall, Lillian  111752

Josiah, Radha   91753

Mccallum, Laila   91754

Sanchez, Nyla  111755

Sanchez, Silkya  111756

Total:  8

Somerville HS

Allen, Kailey  101757

Azzinnari, Ava  111758

Blanchard, Madison  111759

Cosman, Maura  101760

Douglas, Sophia  111761

Hoarle, Emme  111762

Hoinowski, Paige  111763

Hollander, Emily  111764

Kimmick, Jane  121765

Kolodziej, Emily  121766

Kronow, Isabell  121767

Lauber, Kaylee  101768

Paglia, Anabela  111769

Pellegrino, Samantha   91770

Skrivanek, Gabriela  111771

Smyth, Mya  111772

Stracuzzi, Harlee   91773

Szeman, Lisette  111774

Tubridy, Sophia  111775

Vannozzi, Leah  101776

Vidal, Kiera  111777

Vidal, Maia  111778

Wizemann, Aleesa  111779

Aguirre, Mateo  121780

Alino, Juan  121781

Beaugris, Evan  101782

Bewalder, Jack  111783

Bronson, Zahir  111784

Hache, Brayden  111785

Halperin, Jerry  121786

Harrington, David  111787

Hoinowski, Gavin  111788

Kornspan, Daniel  111789

Kronow, Alex  101790

McNeil, Sean  121791

Mitchell, Terrell  111792

Neves, Lukas  121793

Nuzzi, Max  111794

Pearl, Rowan  121795

Rynearson, Austin  101796

Shubert, Van  111797

Tubridy, Ronan  121798

Vroom, Nathan  101799

Zhang, Charles  111800

Total:  44

South Plainfield HS

Catalanotti, Madison  101801

Lewis, Jasmine  121802

Penyak, Gianna  121803

Aiello, Ryan  101804

Anderson, Micah   91805

Corrales, Dylan  101806

DeGeronimo, Nicholas  111807

Downey, Christopher  121808

Fullman, Daniel  111809

Katsingris, James  101810

Rowlands, Alexander   91811

Soto, Caden  111812

Staats, Nathan  111813

Walters, Christopher  111814

Wong, Christopher  111815

Total:  15

Sparta HS

Crane, Ashley  121816

Frattura, Isabella  111817

Harms, Tyler  111818

Jarrell, Remson  121819

Little, Le-Shem  101820

Senkyire, Jace  111821

Wittenmeier, Jack  111822

Total:  7

Spotswood HS

Onuska, Cali Rae  111823

Pavlis, Julia  101824

Andre, Tyler  111825

Barlow, Kieran  111826

Ciak, Cooper  101827

Craig, Ghanashyama  111828

Creighton, Nicholas  101829

Jaworowski, John  121830

Obriski, Tristan  111831

Rosario, Maximo   91832

Velez, Christopher  101833

Total:  11

Sterling HS

Adames, Jonalee  111834

Brown, Ayanna  121835

Conway, Laurel  121836

Coppolino, Cara  121837

DeWalt, Ashe  111838

Frazier, Jordan  101839

Gamble, Jessiah  101840

Garcia, Aisha  121841

Gilligan, Brianna   91842

Green, Jamyra  121843

Joseph, Leeya  101844

Luna, Kaysie  111845

Patruno, Isabella  111846

Revaitis, Camilla  111847

Simpson, Elyse  111848

Spearman, Jordyn  101849

Wilsey, Amber  111850

Gamble, Justice  121851

Garrison, Walter  121852

Hamlin, Paris  121853

Holloway, Marquis  121854

Hooper, Xavier  111855

John, Bright  111856

Johnson, Kamrin   91857

Reich, Wesley   91858

Sallie, Tyheem  101859

Total:  26

Summit HS

Barlow, Hannah  121860

Borst, Keira  111861

Carrigan, Audrey  101862

Chen, Maddie  111863

DaCosta, Olivia  101864

Farberov, Emily  111865

Farris, Lellah  121866

Garvey, Ava  121867

Kelly, Sarah  121868

MacPherson, Madeline  121869

Ovesen, Eliana   91870

Palphreyman, Shannon  121871

Ryan, Ella   91872

Smoragiewicz, Anna  101873

Valdes, Cameron  121874

Zahn, Abby  121875

Zahn, Charlotte  121876

Cahillane, Eric  121877

Cota, Dan  111878

DeFabio, Vincent  121879

Hamilton, Thomas  111880

Herman, Carter  111881

Malik, Jonah  121882

Marx, Oscar  111883

Roberts, Ari  111884

Roberts, Nate  121885

Seymour, Ryan  101886

Shevyakov, Nikita  111887

Vandoni, Sebastian  121888

Total:  29

Sussex County Tech

Corrado, Ethan  111889

Cunha, David  111890

Dalelio, Elijah  121891

Gatto, Sam  111892

Holderith, Vaughn  111893

McQueen, Matt  101894

Schmick, Jack  121895

Tobin, Ozzie  121896

Total:  8

Teaneck HS

Ortiz, Brianna  121897

Williamson, Zuri  111898

Baidoo, Jessie  111899

Bills, Everton  111900

Boulware, Lateef  121901

Johnson, Justin  101902

Stanford, Amarhi   91903

Tejada, Joshua  121904

Ware, Josiah  111905
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Teaneck HS

Williams, Joshua  101906

Total:  10

Tenafly HS

Forde, Sarah  121907

Golden, Dylan  121908

Chhaya, Akashi  121909

Estua Carrillo, Pablo  111910

Forde, Michael  121911

O'Connor, John  111912

Reiser, William  121913

Tang, Jaylen  121914

Villavicencio, Alan  111915

Total:  9

Timber Creek Reg. HS

Cato, Jordyn   91916

Frazier, Billie  111917

Gaines, Taylor   91918

Jennings, Ryan  111919

Jones, Amaya   91920

Jones, Chloe  121921

Jones, Naylah  121922

Jones, Nyla  121923

Pierre, Guerlande  121924

Puckett, Samiyah  101925

Ali, Nasir  121926

Chambers, Mathew  101927

Duckrey-Furbert, Blair  101928

Khan, Kysim  111929

Marcellus, Isiah  121930

Oquendo, Jason  111931

Ross, Jayson  111932

Santiago, Leandro   91933

Smith, Isaiah  101934

Wakefield, Robert  121935

Whitaker, Timothy   91936

Total:  21

Toms River South HS

Fasakin, Bisola  111937

Howe, Kendall  111938

Mauro, Sophia  111939

Muir, Emerson   91940

O'Leary, Elizabeth   91941

Oliver, Peyton  111942

Oltmer, Caila   91943

Rice, Elle   91944

Santos, Julia  111945

Schwartz, Sonja   91946

Hall, Jayden  111947

Jones, Jordan  121948

Total:  12

Triton Regional HS

Travaglini, Justin  101949

Total:  1

Vernon Twp HS

DeYoung, Abigail  111950

Haw, Sophia  101951

Jalbert, Juliette  101952

Kovacs, Alexandra   91953

Moran, Cailin  101954

Schneider, Brooke  111955

Total:  6

Voorhees HS

Beard, Emilia  111956

Brennan, Rylan  111957

D'Alessandro, Lucy  101958

D'Amore, Arianna  101959

Fly, Claire  111960

Johnson, Summer  121961

Lynch, Amy  121962

Martin, Kyleigh  111963

Medea, Gabriella  121964

Nielsen, Madison  111965

Painter, Sophia  111966

Roskowski, Daphne  101967

Scaturo, Charlotte  111968

Sell, Abigail  111969

Banas, Matthew   91970

Beers, Kyle  101971

Beers, Zachary  101972

Cassavell, Robert  111973

Damiano, Benjamin  101974

Dech, Trevor  101975

DeSapio, Luca   91976

Devine, Dillon  101977

Fritz, Austin  101978

Gecek, James  121979

Giello, Anthony  101980

Hanley, Elias  121981

Hanley, Kasir  101982

Innis, Kieran  121983

Metz, Alexander  121984

Porambo, Paul   91985

Total:  30

Wall HS

Buxbaum, Cali  101986

Mazur, Carly   91987

Young, Brianna   91988

Cronin, Colin   91989

Cronin, Gavin   91990

Langeveld, Olivier  101991

Mastoridis, Stephen  111992

Olsen, Andrew  121993

O'Neill, Tristan  121994

Pratola, Dylan  121995

Remishofski, Matthew  121996

Total:  11

Warren Hills HS

Mott, Ava  121997

Wolke, Zoe  101998

Acevedo, Alex  111999

Adjei-Seffah, Akwasi  102000

Bland, Patrick  112001

Coutinho, Daniel  102002

Giovannetti, Nico  122003

Greene, Matthew   92004

James, Jayden  102005

Kuchinsky, Josh  122006

Total:  10

Wayne Hills HS

Bluteau, Madelyn  102007

Chan, Alyssa  112008

Dan, Miyuki  112009

Dankwa, Elizabeth  112010

DiToro, Kayla  122011

Galambos, Olivia  122012

Langbaum, Kara  122013

Mendel, Addison   92014

Milevski, Ava  122015

Moore, McKenzie  112016

Pauksena, Alise  112017

White, Ashley   92018

Total:  12

Wayne Valley HS

Cicchetti, Keira  112019

Cummings, Katherine  112020

Giotis, Athena  112021

Loffredo, Rylyn  122022

Maher, Ava  122023

McNamara, Abigail  122024

Paul, Sara  122025

Tomback, Meghan  122026

Total:  8

West Deptford HS

Barford, Rachel  122027

Hernandez, Emily  122028

Mackey, Isabella  122029

Romanoski, Kayla  102030

Thomasson, Talia  112031

Wolfe, Alexis   92032

Mease, Daniel  112033

Senatore, Raymond  122034

Spositi, Alex  122035

Wright, David  122036

Total:  10

West Milford HS

Brijbag, Chloe  122037

Clinton, Ciara  102038

Freideman, Madison  122039

Frey, Lauren  122040

Harvey, Amanda  102041

Lowenstein, Peyton   92042

Traverso, Brenna  102043

Andrade, Lorenzo  112044

Gloria, Kyle  112045

McDowell, Zachary  102046

Meier, Tyler  112047

Menier, Colin  122048

Neubig, Jaxon  102049

Pierre, Julian  102050

Traverso, Noah  122051

Total:  15

West Morris Central HS

Banning, Hailey  112052

Bradley, Abigail   92053

Candura, Madison   92054

Cheung, Kristin  112055

Drozdowski, Madeline  112056

Faulkner, Kaitlyn  102057

Hammond, Moriah  102058

Johnson, Savannah  122059

Kaasmann, Kelly   92060

Krentz, Marisa  102061

Murello, Olivia  112062

Parkes, Alanna   92063

Reade, Erin  112064

Stepanenko, Lydia  122065

Tuleya, Allison  112066

Vieira, Kaylee   92067

Weber, Addison  102068

Wilson, Brooke   92069

Bresney, Aidan  112070

Buoye, Xavier  102071

Desheplo, Capp  112072

Early, Ethan  112073

Faulkner, Ryan  102074

Fonseca, Alex   92075

Jania, Emerson  102076

Lozanguiez, Christian  102077

Nichols, Gideon  122078
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Delsea HS.

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

West Morris Central HS

Rosario, Jake  102079

Rowland, Lucas  112080

Tai, Alan  122081

VanSlooten, Scott  112082

Zeolla, Cade  112083

Total:  32

West Windsor-Plainsboro North

Apau, Afua  112084

Arastu, Fatima  102085

Bansal, Mahima  112086

Daminaov, Ioanna  122087

Davis-Owens, Brie  112088

Dixit, Nina   92089

Fea, Eva  102090

Gedrich, Eva   92091

Lee, Allison  102092

Secora, Sara   92093

Shankar, Mihika  122094

Sizintsev, Alysa  122095

Yang, Evelyn   92096

Zodel, Francesca  102097

Abilius, Ethan  122098

Allison, Subomi  112099

Andrade, Jordan  112100

Casalena, Chetan  122101

Dixit, Jay  122102

Ferrer, Luke  112103

Hiray, Aryan  112104

Joginapally, Arnav  102105

Mulder, Derek  122106

Polepalle, Sai  102107

Roy, Veejhay  102108

Sebastian, Andrew  122109

Sharma, Ishaan  122110

Simmins, Paul  122111

Total:  28

Westwood HS

Doyle, Fiona  122112

Guerrero, Clarissa  102113

Rasmussen, Sophia  102114

Russo, Olivia  102115

Wichmann, Brooke  112116

Wofse, Eva  122117

Total:  6

Willingboro HS

Andrews, Naa'Irah  122118

Bolden, Maya   92119

Brapoh, Trinity   92120

Burke, Samara  112121

Coleman-Randolph, Marnae  122122

Edwin, Chyanne  112123

Gunning-Brown, Briannah  102124

Isaac, LE Raven  122125

Murry, Jaden  102126

Oyibo, Sunny  112127

Pinder, Jade   92128

Sanabria, Janelle  112129

Speight, Kaila  102130

Torres, Yaramari  112131

Walker, Dallas  122132

Wea, Nester  112133

Worthy, Chloe  112134

Adams, Tra'San  122135

Bryant, Christian  112136

Cottle, Mekhi  102137

Fields, Nasier  112138

Foster, Eric  122139

Gayle, Rae-Jaun  122140

Green, Justin  122141

Iyiola, Somad  112142

Johnson, Jaleen  112143

Jones, Christopher  102144

Murry, Jackson  122145

Pryce, Theo  112146

Scott, Christopher  102147

Swain, Derrick  122148

Taylor, Jaylen   92149

Tochukluulgah, Kelvin  102150

Walker, Samir   92151

Wesley, Terrance  112152

Williams, Julian  122153

wormley, zaire  112154

Total:  37

Winslow Township HS

Bradley, Sanaa  112155

Brawner, Ma'Syiah  102156

Clement, Dominique  122157

Dean, Djassi  122158

Handy, Sierra  122159

Hughes, Tristan   92160

Jackson, Jahrya  102161

Lacy, Savannah  102162

Millner, Ava  112163

Okaro, Olivia  102164

Roberts, Brook-lynn  112165

Robinson, Cinniya   92166

Seamon, Skyhe   92167

Walker, Chantina  102168

Ajaegbulemh, Chukwuemeka  112169

Anderson, Semaj  122170

Bassey, Dominic  112171

Duran, David  112172

Everett Jr, Kenneth  122173

Hammond, Jibril   92174

Helton, Nyqir  102175

Jackson, Kristopher  112176

Jackson Jr., Darrell  122177

Martin, James  112178

Miller, Cameron  112179

Muhammad, Shaheem  122180

Perri, Vincent  102181

Poteat, Jayden  112182

Torres, Mahjae  102183

Total:  29
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Stockton University

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Academy of St. Elizabeth

Bradley, Emma  121

Cordano, Emma  102

Desimone, Giovanna  103

Pisello, Crystal  124

Readlinger, Chloe   95

Sabnekar, Isabel Damini  106

Schwarz, Sabrina  107

Total:  7

Academy Of The Holy Angels

Balikcioglu, Lea  108

Buoncuore, Ella  119

Certo, Gina  1110

Chiang, Claire  1011

Darmanin, Alexandra  1112

Garcia, Amanda  1113

Hiatt, Amaris  1014

McClure, Lucia  1015

Nichani, Sonya  1016

Puma, Mina  1017

Ramos, Casey-Juliene  1018

Rivera, Jordana   919

Romond, Emma  1020

Siciliano, Gemma  1021

Smith, Rylie  1222

Smith, Sophia  1023

Ziemba, Leyla  1024

Total:  17

Bergen Catholic HS

Anderson, Sean   925

Boakye, Andrew Jeremiah  1126

Boateng, Mitchel  1227

Brown, Dylan  1028

Castro-D'Albenzio, Alejandro  1129

Cha, Benjamin   930

Cohall Jr., Ethan  1131

Flournoy, Jonah   932

Galligher, Keegan  1133

Garcia, Elias  1234

Hermann, Jackson   935

Hronich, Robert   936

Hughes, Teddy  1237

Jackson, Xavier  1038

Knight, Lawrence  1239

Lessieu, Jason  1240

McAnulty, Thomas  1041

Mendez, Ayden   942

Neal, Preston   943

Nelbung, Lukas   944

Nodelman, Travis  1045

Oliver, Tristan  1246

O'Rourke, Brendan  1247

Pacheco, Aiden  1148

Porter, Bryan   949

Porter, Quincy  1150

Rogers, Peter  1251

Ruffino, Ryan  1252

Saracino, William  1153

Schoeler, Luke  1054

Shortridge, Nicholas  1155

Shue, Benjamin  1156

Suitt, Zion  1157

Talley, Aiden   958

Tandy, Sean  1159

Total:  35

Bishop Eustace Prep

DeGour, Mary  1060

Dennis, Imani  1161

Doody, Embry   962

Durham, Sophie   963

Eichel, Alexis   964

Glenn, Zenobia   965

Gomez, Gladelis   966

Guy, Kassidy   967

Hepburn, Amaya  1168

Ingersoll, Amelia  1269

Kaloustian, Sophia  1070

Kazemi, Anya  1271

Nasto, Alexa   972

Panaia, Isabella  1073

Panvini, Sierra  1274

Parsi, Makayla  1275

Presenza, Donna  1176

Terrivel, Olivia  1277

Truong, Isabel   978

Barton, Bruce   979

Berardi, Cristian  1180

Brady, Shawn  1281

Caprarola, Ethan  1182

Carey, Desmond  1183

Colden, Matt  1284

Dietz, Alexander  1085

DiSabatino, Vincent  1086

Dodeja, Shawn   987

Frye, Jake  1188

Gaulrapp, Ryan  1289

Glenn, Noah  1090

Goffney, Terrence   991

Mann, Delano   992

McCormick, John  1293

Mendez, Yariel  1094

Radimer, Shane   995

Rush, Daniel  1196

Sergi, Massimo  1097

Simmons, Mekhi  1198

Stinson, Christopher  1299

Threston Jr., Chris  12100

Total:  41

Calvary Christian

Awadalla, Anastasia  11101

Cash, Tori  11102

Durkin, Cora  10103

Hughes, Cameron   9104

Zielinski, Ava  12105

Akselsen, Kaleb  12106

Awadalla, Simon  11107

Bugge, Caleb  12108

Durkin, Kyle  12109

Ely, Lincoln   9110

Gosselin, Hudson  12111

Jenkins, Ethan  10112

Mecke, Andrew  11113

Wisa, Jonathan  10114

Zielinski, Evan  10115

Total:  15

Camden Catholic HS

O'Neil, Maddy   9116

Ponnappan, Nilaa  11117

Alfaro, Sean  11118

Blum, Andrew   9119

Burns, Sean  10120

Dever, Brian   9121

Earney, Aidan   9122

Gush, Doug  11123

Lopez, Eric  11124

Magee, Brayden   9125

McInerney, Patrick  12126

Parsons, Christopher  10127

Sanders, Noah  12128

Ventura, Eugenio  12129

Walsh, Daniel  10130

Total:  15

Christian Brothers Academy

Alcasid, Ethan  12131

Barber, Brady  12132

Barrett, Joe  11133

Blasucci, Marcus  11134

Brunelli, Gavin   9135

Burke, Colin  11136

Cale, Aidan  12137

Callaci, Joseph  11138

Clifford, Conor  12139

Collins, Ryan  10140

Dhiman, Satvik  11141

Falkowski, Jack  12142

Falkowski, Wyatt  10143

Fasano, Daniel  11144

Feddeler, William  12145

Feiler, Cameron  11146

Fianko, Ethan  11147

Growney, Connor  10148

Hnatt, Luke  10149

Huzar, Nathaniel  11150

Kaeli, Everett  12151

Kemp, Alex  12152

Landau, Shane   9153

Lynch, Derek  11154

Magnone, Nick  10155

Marlin, Gavin  10156

Mastroly, Alex  11157

McAllister, Ethan  10158

McFarlane, Julian  10159

McFarlane, Tristan  12160

McInerney, Matt  10161

Murray, Richard  10162

Pakrul, Jacob  11163

Parker, Cillian   9164

Reilly, Billy   9165

Santos, Sam  11166

Scerbo, Nicholas  12167

Schiano, Jack   9168

Schmitt, Gavin   9169

Schmitt, Ryan  11170

Sheehan, Finn   9171

Smock, Owen  10172

Sottile, Andrew  11173

Spader, Travis  12174

Sullivan, William  11175

Van Lew, Kevin  12176

Voegborlo, Hanson  10177

Wheeler, Liam   9178

Yodakis, Albert  11179

Zawisza, Thomas   9180

Total:  50

Delbarton School

Akakpo, Joshua   9181

Batista, Andrew  12182

Cafasso, Henry  11183

Clovis, Hans   9184

Cuzzocrea Jr, John  11185

Donini, Peter  11186

Dooley, Sean  11187
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School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Delbarton School

Gallic, Daniel  10188

Gordon, Zach  11189

Grippo, Charles  12190

Harper, Ryan  12191

Hindelong, Martin  10192

Jania, Everett  12193

Johnson, Ryan  12194

Kim, Jonah  12195

Lonergan, Ryan  12196

Makovsky, Alexander  10197

O'Malley, Kear  12198

Pagano, Luke  10199

Paguirigan, Jack  12200

Parker, Grant  11201

Perde, Abdiel  12202

Ponzio, Aidan  10203

Quense, Paul  12204

Readlinger, Ryan  11205

Segerson, Gavin  12206

Sheaffer, Joseph  11207

Smith, Sean  12208

Smith Jr., Todd   9209

Van Kirk, Neil  10210

Viegas, Sebastian  12211

Wyso, Trevor  10212

Total:  32

DePaul Catholic HS

Sampong, Mya  11213

Bornemann, Kevin  12214

Burress, Elijah  11215

Glass, Giancarlo   9216

Jones, Dez  11217

rosci, richard  12218

Seidou, Ali  12219

Stuart, Deshaun  11220

Stuart, Rashawn  12221

Total:  9

Don Bosco Prep

Alvarez, Isaiah   9222

Alvarez, Jeremiah  10223

Batista, Carlos  10224

Brennan, Colin  10225

Carolan, Harrison  11226

Celariste, Gregory  11227

Cho, Brendan  11228

D'Angelo, Joseph  11229

Demenna, Jack  10230

Dowd, Jack  11231

Fontao, Matthias   9232

Gibbons, James Patrick  10233

Hickey, Owen  10234

Lester, Lamont  12235

Locicero, Ryan  12236

Mays, Bobby  12237

Montero, Noel  11238

Pullen, Jacob  10239

Siek, Jan  10240

St. Hilaire, Kobe   9241

Stroka, Oliver  12242

Velez, Cristian   9243

Wallace, Cornelius  12244

Total:  23

Donovan Catholic HS

Barrett, Kathleen   9245

Berlinski, Caroline   9246

D'Arcangelo, Sofia  10247

DiNallo, Natalie   9248

Ernst, Audrey   9249

Flores, Ashley  10250

Franks, Sarah   9251

Gibbons, Angela  10252

Hibbard, Keira   9253

Kelly, Hannah  11254

Kerwin, Samantha   9255

Kraljic, Lily  11256

L'Insalata, Isabella   9257

McGivney, Hope  12258

Oliver, Grace  12259

Przenioslo, Kylie  11260

Rush, Josalyn  11261

Smith, Maeve   9262

Stankowitz, Maison   9263

Weigle, Emily  12264

Cioffi, Jack  11265

Correa, Isaac  11266

D'Zio, Domenic  12267

Gocklin, Joseph  11268

Haverty, James  12269

Kinsella, Brody   9270

Kutney, Brian  11271

Oliver, Gavin   9272

Reynoso, Sal   9273

Thomas, Michael  11274

Zaic, Dan   9275

Total:  31

Dwight - Englewood School

Dalgetty, Grace  10276

Fernandes, Razil  12277

Harker, Asha   9278

Hsu, Emma  11279

Mallow, Sydney  11280

Rajan, Uma  12281

Rosenberg, Maya  10282

Adeyeri, Tade  10283

Chang, Sebastian   9284

Clune, Hudson  10285

Juneja, Vir  11286

Louis, Baptiste  11287

McKoy, Miles  10288

Park, Jack  11289

Rhee, Nick  11290

Shabazz, Musashi  11291

Suh, Matthew  10292

Thomas, Noah  12293

Thompson, Alan  11294

Thompson, Andersen  11295

Tikoo, Kiran  11296

Wiener, Caden  10297

Total:  22

Eastern Christian HS

Braunius, Kirsten  11298

Irizarry, Noemi   9299

Lee, Jayla  12300

Morgan, Natalya  12301

Portuphy, Valerie  11302

Thomas, Sharyn  12303

Turner, Laura  10304

Visbeen, Hannah  12305

Wynbeek, Mackenzie  12306

Anema, Luke  12307

Cho, David  11308

Culp, Alex  11309

Culp, Hudson   9310

Davis, Stone  12311

Genuario, Lucas  12312

Im, Nathan   9313

Kuperus, Caleb  11314

La Bianca, Tim  12315

Vicenzino, Nicholas  12316

Wu, Wofu Ray   9317

Total:  20

Gill St. Bernard's School

Beekman, Annabell  10318

Craig, Madeline  11319

DiOrio, Brianna   9320

Hercules, Ema  11321

Horton, Katherine  11322

Kibler, Daphne   9323

Klein, Catie  11324

Leo, Samantha  12325

Lutz, Catherine  11326

Roslund, Eliana  11327

Simonelli, Caroline  11328

Wood, Bridget  11329

Benko, Zachary  11330

De Silva, Sanjay  11331

Fedon, Ben   9332

Kawatra, Deshan  11333

Litchfield, Oliver  10334

Mcdonald, Jordan  10335

O'Brien, James  11336

Seeley, Liam  12337

Wilson, James (Anthony)   9338

Total:  21

Hawthorne Christian Academy

Awad, Julie  12339

Cintron, Grace  11340

DeLorenzo, Bao   9341

Higby, Ava  11342

Paz, Isabella   9343

Timagene, Lourdgena  11344

Arce, Sebastian  10345

Hart, Andrew  12346

Higby, Cole  11347

Lawrence, Khairo   9348

Oostydk, Colby  10349

Pascual, John  11350

Perde, Gamaliel  11351

Pierre, Harve  10352

Ryan, Hugh  11353

Taylor, Robert  11354

Total:  16

Holy Cross HS

Camara, Katelyn  10355

Corrielus, Jayna   9356

Crane, Hannah  10357

Flanagan, Julia  10358

Fonseca, Anna  11359

Konadu, Nana   9360

Sherlock, Sara  12361

Wojnar, Jessica  12362

Alberto, Chris   9363

Bowman, Blake   9364

Cooper, Daemien  12365

Drach, Ricky  11366

Fennimore, Duane  12367

Garofalo, Dominic  11368

Gilliam, Vincent  10369

Grinnell, Adonis  11370
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Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Holy Cross HS

McNinch, Jonathan  10371

Redd, Jaylin  11372

Travia, Santino   9373

Total:  19

Holy Spirit HS

Butenic, Lily   9374

Bauer, Joe  12375

Bradberry, Billy  11376

Total:  3

Hudson Catholic HS

Sims, Kimora  10377

Alerte, Cristien  10378

Clark, Chris  11379

Fair Jr, Tyrone  11380

Gamble, Denzel  11381

Kelly, Christian  11382

Marcus, Andre  10383

Murray, Ethan  12384

Perkins, Chad  11385

Smith, Aiden  11386

Thomas, Jaelen  12387

Total:  11

Immaculata HS

Assante, Alyssa  12388

Cebedo, Kayla   9389

Harkins, Nicki  12390

Johnson, Anne  11391

Ludlow, Caden  11392

Marshall, Lilliana   9393

Nadal, Genna  12394

Parello, Lexi   9395

Planz, Ava  12396

Reeves, Devin  11397

Smith-Nesbitt, Sienna  10398

Sorrentino, Kathryn  11399

Walter, Liana  10400

Castellano, Ryan  11401

Daly, Kevin  10402

Drake, Jaiden   9403

Eugene, Jordan  11404

Harkins, Aidan  11405

Hilke, Andrew  11406

Kwiatkowski, Chris  11407

Markowitz, Wyatt   9408

Moreno, Jon  12409

Moreno, Toby  10410

Muhammad, Makail  12411

Priebracha, Garrett  12412

Roccanova, James  10413

Spille, Daysir  10414

Stokes, Nicolas  10415

Total:  28

Immaculate Conception HS (Mont

Fleming, Cianna  12416

LaFontant, Iyanah   9417

Raymond, Renae  10418

Washington, Zya  12419

Welch, Shanequa  11420

Anderson, Devin  10421

Bostock, Ethan  11422

Collin, Elijah  10423

Jefferson, Aiden  11424

Ramessar, Samir  11425

Rodriguez, Leland  12426

Romain, Isaiah  10427

Smith, Emmanuel  12428

Total:  13

Immaculate Heart Academy

Barrera, Sofia   9429

Barry, Katherine  10430

Bennett, Abigail  10431

Bertino, Sophia  10432

Burgess, Elizabeth  11433

Burgess, Paige  11434

Cece, Angelica  12435

Coll, Chloe   9436

Costello, Veronica  11437

Dephillips, Zoe  10438

Ditchfield-Agboh, Sophia  12439

Fungaroli, Isabella   9440

Heinimann, Ella   9441

Hesler, Maura  12442

Kuchar, Anna  10443

Lessieu, Joslyn  10444

Lovaglio, Natalie  10445

Mccormick, Kaitlyn   9446

Mccrimlisk, Hope  10447

Norum, Olivia   9448

Portacio, Piper  11449

Quinn, Molly  10450

Rodriguez, Kayla  11451

Roman, Evelyn  11452

Roman, Lily  10453

Romero, Abby  12454

Scarpelli, Reagan  11455

Seckin, Marcelle  11456

Shepler, Kate  12457

Sobilo, Julia  11458

Tofts, Sierra  11459

Wunsch, Emily  11460

Total:  32

Kent Place School

Gambuzza, Fiona  11461

McGoey, Addison  12462

Naik, Isla  10463

Total:  3

Mary Help of Christians Academ

Pandorf, Emma  11464

Total:  1

Montclair Kimberley Academy

Altirs, Victoria   9465

Bell, Salange  12466

Ewing, Natalie  11467

Fradette, Sydney  11468

Hedberg, Maggie  12469

Horn, Maggie  12470

Huang, Mila  10471

Ievers, Kellen  12472

Kim, Dillyn  12473

Kwapniewski, Milena   9474

Miller, Mai-Ly  10475

Norris, Claire  10476

Norris, Jalah-Joy  10477

Olson, Olivia   9478

Shandarivska, Olga  12479

Steele, Sasha  10480

Streater, Allaire  10481

Udofia, Nahlia  10482

Valentine, Chloe   9483

Wheeler, Maren  10484

Williams, Kitty  12485

Ajayi, Martin  10486

Akaho, Samuel  10487

Bonarti, Matt  12488

Chou, Nathanial  10489

Desai-Green, Kshaayan  10490

Fitzgerald, Noah  10491

Flowers, Ayan  11492

Halsey, Abkes  11493

Hatfield, Stephen  12494

Hecht, Jonah  10495

Ho, Tyler  10496

Hubert, Nathan  10497

Maas, Aidan  12498

Marotta, Charlie   9499

Richard, Myles   9500

Rizzo, Tyler  10501

Shentu, Cayden   9502

Sinha, Karsh   9503

Slater, Tim  11504

Thomas, Kalvin  11505

Wolfson, Benjamin  12506

Total:  42

Morris Catholic HS

Danzi, Gabriella  10507

Enemuo, Danielle  11508

Hoff, Sarah  10509

Hunt, Kathryn  12510

Huresky, Veronica  12511

Louwrens, Mikayla  11512

Merendino, Natalie  11513

Newell, Mikayla  12514

Ribaudo, Abigail  11515

Thekkethala, Maria  11516

Veivia, Kate  11517

Yannotti, Sarah  11518

Bacchelli, Mattia  11519

Bonnet, Shane  11520

Cantu, Vincent   9521

Deng, Junli   9522

Fiore, Leo   9523

Godinez, Miguel  12524

Greenstein, Ryan  12525

Huresky, Mario   9526

Morris, Luke  11527

Rodriguez, Ian Gregory  11528

Ross, Jack   9529

Shepard, Colin  11530

Song, Youngrim  12531

Total:  25

Morristown-Beard School

Crosby, Imani  10532

D'Mello, Sarah  10533

Ewing, Colleen  12534

Frei, Clara   9535

Green, Naomi   9536

Higgins, Chloe  12537

Hobbs, Aiyana  12538

Karriem, Raidah  11539

LaGuerre, Skylar   9540

Marine, Sarah  10541

Mark, Sierra  11542

Marks, Madison   9543

Romans, Iyanna   9544

Ruggiero, Caroline   9545

Schmid, Gemma   9546

Schmid, Riley   9547

Tannen, Brooke  11548

Weinmann, Indiya  11549
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Morristown-Beard School

Adutwum-Addae, Nanakwasi   9550

Anderson, Spencer  12551

Elias, Kevin   9552

Elsevier, Jack  11553

Glassman, Luke  11554

Magnotta, Robert  11555

Moore, Jack   9556

Patchett, Ian  12557

Payne, Darius  10558

Prusan, Gabriel  11559

Travis, Jawaad  11560

Troiano, Nicholas  11561

Total:  30

Mount Saint Dominic Academy

Caccicarne, Anna  12562

Casas, Reina   9563

Cronin, Madison  10564

Evans, Ava  11565

Feliz, Natalia  11566

Fernandez, Ciaran   9567

Karcic, Jacqueline  10568

LaBrunda, Emma   9569

Loch, Allie  10570

Lopez-Diaz, Gabriella   9571

Merklinger, Riley  12572

Middleton, Lorelei  11573

Nachbaur, Lily  11574

Volltrauer, Rebecca  10575

Williamson, Mackenzie  11576

Total:  15

Mount St. Mary Academy

Alvarez, Melina   9577

Corrigan, Elizabeth  11578

Daly, Mackenzie  10579

Daly, Zoe  12580

DeFrancisco, Madison  11581

Dubois, Brielle   9582

Dubois, Kayla  12583

Kochanski, Devon  11584

Lauredant, Marissa  10585

Minervino, Catherine   9586

Nolan, Catherine   9587

Ononiuwi, Uzoma   9588

Quane, Kelsey  10589

Schulenburg, Emma  11590

Stout, Abigail   9591

Tremante, Mia   9592

Total:  16

Newark Academy

Booker, Zelah  11593

Collins-Siegel, Eve   9594

Evans, Tiana  12595

Gezahegan, Hildana   9596

Hohlfeld, Zoe  10597

Jetley, Veera  11598

Kaykov, Eva  12599

Keys, Kieri  12600

Leverett, Camryn   9601

Magill, Zinnia  12602

Mu, Sophia   9603

Singh, Alexandra  11604

Vasani, Anika   9605

Agboh, Wynston   9606

Biezin, Max  11607

Gezahegn, Noah  11608

Hall, Jordan  10609

Henry, Jaeden  11610

Hines, Lavarra  12611

Linenberg, Brody  11612

McNeal, Naveen  10613

Opacic Rodrigues, Luka  12614

Peart, Tre  12615

Pesquin, Tomas  12616

Polen, Connor  10617

Solanki, Ishaan  12618

Srivastav, Kabir  11619

Wang, Evan  12620

Wright, Declan  11621

Zhou, Ethan   9622

Total:  30

Notre Dame HS

Achtau, Elizabeth  11623

Becker, Julia  12624

Bove, Stella  10625

Connolly, Meghan  11626

Cordero-Beckert, Valerie   9627

Cramer, Sophia  11628

Donegan, Kiera  11629

Fallon, Ava  10630

Figueroa, Faith  11631

Fitzpatrick, Miah  10632

Lobis, Abby  10633

Marsh, Danielle  10634

Samuel, Marianna  11635

Sass, Ava  12636

Schmitz, Nora   9637

Sheedy, Caitlin  11638

Stout, Audrey   9639

Weber, Mia   9640

Ahearn, Connor  10641

Bailey, Cameron  11642

Bruce, Tristan  11643

Crawford, Aldric  10644

Cuniglio, Dominic  10645

Dillard, Jordan  11646

Ferrara, Alex  10647

Jastrzebski, Sebastian  11648

Lushbaugh, Ryan  10649

Marsh, Bryce  10650

McParland, Markus   9651

Nunez-Castaneda, Diego  11652

Rice, Jared  12653

Russell, Clifford  11654

Ryba, Matt   9655

Salins, Simeon   9656

Schmitz, Nolan  11657

Scipio, Jordan  12658

Scott, Jake  11659

Shockley, Ryan  12660

Sullivan, Wes  10661

Sullivan, William  10662

Whittle, Max  11663

Young, Christopher  11664

Zigbuo, Andy  12665

Total:  43

Oak Knoll School

Bolivar, Alani   9666

Burr, Caroline   9667

Canal, Caitlin  11668

DeSantis, Molly   9669

Gallagher, Addison   9670

Hennessy, Ella  10671

Kleedorfer, Claire  11672

Marchesi, Sally  10673

Mazzoni, Gianna   9674

McCabe, Ellie  11675

Moore, Reagan   9676

Nicholson, Alexandra  11677

Pearce, Heidi  12678

Ratliff, Clare   9679

Soeder, Lauren  12680

Sparno, Ally  10681

Spoor, Danya  11682

Sylva, Josefina   9683

Sylva, Lucia  12684

Walters, Emma  10685

Wint, Victoria  10686

Wojie, Anna  11687

Total:  22

Oratory Preparatory School

Bassolino, Connor  10688

Brezee, Flynn  10689

Callahan, Timothy  11690

Canuto, Emmanuel  10691

Costa, Gabe  12692

Costa, Lucas  10693

DeMarco, Joseph  10694

DeVomecourt, Eric  10695

Ebert, Jack  10696

Goethals, Nathan  11697

Hunt, Tommy  12698

Kelly, Declan  11699

Kling, Charles  11700

Lontai, Aiden  10701

Martin, James  11702

Murphy, Aidan   9703

Nassoura, Zade  11704

Nnadi, Kingston  11705

Nolan, James  10706

O'Dowd, Aidan  11707

Pasternak, Matt   9708

Quarrie, Tremayne  11709

Radics, Joseph  11710

Sheehan, Brody  10711

Spiegle, Charlie  11712

Vail, Seamus  12713

Vessecchia, Luca  10714

Webber, Dean  12715

Wizeman, Aidan  11716

Total:  29

Our Lady of Mercy Academy

Lewis, Khalia   9717

Total:  1

Paramus Catholic HS

Brown, Anaijah   9718

Burrell, Brianna   9719

Cobbinah, Janaya  10720

Cortez, Joyce   9721

Dungey, Sydney  12722

Dupont, Perjia  10723

Falcone, Hannah  11724

Joyner, Joli  10725

Mazara, Yahomie   9726

Pardo, Adrianna  10727

Rosa, Jazmin  10728

Sanchez, Sadira  10729

Smith, Jewel  11730

Snell, Gabrielle  10731

Barnes, Aiden  10732

Barrett, Austin   9733
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Paramus Catholic HS

Candelaria, Jayden  11734

Clydesdale, Jayden  11735

Colon, Antonio  12736

Cossgrove, Mathew   9737

Dely, James  11738

Giglio, Marcelo  10739

Goodman, Malachi  11740

Hopkins, Hunter  10741

Jaramillo, Cicai  11742

Johnson, Jaidyn  11743

Khan, Dante  12744

Kirby, Divine  10745

Koram, Kevon  12746

Michael, Nicholaus  12747

Morfe, Albert  11748

Peguero, Samuel  10749

Rubio, Sebastian   9750

Sanders Jr, Corey  12751

Williams, Xavier  11752

Total:  35

Paul VI HS

Abate, Mia  10753

Black, Sarah  11754

Brown, Anna Marie  11755

Chambers, Carly  10756

Cianfranni, Giovanna   9757

Consilvio, Giavanna  10758

Crabtree, Claudia  11759

Croge, Gisella  12760

Doyle, Cara  12761

Eli, Madison  11762

Eli, Mariah   9763

Gibson, Brier  11764

Gutowski, Grace   9765

Huber, Macy  10766

Johnson, Karla  10767

Magee, Claire  10768

Mantuano, Giovanna  10769

McNally, Shaelan  12770

Medina, Olivia  11771

Nwobu, Muna  11772

Phillips, Devin  11773

Salamone, Kara   9774

Scrivanich, Giselle  12775

Tacka, Isabelle  10776

Valles, Violet   9777

Adedej, Jeremiah   9778

Alemi, Sean  11779

Bailey, Austin  11780

Bittle, Jacob  11781

Briggs, Caden   9782

Brown, Branden   9783

Brown, Je'had   9784

Bunt, Kevin   9785

Ciullo, Hayden  10786

Cooley, Chase   9787

Hamilton-West, Kevin  10788

Higgs, Savien  11789

Keane, Andrew   9790

Keshen, Mounir  11791

Kesher, Mounir  11792

Kromer, Michael  10793

Long, Max   9794

Loper Jr, Tyrell  11795

Monaghan, Chris   9796

Mrozinski, Will  12797

Napoli, Christian  11798

Okpara, Kel  12799

Roane, Tyree  10800

Salamone, Nicholas  11801

Smith, Jason   9802

Stephens, Alex  10803

Wilson, Elijah  11804

Total:  52

Pingry School

Ambrogio, Lucy  11805

Barnes, Jaidyn  12806

Berman, Sari  10807

Bonilla, Sarah  10808

Castiglione, Hannah  10809

Chen, Isabelle  11810

DavidKhanian, Sophie   9811

Deeney, Sophia  12812

DeLorenzo, Gabby  10813

Diao, Hannah  10814

Dragert, Brynne   9815

Emmanuel, Amara  10816

Flanigan, Kathryn  10817

Flood, Hailey  11818

Fuentes, Isabella  12819

Gambello, Devan  12820

Kerr, Kayla  11821

Khan, Ava  11822

Lewis, Madison  11823

Murray, Olivia  12824

Naulty, Caroline   9825

Obadiaru, Omoefe  10826

Ojo, Ana   9827

Patel, Sienna  10828

Proudfoot, Kate  11829

Ronnen, Julia  10830

Sen, Lilah  10831

Shah, Vanya  11832

Snider, Zoe   9833

Solomon, Leah  10834

Wunderrlich, Ella  11835

Bartoli, Dylan   9836

Brisson, William  10837

Davis, Thomas  11838

de Asla, Aiden  12839

Draper, James  10840

Germain, Xavier  10841

Goydan, Tom  12842

Henry, Nick  11843

Hewette-Guyton, Ben  10844

Joralemon, Quinn  10845

Lange, Patrick  10846

Mason, Mark  12847

Patel, Krish   9848

Patel, Parth  11849

Recce, Alexander  11850

Rosentblatt, Michael   9851

Shah, Ziv  11852

Shote, Dami  12853

Sinha, Ishaan   9854

Sonthalia, Aarav  11855

Suh, Aiden   9856

Tedesco, Jack  10857

Vilarin, Andrew  12858

White, Ja'Mar  10859

Zassenhaus, Julian  10860

Total:  56

Pope John Xxiii HS

Austin, Evey  12861

Dengler, Sloane  11862

diPalma, Marlie  12863

Gotimer, Jillian   9864

Griffin, Avery  11865

Hernandez, Sienna  10866

Ireland, Julia  10867

MacMullin, Tessa  10868

Makhija, Tanya   9869

Metternich, Bella  11870

Miller, Katy  11871

Nolan, Katelyn  11872

O'Hearn, Gwendolyn  10873

Pennino, Lauren  11874

Piotrowsky, Alexandra   9875

Tierney, Madison  11876

Alicks, Carter  12877

Balisi, Andrew  11878

Cofrancesco, Jarrod  11879

Esimai, Tobe  12880

Giacchi, Vincent  10881

Gialanella, Luke   9882

Griffin, Akei  10883

Hoo, Ryan  12884

Houser, Trent   9885

Houser, Tyler  11886

Messina, Griffin  12887

Mills, Iain  11888

Morro, Tyson  12889

Perez, Jordan  11890

Peterson, Charles  11891

Poplawski, Ethan  10892

Prudenti, Spencer   9893

Robinson, Patrick  11894

Rozynski, Joey  11895

Sharrett, Max  11896

Vannatta, Nick  11897

Watson, Joshua  11898

Total:  38

Princeton Day School

Burke, Anna  10899

Daley, Kendra  10900

Graham, Makena  11901

Graham, Zuri  10902

Lumba, Olivia   9903

McCann, Emily  12904

Sandhu, Harleen  12905

Sichel, Victoria   9906

Vandal, Kara  10907

Vriesendorp, Sophia   9908

Wu, Charlotte   9909

Zhang, Emily   9910

Zhou, Sophia  11911

Bennett, Nathan   9912

Cooper, Cy   9913

DeCore, Brady   9914

Hall, Avery   9915

Letko, Edward   9916

Nahas, Marc  11917

Olmstead, Tyler  12918

Oschwald, Onyx   9919

Patel, Arun  12920

Phillip, Justin  10921

Poljevka, Thomas  12922

Price, Carter   9923

Seydi, Abdoulaye  11924

Stewart, Adam  11925

Total:  27
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Ranney School

Jones, Leighanaa  11926

Keefe, Zoe  11927

Michel, Priscilla  12928

Sorial, Grace   9929

Tarantino, Rae  10930

Balogh, Cash   9931

Beltra, Alberto  12932

Cook, John  12933

Lennon, Alexander  10934

Meng, Jason  10935

Patel, Alec  12936

Raya, Indiana  12937

Urs, Adam  10938

Wang, Rudy  10939

Total:  14

Red Bank Catholic HS

Bataglio, Ava  11940

Colon-Abrahao, Sofia  10941

Davis, Shylah   9942

Franznick, Maggie  11943

Hargis, Avery  12944

Heaton, Charlotte  11945

Heaton, Grace   9946

Hill, Rhiannon  11947

Lakeman, Alexa  11948

Miller, Kennedy  11949

Torchia, Kassidy  12950

Walker, Taleah  12951

Adighije, David  11952

Coyle, Patrick  12953

DeFilippis, Connor  11954

Gaines, Colin   9955

Hogg, Nate  10956

Metz, Kenny   9957

Peguese, Jayden   9958

Radic, Christian  11959

Sweeney, Andrew  11960

Total:  21

Roselle Catholic HS

Davis, Kaylee   9961

Herron, Joanna  10962

Mamfe, Nana-Abena  11963

McKay, Jasmin  11964

Mitchell, Alanah  10965

Toussiant, Daheisah  11966

Castanheira, Diogo  10967

Cornette, Leroy  11968

Crenage, Daniel  10969

Debroah, Darron  11970

Filipe, Andrew  11971

Lormejuste, Marvin  11972

Martinez, Charles  11973

McCall, James   9974

Melo, Robert   9975

Numa, Jayden  11976

Onwuzuligbio, Chibueze  11977

Smith, Abraham  12978

Webb, Xaiver   9979

Total:  19

Seton Hall Prep

Bariford-Stockling, Cadel   9980

Barnett, Logan  10981

Basinger, Tommy  10982

Bennett, Tristan   9983

Bracey-Bradley, Avene  12984

Burkitt, Andrew  10985

Carter, Ronan  10986

Daniels, Taylor   9987

Dawkins, Drew  10988

DiPisa, Joe  11989

Dones, Jordan  12990

Dunn, Brandon  12991

Dunn, Tyler  12992

Figueroa, Maximus  11993

Formosa, Mike  11994

Go, Ryan  12995

Grube, Charlie   9996

Harley, Daniel  12997

Jordan, Landon  12998

junior, daniel  12999

Lockett, Aidan  101000

Lucky, Kevin   91001

Masyra, Willem  121002

McCloud, Malcolm  111003

McCloud, Marcellus  111004

Michel, Malachi  101005

Millien, Olivetan  121006

Morrow, William  111007

Nelson, Linwood   91008

Oess, Matthew  111009

Ong, Whye Jing   91010

O'Reilly, Rob  101011

Pasol, Caleb  111012

Pilipski, Alex  111013

Ramirez, Damian  101014

Reinna, Nick  111015

Robbins, Bryce  101016

Rodger, Colin  101017

Torres, Sean  101018

townsend, preston  101019

Williams, Brandon  121020

Wolff, Robert  121021

Total:  42

St. Augustine Prep

Bilella, Jonathan  101022

Curtis, Dale  101023

Green, Jaden  101024

Maccario, Marc  101025

Matthews, Jalen  121026

Moore, Walter  121027

Onesti, Julian  111028

Tampellini, Peter  121029

Wilson, Logan  111030

Total:  9

St. Benedict's Prep

Austin, Jada-Mari   91031

Bailey-Ramsey, Mylee  101032

Grimsley-Jean, Nailah   91033

Grizzle, Jahkiyah   91034

Guerra, Roslynn   91035

Harris, Malia   91036

Juste, Samara  111037

Langhorne, Lyvia   91038

Nwajei, Benay  111039

Palacios, Emily   91040

Rawls, Brielle   91041

Torres, Laylia   91042

Turner, Ebony  101043

Yearns, Sheridan   91044

Young, Kamora  111045

Barzey, Fela  101046

Bridges, Noah  121047

Constant, Robert  111048

Davis, Keith  111049

Ijeoma, Peter  121050

Lewis, Lemuel  101051

McLeod, Kyaundrew  101052

Mentor, Jace  121053

Morse, Avery  101054

Okeh, Ndubuisi  121055

Patterson, Kevon  101056

Plummer, Jayden  101057

Stevens, Shahid   91058

Vesprey, Shiloh  101059

Williams, Nigel  101060

Zahir, Khalid  101061

Total:  31

St. Dominic Academy

Bohn, Nariya  101062

Burston, Sanaa  111063

Capers, Janiyah  101064

Castaneda, Alessandra  121065

Costa, Emily  111066

Hester, Julia  101067

Jimenez, Nadiela  111068

Medina, Audrey  111069

Meyers, Jamie  111070

O'Reilly, Lily  101071

Smith, Emma  121072

Waliyud-Din, Aniya  101073

Total:  12

St. John Vianney HS

Carrig, Olivia   91074

Domashinski, Helen  101075

Drake, Madisen  121076

Foytlin, Brooke   91077

Golding, Meghan  101078

Henry, Naima  101079

Ker, Lilian   91080

Mellott, Chloe  101081

Mendez, Emma   91082

Merces, Emma   91083

Orio, Alyssa  121084

Scott, Alexandria  121085

Scotto, Gabriella  101086

Sullivan, Colleen   91087

Urban, Aveene  101088

Bialkowski, Kurt  101089

Butler, Michael   91090

Carter, Dekari  101091

Esposito, Nicolas  101092

Foley, Thomas  101093

Haluska, Kevin   91094

Hass, Harmon  121095

James, Jahmere  111096

Jhanjee, Gregory  111097

Jones, Gavin  111098

Manzo, Jonathan  121099

Moran, John  111100

Oladimeji, Zechariah  101101

Robertson, Jack  111102

Smith, Robert  101103

Stavros, Niall  121104

Tumulty, Griffin  111105

Turay, Abdul   91106

Total:  33

St. Joseph HS (Hammonton)

Cooper, Jalia  121107

Reed, Shane  121108

Reynolds, Ike  121109



Licensed To:  LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6/3/2024  Page 7

NJSIAA Non-Public Group Championships A & B - 6/7/2024 to 6/8/2024

Stockton University

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

St. Joseph HS (Hammonton)

Walkup, Thomas  111110

Total:  4

St. Joseph HS (Metuchen)

Abplanalp, Jesse  101111

Adackapara, Justin  101112

Almonte, Michael Tristan  121113

Alvarez, Andrew   91114

Arrevillagas, Alex  101115

Bhasin, Ashmit  111116

Brown, Izayah   91117

Deamorin, Thomas  121118

Frias, Jalen   91119

Gruskiewicz, Stefan  111120

Hadjuk, Joey   91121

Herban, Matthew  111122

Hoang, Andrew  101123

Hudson, Javon  111124

Hunt, Dwayne   91125

Irving, Ashton  111126

Jefferson, Jayden  101127

Kovacs, Wyatt  101128

Malouf, Richard  111129

Meyers, Tom  101130

Murphy, Jack  111131

Pappas, Jacob  111132

Penley, Jacob  101133

Ramirez, Andre   91134

Roache, Ethan  111135

Singh, Gurkeerat  111136

Sockolof, Jake  111137

spagnuolo, Giuseppe  121138

Wilson, Jalen  121139

Total:  29

St. Peter's Prep

Abraham, Ishmael  101140

Anderson, Jacob  101141

Bell, Tyler  101142

Brewton, George  101143

Bryan, Jaden  101144

Burt, Joseph  111145

Ceballo, Mikael   91146

Coleman, Darryl  111147

Cruz, Julian  101148

Dunn, Aiden  101149

Duthie, Matthew   91150

Gray, Sebastian  101151

Greenfield, Caleb   91152

Greenfield, Corey  111153

Hart, Anson  121154

Hernandez, Lucas  111155

Kramer, Danny  121156

Lindsay, Del  121157

Lindsay, Nelson  121158

Luongo, Jared  111159

Luzzi-Liggins, Neko  101160

Massey, Raymond   91161

Mays, Bryce  101162

O'Brien, Tommy  111163

Olubobola, Oluwasemilore   91164

Ortega-Roderick, Michael  111165

Ory-Hurley, Chayan  101166

Perez, Andres  111167

Peterson, Jaycen  111168

Polanco, Isaiah  121169

Porr, Kaden   91170

Prucher, Aidan  111171

Rocks, Ivan  121172

Rocks, Liam  121173

Rodriguez, Jordan  101174

Stone, Chad  101175

Watson, Hunter  101176

Went, Abraham  111177

Willingham, Noah  121178

Zepeda, Matthew  111179

Total:  40

St. Rose HS

Barrett, Madison  101180

Borg, Kaitlyn  101181

Canning, Catherine  111182

Crowe, McKinley   91183

Dalturi, Jacqueline  111184

DuBois, Madelyn   91185

Eckel, Katherine  101186

Fontanez, Sophia   91187

Foster, Kyleigh   91188

Froio, Giuliana  111189

Houston, Maeve   91190

Kennedy, Maeve  101191

Killeen, Anna   91192

Lang, Lilly  101193

Laudien, Mary  121194

Mastrorilli, Alexa   91195

Mitchell, Alexandra  121196

Olsen, Fiona  111197

Thompson, Emelia  111198

Bloomquist, John  101199

Cesare, Antonio  101200

Clark, Andrew   91201

Dudas, Ryan   91202

Ern, Matthew  111203

Henry, Sean   91204

Huisman, Joshua  121205

LaTesta, John  111206

LeMoult, Chase  101207

Lindung, Max  121208

Llach, Jack  111209

McKeon, Brian  121210

McLaughlin, Thomas  121211

Monahan, Gavin  121212

Phipps, Danny  121213

Seib, Joe  111214

Taylor, Isaiah  121215

Timpone, Brody  101216

Tonero, Aiden  111217

Total:  38

St. Thomas Aquinas

Akundinobi, amanda   91218

Caggiano, Mia  101219

Chan, Megan   91220

DeVera, Sophia   91221

Hernandez Corcino, Crisgeily  101222

Jenning, Alyssa   91223

Moore, Grace   91224

Moore, Supriyha  101225

Politi, Gabriella  111226

Bey, Jalen  111227

Dally, Angelo  111228

Gowdy, Dylan  101229

Gurbisz, Greg   91230

Manigo, Zacai  121231

Odoh, Chukwuma   91232

Perez, Anthony  101233

Roberts, Ian  101234

Scott, Kedar  111235

Stevenson, Lamar  121236

Wakefield, Wayne  111237

Watkins, Cole  111238

Zayas, Josiah  101239

Total:  22

The Wilberforce School

Edwards, Adeline  111240

Hurst, Noel  121241

Jepson, Anna-Luisa  121242

Madigan, Maria  121243

Mersereau, Gwen  111244

Prothero, Emily  101245

Sallade, Laura  101246

Szeliga, Eve  101247

Brox, Caleb  121248

Brox, Micah   91249

Chadehumbe, Michael  111250

Edwards, Elias   91251

Greco, Levi  101252

Jepson, Henry   91253

Lewono, Ian  121254

Mladineo, Johan  101255

Pratt, Andrew  121256

Schidlovsky, Philip  111257

Szeliga, Aaron   91258

Total:  19

Timothy Christian School

DaCosta, Aaron  101259

DiFiore, Luke  101260

Dyer, Jacob  121261

George, Aaron  111262

Griguoli, Justin  111263

Martinez, Stephan  111264

Ruiz, Kyler   91265

Total:  7

Trenton Catholic Academy

Alford, Mayah  121266

Armstrong, R'Vohnie  111267

Campos-Villacis, Ania   91268

Castaneda, Andrea   91269

Grant, Blessing   91270

Hernandez, Emeli  111271

Oliphant, Kayla  121272

Perez, Isela  101273

Ruano, Yastelin   91274

Whitfield, Ziona  111275

Carias, Jason  101276

Carter, Everett  101277

Cedeno, Justin  101278

Childs, Mekhi  101279

Danvers, Levonn  101280

Hernandez, Selvin  121281

Jones, Jeffery  111282

Lima, Edgar  111283

Manning, Emmanuel   91284

Miller, Taj  111285

Moilinga, John  101286

Montero, Daniel  121287

Page, Teriyon  101288

Reyes, Joel  101289

Sanon, Ritch  101290

Semexan, Christian  101291

Tarr, Javen  101292

Temeh, Adolphus  101293

Total:  28

Trinity Hall
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Stockton University

School Roster

Name Name Name NameYear Year Year YearComp# Comp# Comp# Comp#

Trinity Hall

Bonan, Catherine  111294

Child, Maris  101295

D'Andrea, Luciana  111296

DeAngelis, Sienna   91297

DiLascia, Gianna  111298

English, Araceli   91299

Farrington, Elizabeth  111300

Ferguson, Caroline  101301

Fitzgerald, Kailyn   91302

Greene,, Grace   91303

Haverstick, Brienne   91304

Jordan, Grace  121305

Kane, Mairead  111306

Kennedy, Bridget  111307

LaTourette, Sophia  111308

Meulener, Lily  111309

Peter, Madison  101310

Rawlins, Ryan  111311

Raynor, Ryan  101312

Siller, Hannah   91313

Summers, Steele  101314

Ward, Emma  111315

Wilkens, Kasey  111316

Williams, Caitlin  111317

Zink, Cadence  121318

Total:  25

Union Catholic Reg. HS

Ahad, Sahar  101319

Aska, Taylor  111320

Bonn, Madeline  101321

Chadwick, Sydney   91322

Cox, Taylor  111323

Devers, Aubrey   91324

Devine, Kayla   91325

Fleming, Kiara  101326

Gibson, Leilani  121327

Gould, Leah  121328

Gould, Vonya  121329

Hackett, Sabrina  111330

Hollis, Peyton  121331

Johnson, McKenzie  121332

Kaiser, Cayleigh   91333

Kaiser, Courtney  121334

Kenol, Alyssa  101335

King, Jimmiea  101336

Landazabal, Alex  101337

Lo Stuto, Carmela  111338

Muir, Emma  111339

Murray, Isabella  121340

O'Hearn, Emmy  101341

Powers, Kaitlyn  121342

Randolph, Rhia   91343

Richards, Elyse  101344

Sheppard, Paige   91345

Solorzano, Ella  101346

Strayhorn, Jola  101347

Thompson, Abriyah   91348

Thompson, Natalia  101349

Thompson, Sophia   91350

Valendo, Kristen  121351

Williams, Jacqueline  101352

Atexide, Avery  111353

Chacon, Sebastian  121354

Cichocki, Aidan  111355

Clemons, Quintin   91356

Consoli, William  111357

Cooper, Noah  111358

Daley, Justin  121359

Devine, Gavin  121360

Devine, Michael  111361

Dohn, Andrew  121362

Hicks, Justice  121363

Hunsinger, Josh  121364

Ingleton, Ronald  111365

Kelly, Keandre  101366

Kilgannon, Joey  121367

McCoy, Elijah  101368

McCoy, Marcus  121369

Naar, Garth  111370

Philistin, Kevin  121371

Riely, Finn   91372

Rojas, Al-Qamar  121373

Saldana, Alex  121374

Salvador, Josh  111375

Silva, Lucas   91376

Smith, Andrew   91377

Weber, Evan  111378

Williams, Dylan  121379

Wilson, Sean  121380

Wischusen, Jimmy  121381

Total:  63

Villa Walsh Academy

Andrews, Azariah   91382

Boler, Maggie  111383

Cafasso, Gemma  101384

Calvano, Grace  101385

Caughey, Delaney  121386

Collins, Anna  111387

Cooney, Elodie  101388

Costello, Maria  111389

Dam, Maeve   91390

Dudley, Blythe  101391

Fernando, Bernice  101392

Hronides, Amalia  111393

Jordao, Sofia  111394

Lemee, Ines  111395

Lyons, Erin  111396

Naughton, Emma  101397

Orosz, Isabel   91398

Poruczynski, Avery  111399

Smart, Martha  111400

Yosh, Delaney  111401

Total:  20

Wardlaw-Hartridge School

Bellino, Bianca  111402

Chiara, Baldi   91403

Clarke, Najae   91404

Craig, Naomi  111405

Jones, Carly   91406

Le, Kayla  111407

Nieporent, Elana   91408

Noor, Duaa   91409

Presley, Jayla  101410

Sindhar, Rajwans  111411

St.Victor, Saadi   91412

Strauss, Cydney  101413

Valcourt, Naomi  121414

Choudhury, Aryamaan  121415

Cohen, Samuel  111416

Eisdorfer, Adam  111417

He, Jerry  101418

Jiang, Dylon   91419

Laskow, Oliver  111420

O'Connor, Thomas  111421

Perez, Luis  101422

Sinshar, Kuliot   91423

Vaidya, Vyom   81424

Virdi, Tanvir   91425

Wei, William  101426

Zaidi, Saif   91427

Total:  26

Wildwood Catholic HS

Farrell, Maggie  101428

Feketics, Megan  111429

Flickinger, Reagan  111430

Grandizio, Ally  121431

Manni, Reese  101432

Manni, Sloane   91433

Martinez Panesso, Zeleste   91434

Panesso, Azucena  101435

Richards, Angelina  101436

Smith, Francesca   91437

Teng, Mia   91438

Vitti, Sophia   91439

Belasco, Louis J  111440

Total:  13



https://www.njsiaa.org/schools/championship-history-and-programs
https://www.njsiaa.org/sites/default/files/documents/2024-03/Girls%20Spring%20Track%20%26%20Field_0.pdf
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Go beyond your field of study and get a world-class 
education in leadership. You’ll learn to be a guide, 
mentor, and decision-maker.

 SUCCEED AS A 
 LEADER IN WAYS 
YOU NEVER 
THOUGHT POSSIBLE.

DECIDE TO LEAD.

GOARMY.COM/ROTC/SCHOLARSHIP

Seton Hall  
Alex Ortega 
alexander.ortega@shu.edu
973-313-6255 

Princeton University  
LTC David Gunther 
david.w.gunther.mil@army.mil
609-258-6045

Rutgers University  
Dontay Powell 
dontay.a.powell.civ@army.mil 
848-932-3217





https://www.njsiaa.org/
https://twitter.com/NJSIAA
https://www.facebook.com/NJSIAA/
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